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1 P194180 SHAH PARI AMIT 16/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

2 P194181 SHIRSATHE AYUSH AJAY 29/06/2006 M OBC 600 472 78.67

3 P194184 SURATWALA GAURAV MANISH 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 527 87.83

4 P194188 NIMBALKAR NEEHARIKA SANTOSH 24/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

5 P194190 MAYANAVAR PREETI ASHWIN 17/06/2006 F OBC 600 533 88.83

6 P194191 SHAH RAVI PREMAL 08/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

7 P194192 SHAH SIYA RAJESH 14/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

8 P194194 MEHENDALE ROHAN SUJIT 29/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 562 93.67

9 P194196 SOMVANSHI SHARVARI SHIVPRASAD 10/09/2006 F OBC 600 461 76.83

10 P194201 WADNERKAR VISHNU VINOD 22/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 522 87.00

11 P194202 WAKCHAURE YASH VITTHAL 08/05/2006 M SC 600 432 72.00

12 P194203 SHETH ARYA AMIT 24/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

13 P194204 PANSE ARYA DHANANJAY 30/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

14 P194206 PATIL EKTA HARSHAWARDHAN 25/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 585 97.50

15 P194208 MAGAR ARYA SHIVAJI 10/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

16 P194209 PATIL NEHA UJWAL 31/03/2006 F OBC 600 540 90.00

17 P194211 SONAWANE ABHINAV SANDESH 12/02/2006 M SC 600 440 73.33

18 P194212 NAMJOSHI ABHIRAM VINAYAK 18/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

19 P194213 PATANGE AADESH VINOD 27/07/2006 M OBC 600 543 90.50

20 P194214 SETIYA PRADNYA KETAN 20/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 568 94.67

21 P194215 MUTHA PARAG LALIT 23/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

22 P194216 MALI ANURAG VIKRAM 09/03/2005 M OBC 600 508 84.67

23 P194217 TALATHI SAHIL ROHIT 22/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 533 88.83

24 P194218 SOLANKI RAHULKUMAR SURESHKUMAR 04/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 552 92.00

25 P194220 SETHI SAMAIRA MANOJ 13/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

26 P194221 MADEKAR VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

27 P194222 NUNEKAR VAISHNAVI RAHUL 04/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 555 92.50

28 P194223 LONKAR CHAITANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR 23/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 522 87.00

29 P194225 SHAHA NIRAJ AMOL 21/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00
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30 P194227 MEHTA PALAK VISHAL 21/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

31 P194228 RANDAVE SAKSHI VIVEK 28/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

32 P194231 SALVE SEJAL PALLAVI 04/10/2005 F SC 600 496 82.67

33 P194233 SABNIS SHALMALEE SUNIL 16/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

34 P194234 NAWLE SOHAM SANTOSH 24/04/2006 M OBC 600 534 89.00

35 P194239 NIKAM ARYAN RAJESH 26/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

36 P194241 WETE JEEVAN SANTOSH 21/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

37 P194242 PHAD ARCHANA VISHWAMBHAR 19/05/2007 F OBC 600 497 82.83

38 P194243 WARADKAR ANANNYA AMIT 05/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

39 P194245 SHINDE DHANASHRI GOPINATH 31/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

40 P194246 NIKALJE SANGRAM SACHIN 12/10/2006 M SC 600 380 63.33

41 P194247 RATHI SUHANI RAVINDRA 23/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

42 P194248 WATPADE SANIKA NAMDEV 25/03/2006 F OBC 600 459 76.50

43 P194249 MUNDADA TANISH VIJAYRAJ 02/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

44 P194251 RATHORE MANIT CHANDRESH 11/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

45 P194252 PHIRKE PRANJAL LAXMAN 10/01/2006 F OBC 600 493 82.17

46 P194254 ZAPKE MAYANK VISHWESH 19/07/2006 M OBC 600 439 73.17

47 P194255 RAMTEKE SANSKRITI SURESH 06/06/2006 F SC 600 517 86.17

48 P194257 THARKUDE ANUSHKA SANTOSH 03/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 559 93.17

49 P194259 SHENDGE JANVI SANTOSH 12/03/2006 F SC 600 483 80.50

50 P194260 PUNMIYA TANVI VIJAY 30/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

51 P194261 VISAL OMKAR PRASHANT 16/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83

52 P194262 RAUT NIRJARA PRADEEP 16/04/2006 F OBC 600 469 78.17

53 P194266 PUROHIT AARUSHA PRASHANT 01/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

54 P194267 WADGHULE ARYA YOGESH 02/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

55 P194269 PATIL TEJAS BHAUSAHEB 07/10/2005 M OBC 600 452 75.33

56 P194270 SETHIYA YASH RAJESH 04/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

57 P194271 SAMBARE YASH VINODKUMAR 11/06/2006 M OBC 600 529 88.17

58 P194272 PAYGUDE YASHHRAJ SUVARNA 22/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33
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59 P194275 PATIL MANASVI JAYWANT 03/07/2006 F OBC 600 507 84.50

60 P194276 YASH SAGAT 02/02/2006 M SC 600 436 72.67

61 P194277 PAWAR SANAT SACHIN 23/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 544 90.67

62 P194278 OSWAL KHYATI RAJESH 25/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

63 P194279 YADAV REVATI TIRTHRAJ 03/11/2006 F OBC 600 485 80.83

64 P194280 LEKULE PRATIK PANJAB 28/10/2006 M OBC 600 489 81.50

65 P194281 YADAV GAYATRI GIRISH 17/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

66 P194282 RASAL GAYATRI SANTOSH 16/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

67 P194283 NIKAM ARNAV NAMDEV 07/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

68 P194284 WARE GAURAV SHAHADEV 15/11/2004 M OBC 600 475 79.17

69 P194286 MULAY NILAY SHRIKRUSHNA 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

70 P194287 MERCHANT AYAAN AMIN 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 557 92.83

71 P194289 RANADE RUCHA KEDAR 10/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 542 90.33

72 P194292 LELE VARAD SAURABH 01/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 563 93.83

73 P194293 SHEDGE VEDA GIRISH 03/07/2006 F OBC 600 516 86.00

74 P194294 SOMANI VEDA UMESH 28/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 543 90.50

75 P194295 PARMAR SIDDH NILESH 05/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

76 P194296 JADHAV SIDDHARTH CHANDRAKANT 17/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

77 P194297 MAHAJAN UDDHAV VAIBHAV 23/09/2005 M OBC 600 408 68.00

78 P194298 PORWAL RIDDHI KHUSHPAL 05/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

79 P194299 LUNIYA RIDDHI KISHOR 18/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

80 P194300 RANADE SIDDHI RAHUL 01/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

81 P194301 UKIRDE RIDDHI RAMCHANDRA 12/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 543 90.50

82 P194302 PAWAR SIDDHARTH RAJESH 10/04/2006 M SC 600 521 86.83

83 P194303 OSWAL SIDDHI MAHESH 11/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

84 P194305 SORTHIYA DHYEY RAMJI 22/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

85 P194306 SAWANT VEDIKA VISHNU 18/09/2006 F SC 600 490 81.67

86 P194307 LOKHANDE DIMPLE DINESH 19/09/2006 F OBC 600 506 84.33

87 P194308 SASWADE ADITI SACHIN 24/11/2006 F OBC 600 485 80.83



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

88 P194309 PANDHARE DIYA VAIBHAV 18/09/2005 F OBC 600 497 82.83

89 P194310 KANADE RUDRA PRASAD 16/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

90 P194311 SHINDE MADURA VIJAYKUMAR 08/06/2006 F OBC 600 448 74.67

91 P194312 MANDAVGANE VENKATESH KISHORE 19/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 510 85.00

92 P194314 TAPDIYA VEDANT MAHESH 24/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

93 P194316 PATIL SUMEDH SANDESH 24/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 553 92.17

94 P194317 SHAH JAINEE TUSHAR 02/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

95 P194319 SHINDE SNEHA UMESH 19/05/2006 F OBC 600 512 85.33

96 P194322 MUTHA HIRESH RAMDEO 24/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

97 P194324 TELSANG REVATHI GIRISH 04/07/2006 F OBC 600 519 86.50

98 P194325 MARLECHA GUNN PRASHANT KUMAR 09/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

99 P194326 PAWAR YASH DHARMA 26/10/2006 M OBC 600 473 78.83

100 P194327 SHID AKASH JANU 22/02/2006 M ST 600 386 64.33

101 P194328 OSWAL YASH RAJESH 26/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 529 88.17

102 P194331 SABLE DISHA NITIN 05/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

103 P194335 NANGARE SHALVI GIRISH 04/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

104 P194337 SAYYED MOHAMMED KAIF KAUSAR 26/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 540 90.00

105 P194338 TORANE ROHAN MANOJ 08/12/2004 M SC 600 396 66.00

106 P194342 SAPKAL ATHARV SANJIVAN 25/05/2006 M OBC 600 473 78.83

107 P194343 VAROSE ATHARVA PRABHAKAR 15/07/2007 M OBC 600 481 80.17

108 P194345 PAWAR JANHAVI SANDEEP 29/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

109 P194346 TODKAR ISHEETA UMESH 20/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

110 P194347 SHAIKH MAHEK JAVED 12/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 542 90.33

111 P194348 NAIK SIDDHESH SANJAY 25/05/2006 M OBC 600 500 83.33

112 P194351 SHAH KHUSHI RITESH 26/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

113 P194352 SURYAWANSHI SOHAM VAIBHAV 25/03/2006 M OBC 600 405 67.50

114 P194353 SURYAVANSHI VIJAY SHARAD 21/07/2006 M OBC 600 445 74.17

115 P194355 YADAV NIKHIL VIJAY 21/03/2006 M OBC 600 423 70.50

116 P194356 MAHAJAN CHINMAY ANIL 18/02/2006 M SC 600 443 73.83
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117 P194357 PANHALE CHINMAY PRATAP 30/07/2006 M OBC 600 464 77.33

118 P194358 SHARMA ASHISH VIRENDRA 11/04/2007 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

119 P194360 SHETTY ABHISHUMAT CHANDRAKANT 06/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

120 P194361 SHAH HARSHIT BHUSHAN 16/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

121 P194362 SHAH DARSHITA RASIK 24/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

122 P194363 MUNDADA SHIVAM SHAMSUNDAR 15/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

123 P194365 SHETTY SPHOORTI VINAY 20/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

124 P194366 PHANASE SHREYAS SHIVAJI 07/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 494 82.33

125 P194367 MALPURE SHRUSHTI GIRISH 11/01/2006 F OBC 600 499 83.17

126 P194368 UKIRADE SHRUSHTI NAGNATH 28/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

127 P194369 PATKI VISHRUTH ABHIJIT 01/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 549 91.50

128 P194370 SATHAYE DHRUVA TEJAS 08/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

129 P194372 SHINDE RAHUL RAVINDRA 27/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 534 89.00

130 P194374 PATIL JANHVI VIKAS 05/09/2006 F OBC 600 482 80.33

131 P194375 PATIL AISHWARYA NANDKUMAR 04/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

132 P194376 VORA RISHI AMEY 29/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 541 90.17

133 P194379 PATEL ASMI MUKESH 17/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

134 P194381 PASUPALETI VEDHIKA VIJAYKUMAR 08/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 575 95.83

135 P194382 VORA VIDHI VIKRAM 07/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

136 P194383 RAKTATE SIDDHESHWAR DATTA 10/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 529 88.17

137 P194386 RASAL RASIKA RAKESH 02/08/2006 F OBC 600 542 90.33

138 P194388 YEDGE SHRIKRISHNA LAXMAN 30/05/2006 M OBC 600 436 72.67

139 P194389 PARGE SAHIL VILAS 14/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

140 P194390 MARATHE RIMZIM RAJDHAR 11/05/2006 F OBC 600 445 74.17

141 P194393 WAYKAR AJINKYA ASHRUBA 29/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

142 P194396 SOLANKI DISHA HEMENDRA 23/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

143 P194398 POHARE ANISHA MAHESH 05/02/2006 F OBC 600 520 86.67

144 P194399 VHORA HIRISHA SWARUP 27/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

145 P194401 NIKAM RONIT AMIT 16/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83
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146 P194402 VAZE ADWAIT CHETAN 15/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 543 90.50

147 P194403 PATIL MOHIT PRAVIN 19/01/2006 M OBC 600 546 91.00

148 P194404 PATIL NIKITA DHANRAJ 10/06/2006 F OBC 600 535 89.17

149 P194406 PATIL CHAITALI VIJAY 14/11/2005 F OBC 600 544 90.67

150 P194408 SAROLE ADITI KUMAR 07/10/2006 F SC 600 477 79.50

151 P194409 PUNMIYA NITISHA SANDEEP 16/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

152 P194410 WAIKAR ADITYA BALIRAM 07/11/2006 M OBC 600 453 75.50

153 P194411 SAKATE ADITYA DEEPAK 10/01/2006 M SC 600 442 73.67

154 P194413 MHASKE TRIVENI RAJESH 06/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

155 P194414 SHEDGE SHIVRAJ DARSHAN 16/03/2006 M OBC 600 567 94.50

156 P194415 MUCHHAL RIYA ATUL 18/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

157 P194416 PATIL ALFIYA FIROZ 19/11/2005 F OBC 600 530 88.33

158 P194417 TANNA SHRIYA NARESH 02/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

159 P194422 TAKALKAR JANHAVI SHANTARAM 23/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

160 P194423 PARDESHI JANHAVI YOGESH 04/10/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

161 P194424 VAISHNAV JAYDEEP JUGALKISHOR 25/10/2006 M OBC 600 527 87.83

162 P194425 PORE ABHIJEET BALASO 15/12/2005 M OBC 600 484 80.67

163 P194426 PARDESHI JIYA VIJAY 03/12/2005 F OBC 600 454 75.67

164 P194429 SAVARGAONKAR ANUSHKA SUJEET 05/06/2006 F SC 600 532 88.67

165 P194430 SHINDE OMKAR BHIMRAO 27/11/2004 M GENERAL 600 506 84.33

166 P194434 LOKHANDE KRISHNALI ROHIDAS 27/10/2005 F SC 600 456 76.00

167 P194435 MUDALIAR KRITIKA NEELKANTHAN 04/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 552 92.00

168 P194436 SHARMA DIKSHA ANIL 26/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

169 P194437 VITKAR SAKSHI PRAKASH 06/09/2006 F OBC 600 538 89.67

170 P194438 PARLIKAR KUNAL GAJANAN 18/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 560 93.33

171 P194439 MALI AJINKYA RAJENDRA 02/06/2006 M OBC 600 451 75.17

172 P194441 RAJAK OJAL PRADEEP 23/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 534 89.00

173 P194444 MEHTA SHALVI SAURABH 01/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

174 P194449 THARKUDE MALHAR AJAY 25/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

175 P194450 MANTRI HIMANSHU SACHIN 16/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

176 P194451 MHASKE SAMARTH SHIVNATH 11/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

177 P194452 PATEL TANMAY KHIMJI 18/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 528 88.00

178 P194453 MORE MRUNMAYEE SACHIN 27/04/2007 F SC 600 454 75.67

179 P194455 SHINDE ASMI NISHANT 05/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 566 94.33

180 P194458 SHELAR SUMIT DADA 13/10/2006 M SC 600 475 79.17

181 P194460 PAUL ARYAN MUKESH 02/03/2006 M SC 600 491 81.83

182 P194461 SHAH ARYAN SURESH 26/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

183 P194462 WAGH ARYAN VALMIK 25/12/2005 M SC 600 452 75.33

184 P194463 NAIR AASHNA BISWAS 22/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 542 90.33

185 P194465 MANE RAJ NAGESH 31/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

186 P194467 RANAWADE NAKSHATRA SATISH 03/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

187 P194469 MEHTA JAINAM SACHIN 26/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

188 P194470 PENDSE ARNAV AJIT 17/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 566 94.33

189 P194471 OSWAL PRANAV BHARAT 29/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

190 P194472 TAKALE VINAY HANUMANT 03/06/2006 M OBC 600 498 83.00

191 P194473 SAWANT SANDHYA GANESH 08/12/2006 F OBC 600 560 93.33

192 P194474 YADAV CHANDRAKESH PARAS 01/04/2004 M GENERAL 600 501 83.50

193 P194477 VYAS HEMANGINI NARENDRAKUMAR 20/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 556 92.67

194 P194478 SHINDE JANHVI CHANDRASEN 02/10/2006 F OBC 600 514 85.67

195 P194479 SAHA LABONI MOHAN 28/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

196 P194480 NAIK HIMANI NANDKUMAR 03/05/2006 F OBC 600 467 77.83

197 P194481 PAROLU MONICA SHEKHAR 19/10/2006 F SC 600 511 85.17

198 P194483 SARDESAI NIHIRA NITIN 02/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

199 P194485 SHENDAGE NINAD ANIL 07/10/2005 M SC 600 527 87.83

200 P194487 ZODAGE TANISH SUNIL 05/10/2006 M OBC 600 561 93.50

201 P194488 SIKDER TANISHA UTPAL 26/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 551 91.83

202 P194489 PHATKE TANISHKA SANJAY 21/09/2006 F OBC 600 463 77.17

203 P194490 RAMANI AGNITRA AMITABH 08/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33
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204 P194491 POKALE TANMAY SUNIL 06/07/2006 M OBC 600 466 77.67

205 P194493 SHAH DEVANSHI DEWANG 23/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00

206 P194496 SHEVATE ANUSHKA GIRISH 17/03/2006 F OBC 600 558 93.00

207 P194498 WARRIER ROHAN VINOD 29/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 561 93.50

208 P194500 SINGH ANMOL RAMESH KUMAR 05/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 569 94.83

209 P194501 MUTHA SALONI DHARAMCHAND 26/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

210 P194503 SHINDE BHOOMI DEEPAK 17/08/2006 F SC 600 432 72.00

211 P194504 SHITOLE SOUNDARYA VIRENDRASINH 27/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 555 92.50

212 P194505 SHAH JAY PARAG 09/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

213 P194507 VIGNESH PILLAI 07/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 548 91.33

214 P194509 WAGH JAY PRASHANT 27/12/2006 M OBC 600 538 89.67

215 P194511 MALI MAYUR DINESH 23/08/2006 M OBC 600 536 89.33

216 P194512 SHEGAONKAR MANTHAN PRASHANT 22/07/2006 M SC 600 415 69.17

217 P194515 RAISONI PRACHI HARSHAD 12/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

218 P194516 MAKARE SHRADDHA SANTOSH 24/09/2005 F OBC 600 440 73.33

219 P194520 SHINDE VIRAJ MANISH 26/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 540 90.00

220 P194521 SABLE ANURAJ NARAYANSING 29/09/2006 M OBC 600 549 91.50

221 P194523 YEDGE PRERANA BABU 22/06/2006 F OBC 600 537 89.50

222 P194524 NATEKAR PRANALI AMRUT 01/07/2006 F SC 600 438 73.00

223 P194525 TAMHANE PRANAV JAYSING 23/09/2006 M OBC 600 522 87.00

224 P194526 PANSARE PRANJAL AZAD 19/06/2006 F OBC 600 492 82.00

225 P194527 TALEKAR PRATHMESH MAHADEV 08/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

226 P194528 PENDSE AARAV SAGAR 03/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 548 91.33

227 P194535 RAUT MAYURESH VIKAS 26/08/2006 M OBC 600 469 78.17

228 P194536 LOLAGE SHREYASH NITIN 03/10/2006 M OBC 600 538 89.67

229 P194537 PATHAK GARGI YASHODHAN 28/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 553 92.17

230 P194538 VANGARI PRITAM SRINATH 03/08/2006 M OBC 600 496 82.67

231 P194539 NIMBARGI RIYA ANKUSH 23/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00

232 P194540 PANDHERE RIYA SANTOSH 22/01/2007 F OBC 600 481 80.17
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233 P194542 NALAWADE RMA SANDEEP 05/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

234 P194543 SHINDE HARSH RAJESH 31/05/2006 M OBC 600 540 90.00

235 P194545 RASKAR HARSHAL SANTOSH 07/04/2006 M OBC 600 419 69.83

236 P194546 THAKUR DARSHAN VIJAY 01/02/2006 M ST 600 497 82.83

237 P194547 PHADTARE RUCHA PUSHKAR 30/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 555 92.50

238 P194548 WASHIKAR RUSHIL PRASAD 08/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 576 96.00

239 P194550 PORWAL DHRUV RAJESH 17/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 567 94.50

240 P194551 MALU ATHARV AJAY 25/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

241 P194553 TAMBADE ARYA PARAG 09/02/2006 F OBC 600 499 83.17

242 P194554 PATEKAR ARYA SURYAKANT 13/03/2006 F SC 600 434 72.33

243 P194555 SOLANKI ARYAN ADISH 06/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

244 P194556 SHENDGE ARYAN MARUTI 28/11/2006 M SC 600 417 69.50

245 P194559 WANI TEJAS JITENDRA 16/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 532 88.67

246 P194560 MADURWAR SAI AJAY 30/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

247 P194561 PATANKAR SAMARTH RAJU 09/07/2006 M OBC 600 491 81.83

248 P194564 PALRESHA SAYYAM SANJAY 09/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 528 88.00

249 P194565 SAVANT YASH ANAND 11/11/2006 M SC 600 491 81.83

250 P194566 MORE ASHISH AVINASH 25/09/2005 M SC 600 526 87.67

251 P194570 MORE RUPESH NAMDEO 30/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

252 P194571 PATIL VANSH PRASAD 30/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

253 P194573 MEGHE ATISH VISHNU 31/01/2007 M SC 600 528 88.00

254 P194574 OSWAL KRISHA MAHENDRA 27/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

255 P194578 LASURE VISHAKHA SOMNATH 04/06/2006 F SC 600 499 83.17

256 P194579 PATIL HARSHAL SHANTILAL 16/10/2006 M OBC 600 506 84.33

257 P194580 SOMAIYA ISHAN PRAKASH 01/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 512 85.33

258 P194581 MANSUKH ISHAN SURESH 12/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

259 P194582 UNDALE AKSHATA ASHOK 14/09/2006 F OBC 600 553 92.17

260 P194585 SHARMA RISHIKA ASHISH 20/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

261 P194588 PAWAR ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT 20/04/2007 F SC 600 471 78.50
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262 P194589 PATIL ANUSHKA PRAVIN 27/01/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

263 P194592 PARDESHI SHRADDHA ATUL 14/07/2006 F OBC 600 581 96.83

264 P194593 SANCHETI SHRAVAN PRITESH 09/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

265 P194594 NIRANTAR SHREYAS MAKRAND 25/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

266 P194595 MANDHANA SHRIDHAR RAJESHKUMAR 23/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 524 87.33

267 P194596 OSWAL DRISHTI BHARAT 28/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

268 P194597 NARAWADE SHUBHAM SACHIN 18/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 532 88.67

269 P194598 PARDESHI SHWETA ATUL 14/07/2006 F OBC 600 568 94.67

270 P194599 VADVERAO SHWETA MILIND 11/09/2006 F SC 600 468 78.00

271 P194601 LOHOKARE SIDDHI SANDEEP 11/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

272 P194603 THOMBARE SRUSHTI SANTOSH 26/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 553 92.17

273 P194606 SHENDKAR SUJAL SANTOSH 01/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

274 P194609 RANKHAMB SUSHANT SHRIDHAR 24/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 555 92.50

275 P194610 NERLEKAR SWARANGI PRADNYESH 30/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

276 P194612 SHARNANGAT RAJDIP SUDHIR 28/10/2006 M SC 600 416 69.33

277 P194613 TUPE ARPITA SAGAR 13/09/2006 F SC 600 419 69.83

278 P194614 TEJWANEY TANISH GIRISH 18/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

279 P194616 GANDHI HITANSH RAKESH 11/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

280 P194618 RAUT AKRUTI AVINASH 22/05/2006 F OBC 600 495 82.50

281 P194619 PATWA VIRTI BHAVIN 14/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 571 95.17

282 P194620 RAUT UNNATI NILESH 05/08/2006 F OBC 600 562 93.67

283 P194621 MEHTA HASTI VIVEK 26/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

284 P194622 SHETE PRATIK ANIL 30/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

285 P194623 SHELAR RUTIKA RAHUL 19/10/2005 F SC 600 420 70.00

286 P194624 SHAIKH AHTISHAM AKHTAR 26/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

287 P194625 MORE CHAITRA VILAS 16/07/2006 F SC 600 468 78.00

288 P194627 DAPSE ADITYA ASHOK 22/04/2005 M SC 600 467 77.83

289 P194628 TATTU RUTUJA UMESH 05/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17

290 P194629 SALUNKE MUKTA PRADEEP 08/06/2006 F SC 600 459 76.50
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291 P194630 MULLA ABDULKADIR KAMRUDDIN 12/07/2006 M OBC 600 487 81.17

292 P194631 PARIHAR SUMEET BHAWARLAL 01/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

293 P194632 PATIL ARJUN SHASHIKANT 02/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

294 P194635 RANADE GAURAV NEELESH 22/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 518 86.33

295 P194638 SALUNKE SURUCHI SATISH 13/04/2006 F OBC 600 509 84.83

296 P194639 SHINDE APURVA KIRAN 02/12/2006 F OBC 600 535 89.17

297 P194640 VARMA PIYUSH KIRTIRAJ 16/11/2006 M OBC 600 427 71.17

298 P194641 OSWAL AAYUSH RAKESH 06/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

299 P194642 PAWAR PIYUSHA SACHIN 12/04/2006 F OBC 600 479 79.83

300 P194643 NARKE PIYUSHA SANDEEP 30/10/2005 F OBC 600 507 84.50

301 P194645 RATHOD AYUSHI SATISH 19/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

302 P194648 SHAHA SHRUT AMIT 25/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

303 P194649 OVHAL SHRUTI MAHESH 20/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

304 P194650 RATHOD STUTI NARENDRA 01/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

305 P194652 RAUT SHRAVAN SATISH 27/08/2006 M OBC 600 478 79.67

306 P194654 NALAWADE VEDANT VAIBHAV 04/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 544 90.67

307 P194655 MANDWALE VEDIKA SANJIV 22/02/2007 F OBC 600 536 89.33

308 P194657 SHELAR KAVERI RAMESH 02/08/2006 F SC 600 530 88.33

309 P194658 SUDAME URVI KEDAR 12/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

310 P194659 OSWAL JEEVIKA AMIT 08/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 558 93.00

311 P194660 SHANBHAG VIVAAN VAISHAK 30/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

312 P194664 SALUJA DIVYA SATNAAM 17/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

313 P194666 SHAH TANAY HITESH 30/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

314 P194667 RAUT ADITYA HANUMANT 08/08/2006 M OBC 600 492 82.00

315 P194668 MORO ADITYA MANEESH 26/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 551 91.83

316 P194669 RATHOD JIYA MANOJ 25/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

317 P194671 SHAH TAANYA SUKETU 07/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 534 89.00

318 P194673 MUNOT SAMYAK SUSHIL 25/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

319 P194674 WALAKE PAYAL BHAUSAHEB 01/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50
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320 P194675 PAREKH NAYAN RAMESH 28/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

321 P194677 SUTAR PRIYANKA JASRAJ 26/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

322 P194679 PATE SHREYAS AVINASH 28/07/2006 M OBC 600 560 93.33

323 P194680 MARDIKAR YASH PRAKASH 15/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 554 92.33

324 P194682 MISHRA GAYATREE SHAILENDRA 03/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 554 92.33

325 P194683 SUNDESHA YUG PARAS 20/03/2006 M OBC 600 459 76.50

326 P194685 LIMAYE KEYUR CHANDRAKANT 27/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

327 P194783 AMBRE SHRAVANI SUNIL 03/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

328 P194893 KAMBLE AJINKYA VILAS 08/11/2006 M SC 600 401 66.83

329 P194902 PATIL ABHISHREE DEEPAK 08/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

330 P194912 KAMBLE ANJANA DINKAR 03/10/2006 F SC 600 514 85.67

331 P194997 ATHWAL NIRAJ GANESH 07/10/2005 M SC 600 381 63.50

332 P195037 KACHI ALISHA VIJAY 18/04/2006 F OBC 600 440 73.33

333 P195039 RAKTE HARSHAL DATTA 26/10/2005 M OBC 600 403 67.17

334 P195097 GOSAVI VIVEK GHANSHAM 13/09/2006 M OBC 600 423 70.50

335 P195111 MANE ADITYA DADASAHEB 19/10/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00

336 P195145 CHOUDHARY AKSHITA BHAVARLAL 17/07/2007 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

337 P195148 PIMPALKAR ATHARVA PANKAJ 07/11/2006 M OBC 600 443 73.83

338 P195241 KAMBLE AKANKSHA NANDKUMAR 15/05/2006 F SC 600 442 73.67

339 P195274 KAMBLE PRATIK ANIL 26/05/2007 M SC 600 390 65.00

340 P195280 GAIKWAD SAURABH VINAYAK 08/05/2006 M SC 600 402 67.00

341 P195290 KUMBHAR MAYURI VISHAL 27/07/2007 F OBC 600 513 85.50

342 P195301 KAMBLE RUCHIRA VIJAY 25/09/2006 F SC 600 442 73.67

343 P195318 KHANDAGALE ASHWINI RAVINDRA 02/09/2006 F SC 600 414 69.00

344 P195322 VAGHELA DEEP KIRIT 13/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

345 P195326 KAMBALE NEHA NAVNATH 13/05/2006 F SC 600 416 69.33

346 P195338 SHAIKH ALFIYA KHALID 19/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

347 P195358 PATHAN REHAN AMJAD 11/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

348 P195371 SHAIKH NAHID RAFIK 03/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50
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349 P195411 FRANCIS WILLSON VICKY 23/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

350 P195456 SARAVADE KARAN SUBHASH 14/01/2007 M SC 600 416 69.33

351 P195480 VISHWAKARMA VIVEK BALRAM 18/09/2004 M OBC 600 483 80.50

352 P195486 DEBADWAR MANASVI RAJKUMAR 22/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

353 P195505 SHAIKH SANA SALIM 11/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

354 P195516 KHARADE SNEHA NAVNATH 15/05/2007 F SC 600 421 70.17

355 P195543 DAREKAR ROHIT SHARAD 29/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

356 P195551 LATHKAR GOURI GIRISH 16/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

357 P195553 SHIRSAT APARNA DNYANOBA 01/06/2006 F SC 600 430 71.67

358 P195579 JAGTAP SHRAVANI RAMESH 02/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

359 P195606 PURI VIKAS PANDURANG 13/12/2006 M OBC 600 417 69.50

360 P195677 MANMODE ATHARV KUNDAN 29/10/2006 M OBC 600 422 70.33

361 P195708 KAMBLE SAVALI BALAJI 06/05/2006 F SC 600 444 74.00

362 P195787 CHOUDHARY PANKAJ BHAVARALAL 22/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

363 P195791 KHINVASARA AADI PRASHANT 10/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 534 89.00

364 P195792 MEHTA RIYA MANISH 09/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

365 P195794 KATE SAIRAJ GOVIND 27/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 453 75.50

366 P195795 GUPTA YUGAM SANDEEP 29/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

367 P195796 DHAR PRITAMA MOLOY 07/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

368 P195798 PARAB ARYAN RAJESH 22/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 463 77.17

369 P195800 DESAI SUHANI DEVANG 11/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 557 92.83

370 P195801 WADEKAR TANMAY SATISH 25/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

371 P195803 GOSWAMI HAPPYGIRI RAJUGIRI 28/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

372 P195804 AWALGAONKAR SANIKA MILIND 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

373 P195813 GOKHARU MIHIR RAJKUMAR 17/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

374 P195817 BRAHME SUMANA SURENDRA 28/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

375 P195819 SHINDE TANISHA SHAKTIPRASAD 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

376 P195822 PAWAR BHOOMI NITIN 10/08/2006 F SC 600 466 77.67

377 P195823 GUPTA SONPARI DILIP 18/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00
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378 P195824 PAWAR DIMPLE PUSARAM 25/10/2005 F OBC 600 494 82.33

379 P195825 SONAWANE PRASHIKA SURENDRA 30/10/2005 F SC 600 452 75.33

380 P195833 SOOD SHOURYAA SANKALP 17/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

381 P195834 MORE SARAS SANJAY 30/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

382 P195836 SAWANT YASH SUDHIR 24/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 463 77.17

383 P195839 YADAV PRITI HIRALAL 15/03/2004 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

384 P195840 KARWA ADITYA RAHUL 16/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

385 P195844 KONALI GAYATRI BABU 20/01/2007 F SC 600 416 69.33

386 P195845 CHOUDHARI AADI RAJ 07/10/2006 M OBC 600 466 77.67

387 P195847 RAUT YASH ASHOK 15/04/2005 M OBC 600 422 70.33

388 P195848 MEDAPALLI ASHITA SANJAYKUMAR 18/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

389 P195854 MARDHEKAR ISHA SATISH 31/10/2006 F OBC 600 441 73.50

390 P195857 KHIVESARA KAUSHAL DILIP 20/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

391 P195859 CHOUDHARI MONIKA TEJARAM 25/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 549 91.50

392 P195860 MANE PREM PARMESHWAR 09/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

393 P195861 PANCHWAGH PARTH PRAFULLA 19/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

394 P195866 LENDAL OM RAMESHWAR 06/11/2006 M OBC 600 446 74.33

395 P195867 DHAMDHERE RUGVED VISHAL 10/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

396 P195870 KALE AMIT SAMBHAJI 01/04/2007 M OBC 600 425 70.83

397 P195877 CHAUDHARI SUYASH SANJAY 24/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

398 P195878 NIMBALKAR SWARUP VINAYAK 06/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

399 P195883 JAMBHEKAR VIDULA MADHUKAR 11/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

400 P195884 JAIN DISHA AMIT 07/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

401 P195886 GOTHE NEHA VIJAY 26/10/2006 F SC 600 408 68.00

402 P195887 DOIPHODE AAYUSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR 30/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

403 P195888 JADHAV SAACHI SUMANT 03/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 568 94.67

404 P195890 MIJAR VARAD SHIRISH 27/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 511 85.17

405 P195897 JAMADAR RAHUL GANESH 01/04/2006 M OBC 600 473 78.83

406 P195898 PATHARE VAIBHAV DADASAHEB 20/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50
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407 P195899 MAHADIK VAIBHAV SANJAY 12/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

408 P195900 KHANDGE SAINA KIRAN 03/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

409 P195901 DHAMALE SAIRAJ MANOJ 18/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

410 P195909 SARODE PRAJWAL VIJAY 24/10/2006 M SC 600 411 68.50

411 P195910 NAVGIRE SAKSHAM SANDEEP 03/07/2006 M OBC 600 410 68.33

412 P195914 DOSHI MINAL VISHAL 03/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

413 P195916 KHARADE VALLABH AMOL 17/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

414 P195917 BHOSALE KALYANI KUMOD 09/11/2006 F SC 600 454 75.67

415 P195925 BHANSALI ANAND RAVINDRA 07/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

416 P195926 POPHALE MANASI NAMDEV 18/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

417 P195927 GAIKWAD MANASVI VISHAL 07/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

418 P195934 DUGAD SUHANI MANOJ 02/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 545 90.83

419 P195935 SALUNKE TANISH SADANAND 02/07/2006 M OBC 600 429 71.50

420 P195936 PANMAND TANISHKA SANJAY 16/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

421 P195937 GAWARE PRANIT SOMINATH 06/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 496 82.67

422 P195939 JADHAV PRANJAL SHAILENDRA 20/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

423 P195944 KASAT DEVANSH DEEPAK 12/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 511 85.17

424 P195945 PAWAR HIMANSHU DHANANJAY 26/07/2006 M SC 600 445 74.17

425 P195948 SALVE VEDANT VITTHAL 28/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 521 86.83

426 P195949 SHITOLE TANVEE PRAVIN 23/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

427 P195954 MUKKANNAVAR GANESH MAHESH 20/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

428 P195955 SALEGAONKAR TITIKSHA PRASHANT 22/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17

429 P195956 CHANKESHWARA NIRJARA RONAK 17/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

430 P195961 DEO VED PARESH 24/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

431 P195966 PANDEY ADARSH SANTOSH 12/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

432 P195967 DESARDA HARSH TUSHAR 22/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 533 88.83

433 P195968 BOTHARA PARTH ATUL 25/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

434 P195969 CHHAJED PARTH PANKAJ 27/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

435 P195973 BHONG ATHARVA SANDEEP 17/04/2006 M OBC 600 420 70.00
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436 P195979 KULKARNI ATHARVA PRASHANT 15/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 555 92.50

437 P195983 JAGTAP PRATYANCHA JEEVAN 19/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

438 P195984 KUMAWAT RAUNAK SURAJPRAKASH 29/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

439 P195986 GARGOTE GAURAV ASHOK 31/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 557 92.83

440 P195988 SONI PRANAV AJAY 30/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

441 P195990 SONAR SHRAWANI PRAVIN 22/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

442 P195993 JADHAV AJAY MUKESH 14/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 494 82.33

443 P196001 DOMBE SHUBHAM LAXMAN 24/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

444 P196002 MADDE SHUBHAM SURYAKANT 01/01/2007 M OBC 600 406 67.67

445 P196004 NAGDE VAIBHAV NAGNATH 11/01/2007 M SC 600 391 65.17

446 P196008 SHAIKH AABUSUFIYAN SHABBIR 29/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

447 P196016 SHARMA RADHA RAVINDRA 17/03/2005 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33

448 P196020 BIRMAL RADHIKA SANTOSH 02/08/2006 F OBC 600 476 79.33

449 P196024 SHARMA VEDIKA TEGA 12/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

450 P196027 SARKALE ADITYA GANESH 13/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

451 P196028 LUNAWAT ADITYA MANISH 22/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

452 P196031 BHANDARI DOYEL NEELAM 02/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

453 P196035 KHASGIWALE MEGH JITENDRA 23/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

454 P196037 GAIKWAD VEDANT VISHAL 13/04/2006 M SC 600 407 67.83

455 P196038 SAMUDRA NEEL KAUSTUBH 17/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

456 P196041 TUPE AVANEESH SANTOSH 31/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

457 P196044 ATAR PARVEJ FIROJ 02/01/2004 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

458 P196051 PATIL RITESH AJAY 23/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

459 P196052 LATE YAGNESH DEVENDRA 12/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 518 86.33

460 P196053 RADHE MAHESH KISAN 13/03/2006 M ST 600 374 62.33

461 P196054 PAWAR MAHESH PRALHAD 26/11/2004 M OBC 600 449 74.83

462 P196055 PATIL HIMESH SHIVAJI 28/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

463 P196058 DESAI SHREYA MAHESH 11/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 534 89.00

464 P196059 BADHE SHREYA RAVINDRA 07/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33
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465 P196060 LODHA SHREYA SANDIP 27/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 551 91.83

466 P196067 TAMBE ANAGHA ABHIJIT 11/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

467 P196070 SUTAR SANGRAM PRALHAD 08/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

468 P196071 JADHAV JAGRUTI PRAKASH 03/02/2007 F SC 600 463 77.17

469 P196074 PATEL YASH PRAVIN 04/03/2005 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

470 P196075 JAIN MOKSHA KAMAL 25/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

471 P196078 SUTAR VISHAL NAGNATH 08/01/2007 M OBC 600 433 72.17

472 P196081 BAGWAN REHAN ANJUM 02/01/2006 M OBC 600 544 90.67

473 P196083 SAGAR ARCHANA RAJSHEKHAR 14/02/2006 F OBC 600 500 83.33

474 P196090 JADHAV ATHARVA JITENDRA 25/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

475 P196091 CHAVAN ATHARVA SANTHOSH 16/01/2007 M SC 600 402 67.00

476 P196097 SHAH SIDDHI ABHIJEET 13/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 543 90.50

477 P196098 BORA KHUSHI SACHIN 08/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

478 P196101 MOTE MAITHILI PANKAJ 12/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

479 P196102 SHENDGE CHINMAY AVINASH 17/07/2006 M OBC 600 456 76.00

480 P196105 JADHAV ROHIT PRADEEP 26/06/2006 M SC 600 459 76.50

481 P196107 DOLAS TUSHITA AKASH 06/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

482 P196108 JAIN DIKSHITA AMIT 03/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

483 P196109 JAIN HARSHITA DIPESH 10/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

484 P196113 ZOMBADE SHRADDHA NAMDEO 29/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

485 P196114 SHAH GUNSHREE SUYOG 16/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

486 P196115 BHATTAD SHREYA NITIN 06/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

487 P196118 MOKASHI DHRUV KISHOR 29/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

488 P196119 BHOSALE DHRUV SANTOSH 02/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

489 P196127 CHHAJED SIDDHANT SUNIL 19/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

490 P196128 GAIKWAD SIDDHANT VISHAL 06/10/2006 M SC 600 467 77.83

491 P196138 GAIKWAD NIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 21/11/2006 M OBC 600 480 80.00

492 P196140 SHAIKH ALISH ALIM 02/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

493 P196142 OSWAL TANISHA NILESH 15/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50
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494 P196145 GHANEKAR ISHAN PRASAD 21/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 506 84.33

495 P196148 DEOKAR VAISHNAVI GANESH 31/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

496 P196151 BAGE SANJIT AMEY 05/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 550 91.67

497 P196154 VAIRAL AMIT SANJAY 02/12/2003 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

498 P196155 RAUT PRANITA SHASHIKANT 18/09/2006 F OBC 600 494 82.33

499 P196156 KATTE CHAITANYA NIVAS 23/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

500 P196157 DAWBHAT MITESH DATTATRAY 13/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

501 P196158 BOBADE ADITI DATTA 27/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

502 P196160 GUGALE ADITYA ANIL 18/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

503 P196162 AGARWAL RIYA SANTOSH 14/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

504 P196167 MYAKERI AJAY MAHANTESH 25/07/2006 M SC 600 464 77.33

505 P196168 WAGHMARE JEEVAK GOPAL 12/01/2006 M SC 600 390 65.00

506 P196169 SURVASE AJIT BHAGWAN 11/05/2005 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

507 P196175 KALE SANIKA RAJENDRA 08/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

508 P196189 RAJPUT DIKSHA VIKRAMSINGH 02/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

509 P196194 SHAH JINAL RITESH 20/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

510 P196208 GAIKWAD OM MARUTI 15/07/2006 M OBC 600 536 89.33

511 P196211 VISHWAKARMA SNEHA SUSHIL 23/03/2005 F OBC 600 517 86.17

512 P196212 JOSHI TANMAY SWANAND 17/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

513 P196214 NAIK KADAMBARI PRASHANT 31/03/2006 F SC 600 446 74.33

514 P196217 RAJPUT SUMIT JAYSING 10/09/2006 M OBC 600 410 68.33

515 P196218 TAWARE ASMIT VIJAY 17/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

516 P196220 AWATE DHAMMAPAL PAWAN 12/03/2004 M SC 600 383 63.83

517 P196224 WAGH PAVAN BALASO 18/02/2006 M OBC 600 402 67.00

518 P196228 DHIMAN KANAK VIJAYKUMAR 06/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

519 P196230 SHINDE SONAL SATISH 07/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

520 P196235 PATIL RAJNANDINI ASHOK 18/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

521 P196236 KADAM PRANAV JITENDRA 28/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

522 P196237 KADAM PRANAV PRAMOD 19/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00
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523 P196239 TAMBAT TANAY MILIND 14/04/2006 M OBC 600 468 78.00

524 P196242 KODALKAR NEHA LAXMAN 17/10/2005 F OBC 600 503 83.83

525 P196244 DAWARE MONIKA DHANANJAY 01/09/2006 F SC 600 414 69.00

526 P196246 SHINDE TANISHKA VISHWANATH 28/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 564 94.00

527 P196247 PAWAR PRANJAL NAILESH 18/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

528 P196250 ADHAV AJINKYA VISHAL 07/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

529 P196252 JADHAV MANTHAN SANJAY 29/06/2006 M SC 600 471 78.50

530 P196259 RAMTEKE SOHA HEMANTKUMAR 18/06/2006 F SC 600 520 86.67

531 P196265 SHENDGE OMKAR MANOJ 25/09/2006 M SC 600 397 66.17

532 P196269 MANKOJI APARAJITA PRAKASH 16/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

533 P196270 MEGHAWAL PARMESHWAR MUKESH 18/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

534 P196273 KATULWAR PARTH MOHAN 05/06/2006 M OBC 600 431 71.83

535 P196274 SHIGAWAN PAYAL PRAKASH 07/10/2007 F OBC 600 475 79.17

536 P196276 WASHIVLE PRACHI RAVINDRA 03/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

537 P196283 BHALERAO PUSHKAR RAHUL 10/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 555 92.50

538 P196288 BAPARDEKAR DISHITA GOVIND 23/05/2006 F OBC 600 524 87.33

539 P196297 SHINDE SHRADDHA BHARAT 11/09/2006 F OBC 600 455 75.83

540 P196298 YEWALE SHRADDHA SOMNATH 08/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

541 P196300 REPALE SURAJ BALASAHEB 14/12/2004 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

542 P196303 ARDE SANGRAM APPA 25/05/2007 M SC 600 400 66.67

543 P196306 HINDOLE PRANAV CHANDRAKANT 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

544 P196310 YEOLA GAURAV DEEPAK 12/01/2005 M OBC 600 456 76.00

545 P196312 DORGE SHARDUL SACHIN 04/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

546 P196317 DEKHANE HRISHIKESH RAHUL 19/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

547 P196330 KAMBLE MARUTI BALAJI 07/10/2004 M OBC 600 425 70.83

548 P196331 DHOLE JAGRUTI KIRAN 24/03/2006 F OBC 600 458 76.33

549 P196332 RAUT ATHARVA MILIND 07/12/2006 M OBC 600 461 76.83

550 P196333 GHAWALE ARYAN SHAILESH 28/01/2007 M OBC 600 414 69.00

551 P196336 HABIWANT SAKSHI ANIL 11/04/2006 F SC 600 431 71.83
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552 P196340 GONDHALE SAMRUDDHI RAHUL 26/12/2006 F OBC 600 452 75.33

553 P196352 ADEP HARISHA SHRINIWAS 25/07/2006 M OBC 600 415 69.17

554 P196356 SHET ABHISHEK ASHISH 14/09/2006 M OBC 600 463 77.17

555 P196357 IYER ABHISHEK MANOJ 24/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

556 P196361 JADHAV RUSHIKESH ANKUSH 20/01/2006 M OBC 600 413 68.83

557 P196370 DESHMUKH SHRUTI NITIN 22/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

558 P196373 TIWARI ANSHUL SHALIN 09/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 554 92.33

559 P196374 PATIL LAKSHY DADAJI 18/07/2006 M OBC 600 465 77.50

560 P196376 PAWAR PERSIS PARAG 11/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

561 P196380 SHAIKH ALTAF SHARFUDDIN 28/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

562 P196392 GOPAL SARTHAK PRADUMAN 17/06/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00

563 P196394 POOJARI ATHARV JAYASHEEL 14/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

564 P196395 PATHARE ATHARVA AMIT 30/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

565 P196396 DHAMALE ATHARVA PANDURANG 12/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

566 P196401 VEER SHRUTIKA DEEPAK 24/10/2006 F OBC 600 492 82.00

567 P196406 PATIL ADITYA AJAY 18/06/2006 M OBC 600 467 77.83

568 P196407 SOMAN ADITYA NITESH 17/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

569 P196413 MARATHE RUDRAKSH ABHIJIT 12/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

570 P196414 VARMA PARUL GANESH 31/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

571 P196420 JOSHI SHOUNAK MAYUR 27/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

572 P196422 KHADKE MRUNMAYEE MAHESH 03/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

573 P196423 SHAH MADHURA KAMESH 23/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

574 P196424 PISAL RUTURAJ SANDIP 20/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 496 82.67

575 P196426 SHELAR GAURI MAHESH 02/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

576 P196427 TAWARE GAURI RAJENDRA 09/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

577 P196434 KHADE PIYUSH DINESH 26/07/2006 M OBC 600 413 68.83

578 P196435 MISHRA TRUSHA SHASHIKANT 30/08/2005 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

579 P196436 KAMBLE KAUSHIK MAHENDRA 21/04/2007 M SC 600 435 72.50

580 P196437 SONIGRA PUSHKAR SANTOSH 24/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67
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581 P196439 KAWADE SRUSHTI SACHIN 13/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

582 P196440 DONGARE RUTESH VIJAY 29/08/2006 M OBC 600 455 75.83

583 P196441 SHETE SHRUTI MAHAVIR 07/09/2005 F OBC 600 446 74.33

584 P196442 HOJAGE KRUTIKA ARJUN 12/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

585 P196444 PAWAR PURVA SHARAD 10/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

586 P196447 SONAWANE VALLABH ASHOK 15/12/2005 M OBC 600 445 74.17

587 P196451 GUDMETI TVARITA RAHUL 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

588 P196454 MACHUTRE VEDANT DEVENDRA 02/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 548 91.33

589 P196464 CHOPRA DIYA PRADEEP 20/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

590 P196465 SHINDE ARYA PRASHANT 28/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

591 P196466 DHAPTE ARYA RAM 21/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

592 P196469 MANKAR PAYAL SHARAD 06/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

593 P196480 HIVRALE JYOTI BALAJI 15/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

594 P196596 DUMPETI ARNAVI NARAYAN 16/05/2006 F OBC 600 466 77.67

595 P196598 JAGTAP VARSHA SANJAY 01/01/1989 F SC 600 413 68.83

596 P196640 CHAVAN SAYALI SANJAY 05/07/2007 F OBC 600 446 74.33

597 P196655 PATHARIYA ASHIKA SUNIL 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

598 P196663 SUBBAIAYA NAVDEEP SRINIVAS 21/11/2006 M SC 600 441 73.50

599 P196669 ROY ADITYA NARAYAN 22/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

600 P196685 YADAV NIHAL SURENDRA 19/09/2006 M OBC 600 468 78.00

601 P196689 RAM SHUBHAMKUMAR MANOJKUMAR 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

602 P196690 GAIKWAD SAMYAK MAHENDRA 27/04/2006 M SC 600 456 76.00

603 P196714 DHAMALE YASH AGASTI 23/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

604 P196731 SHEDALE ABHIJIT SHAHU 06/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

605 P196732 WAGHMARE BHOOMI PRAVIN 23/09/2006 F SC 600 415 69.17

606 P196737 SARGOLU ADITI VIJAY 23/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

607 P196748 KHADE SHREYA RAJU 15/07/2006 F SC 600 431 71.83

608 P196749 SHAIKH GUFRAN ZUBER 17/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00

609 P196758 OBI CHANCHAL VIVEKANAND 06/01/2006 F SC 600 410 68.33
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610 P196759 BORA PRATHAM VIJAY 13/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 518 86.33

611 P196764 NIWATE ATHARVA VIKRAM 31/12/2006 M OBC 600 404 67.33

612 P196765 GADE SAKSHI BABA 16/11/2006 F SC 600 463 77.17

613 P196774 PATEL YASHRAJ KHETARAM 18/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

614 P196785 AGARWAL DISHA NARESH 15/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

615 P196792 SHINDE ADITYA ANKUSH 04/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

616 P196816 SALUNKE AKSHARA RITESH 04/10/2006 F SC 600 444 74.00

617 P196826 JAGTAP SALONI NITIN 14/04/2007 F SC 600 430 71.67

618 P196833 JADHAV KAMAXI SANJAY 03/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

619 P196845 RATHOD MANISH SITARAM 23/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 519 86.50

620 P196867 AVADHUT APURVA ANAND 29/03/2005 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

621 P196874 GAIKWAD PRAGATI NILESH 20/10/2006 F SC 600 430 71.67

622 P196876 BAHIRAT PRATHAMESH BALASAHEB 26/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

623 P196890 PARDESHI RONIT PRAMOD 22/10/2006 M OBC 600 401 66.83

624 P196904 MORE GANESH PANDURANG 27/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

625 P196909 BHALERAO SHAMAL SURYAKANT 27/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

626 P196921 RAJPUROHIT ROHIT BHOMSINGH 23/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

627 P196923 JHAVAR HITALI ASHISH 15/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 556 92.67

628 P196924 PANJA PRITAM MAHADEV 14/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

629 P196933 PATHROD KUNAL SOMNATH 07/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 443 73.83

630 P196937 SHETTY AYUSH SATISH 08/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 443 73.83

631 P196939 GOGIYA KRUSHNA KAMLESH 18/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

632 P196942 INDURE KAUSTUBH SUDHIR 09/03/2006 M OBC 600 452 75.33

633 P196947 PASKANTI VANAJA MANOHAR 01/04/2005 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

634 P196949 SINGH PRAVIN PANKAJ 07/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83

635 P196950 BHOSLE ANVIT ARUN 06/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

636 P196951 SHINDE YUVRAJ RAJENDRA 13/05/2006 M SC 600 409 68.17

637 P196958 SHAIKH AYYAJ RASHID 08/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

638 P196983 DESHPANDE AARYA ABHAY 20/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33
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639 P196990 KURDUKAR AADITYA MAHESH 13/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

640 P197023 GAIKWAD TEJAS ARJUN 27/09/2005 M SC 600 399 66.50

641 P197035 PAWAR NIKHIL ABHIMAN 04/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00

642 P197044 KUDKE SSMITT VINOD 16/04/2006 M OBC 600 468 78.00

643 P197067 WALE VEDANT CHANNAPPA 06/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

644 P197084 SONKERI USHA CHIDANAND 01/04/2006 F ST 600 497 82.83

645 P197090 OAK VEDANT NILESH 17/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

646 P197098 KULKARNI VED PRASHANT 01/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 496 82.67

647 P197123 WADKAR PRAKASH DILIP 16/03/2003 M OBC 600 430 71.67

648 P197124 KIRVE KOMAL RAJU 13/06/1995 F OBC 600 460 76.67

649 P197129 BENDAL PRASHANTJIT SONU 23/03/2006 M OBC 600 471 78.50

650 P197160 BENDAL RAJESH TANAJI 17/03/2006 M OBC 600 434 72.33

651 P197162 SAWATKAR KARAN KISAN 02/05/2006 M SC 600 427 71.17

652 P197182 SHAIKH SARTAJ SIRAJ 29/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

653 P197211 GUJARATHI ADITYA AMIT 08/10/2006 M OBC 600 468 78.00

654 P197216 NIKAM JAY ATUL 02/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

655 P197219 PRAJAPATI DIVYA MADANLAL 11/07/2007 F OBC 600 445 74.17

656 P197221 PURANDARE GOPINATH VINAYAK 09/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 469 78.17

657 P197224 LACHKE OM HEMANT 26/08/2006 M OBC 600 458 76.33

658 P197266 PARDESHI ADITYA MANGESH 22/08/2007 M OBC 600 445 74.17

659 P197271 INGALE CHAITANYA PRAVIN 16/11/2006 M OBC 600 471 78.50

660 P197298 POOJARI NANDINI ARJUN 19/12/2006 F ST 600 499 83.17

661 P197319 MAKHIJA TARANPREET KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 03/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

662 P197326 MUNDADA PARTH MADHUSUDAN 17/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

663 P197335 MARANE PRASANNA DHANANJAY 05/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

664 P197336 PARIHAR YASH DINESH 14/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

665 P197349 AWATE SHRAVAN SAGAR 06/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

666 P197351 KAMATHI KAVERI MALLIKARJUN 08/06/2005 F OBC 600 445 74.17

667 P197387 GOSWAMI DEEPIKA NARPATGIRI 20/12/2006 F OBC 600 475 79.17
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668 P197393 RATHOD SNEHA DILIP 28/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

669 P197395 BHATTAD TEJAS GHANASHYAM 26/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

670 P197405 DANGI HIMESH DHARMESH 01/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

671 P197415 AKKU SUYOG ANIL 07/09/2006 M OBC 600 482 80.33

672 P197423 NAIR ANUSHA 26/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

673 P197437 NAIKADE SHANTANU LAHU 24/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

674 P197451 DAVE SIDDHI MUKESH 28/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

675 P197458 DAVE HARSHIKA KISHOR 25/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17

676 P197473 THORAT MOHIT MANISH 24/11/2005 M OBC 600 425 70.83

677 P197485 SEMLANI KHUSHI JEETENDRA 19/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

678 P197496 TUPE MANSI RAMESH 18/07/2007 F SC 600 447 74.50

679 P197505 SHAIKH ASIM NASIR 10/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 469 78.17

680 P197506 KUMAWAT HIMANSHU GHANSHYAM 21/03/2005 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

681 P197508 RASERAO VINAY INDRAJEET 11/10/2006 M SC 600 395 65.83

682 P197517 BANSODE KIRTIRAJ SANTOSH 09/11/2006 M SC 600 376 62.67

683 P197547 THAKUR VIJAYALAXMI SUNIL 14/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

684 P197603 GANDHI JINAL SURESH 03/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

685 P197615 SHAIKH MINHAJ MOHOSIN 31/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

686 P197630 ZALA SAVANSINH SANJAYSINH 17/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

687 P197634 SOLANKI ANUSHKA CHANDER 27/08/2006 F SC 600 505 84.17

688 P197671 SAHANI KARAN CHOTU 22/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

689 P197695 LOKHANDE RUDRA MILIND 12/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

690 P197699 MISHRA SHRUTI RAJESH 21/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

691 P197706 SHAH TEJAS MAHESH 07/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

692 P197717 SARAF HARSH VIKRESH 20/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

693 P197721 PARMAR VISHALSINH DARSHANSINH 05/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

694 P197737 DHOLI KRUSHNAABAHADDUR KOMALBAHADDUR 24/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

695 P197750 ATHWAL JASVINDER SINGH RAJESH SINGH 02/05/2005 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

696 P197751 RAJPUROHIT BHUMIKA INDERSINGH 26/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33
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697 P197753 RAJPUROHIT SUNITHA MANOHARSINGH 01/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

698 P197762 SALVE PRATHMESH ANIL 06/06/2006 M SC 600 477 79.50

699 P197766 PATEL KRITIKA MAHESH 13/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

700 P197789 SOLANKI PUSHPAM VINOD 17/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

701 P197793 SAWASE BHUVANESH KALYAN 03/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 521 86.83

702 P197810 VITKAR ARYAN SANTOSH 28/03/2006 M OBC 600 408 68.00

703 P197839 YALAMALLE BALLALESHWAR PAVANRAJ 09/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

704 P197858 MORE NEHA RAJENDRA 23/10/2005 F SC 600 452 75.33

705 P197865 PASHANKAR SAKSHI UMESH 27/03/2007 F OBC 600 454 75.67

706 P197869 DHANGEKAR SARTHAK HARIDAS 05/10/2006 M OBC 600 407 67.83

707 P197874 BHAGURKAR SHRUTI SACHIN 14/05/2007 F OBC 600 463 77.17

708 P197886 MORE POOJA PRAKASH 28/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

709 P197892 JOG SHREYA SUNIL 28/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

710 P197894 KADAM ISHAAN SATISH 27/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

711 P197896 CHILWANT ADITI BALKRISHNA 21/03/2006 F OBC 600 559 93.17

712 P197907 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI PRASHANT 17/10/2005 F SC 600 407 67.83

713 P197911 LOKHANDE AISHWARYA RAJESH 04/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

714 P197968 HARMALE TANVI RAMESH 06/10/2005 F OBC 600 458 76.33

715 P197969 KUDALKAR APARNA RAJESH 11/06/2007 F OBC 600 473 78.83

716 P197973 MANORE SWARAA SHAILESH 09/09/2006 F OBC 600 475 79.17

717 P197976 DARODE SWARANJALI MAHESH 24/02/2007 F OBC 600 484 80.67

718 P197978 AKADKAR DARSHANA DILIP 09/03/2006 F OBC 600 481 80.17

719 P197979 KAPSE SAMARTH AMIT 27/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 519 86.50

720 P197981 GARUD ATHARV GANESH 08/07/2006 M OBC 600 407 67.83

721 P197983 JAGTAP SHARVARI PRADEEP 03/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

722 P197989 PISAL SUYASH SANJAY 14/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

723 P197994 BALAWAT YASHPALSINGH RAJUSINGH 15/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

724 P197996 KADAM MANASVI RAMESH 21/02/2006 F OBC 600 461 76.83

725 P198002 BHAGWAT GAURI VIJAY 25/02/2007 F OBC 600 486 81.00
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726 P198004 PATIL SHRAVANI ANANTKUMAR 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

727 P198019 WALGUDE MAYURI SHIVAJI 28/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

728 P198021 BHINGARE AYUSH GANESH 24/01/2007 M OBC 600 456 76.00

729 P198039 KAKADE SIDDHI ANANTA 30/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

730 P198046 PANDIT RIDDHI SACHIN 10/02/2007 F OBC 600 490 81.67

731 P198054 ALHAT PRADNYA SUNIL 09/09/2006 F SC 600 411 68.50

732 P198060 NARKE VINEET SANTOSH 07/03/2006 M OBC 600 417 69.50

733 P198062 DABHADE NEHA DATTA 17/08/2006 F SC 600 497 82.83

734 P198063 CHORGE SNEHAL BHARAT 30/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

735 P198064 WAGHOLE TEJAS SANDEEP 20/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

736 P198070 GURAV NIVESH MAHESH 02/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

737 P198090 DESALE NEHA SANTOSH 08/04/2007 F OBC 600 475 79.17

738 P198109 KALBHOR BHAVIKA BAPUSAHEB 16/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

739 P198116 RAUT SAKSHI SHIVAJI 30/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

740 P198126 DESHMUKH HINDAVI DEEPAK 25/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

741 P198128 BORDE KASHISH AJIT 16/09/2006 F OBC 600 562 93.67

742 P198136 PARIHAR SHRAVAN KUMAR JAGDISH 29/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

743 P198140 KOPARDE SHREYA SUHAS 06/05/2006 F OBC 600 481 80.17

744 P198151 VYAS ADITI SANTOSH 22/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

745 P198191 JADHAV VAISHNAVI VISHWAS 18/07/2006 F OBC 600 452 75.33

746 P198193 GHULE ARPITA ATUL 14/03/2007 F OBC 600 481 80.17

747 P198211 PARKHE KAJAL GAJANAN 23/02/2006 F OBC 600 459 76.50

748 P198216 ADHAPURE JANHAVI PRITAM 18/06/2007 F OBC 600 522 87.00

749 P198222 MATE VEDIKA YOGESH 10/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

750 P198223 GAIKWAD AKANKSHA RAHUL 07/12/2006 F SC 600 415 69.17

751 P198247 DEDGE BHAKTI PRASHANT 02/11/2006 F OBC 600 512 85.33

752 P198249 KADAM BHAKTI UMESH 16/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

753 P198256 MANDHARE LAXMI DATTA 14/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

754 P198259 KUNJIR SHLOK SUBHASH 25/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00
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755 P198260 KHAIRE SALONI RAHUL 11/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

756 P198264 NILI SUDAM BHASKAR 25/06/2007 M OBC 600 405 67.50

757 P198280 MOHITE SAMRUDDHI HEMANT 31/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

758 P198288 DATE VARUN PRASHANT 27/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 510 85.00

759 P198289 KORDE MRUNAL MAYUR 24/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

760 P198297 SHINDE MANASWI SATYAJIT 03/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

761 P198304 KAMBLE SANGHMITRA DHANRAJ 03/02/2007 F SC 600 430 71.67

762 P198316 WALKE PRANJALI KULDEEP 17/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

763 P198323 GAIKWAD ANURAJ VALMIK 06/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

764 P198326 JOGDEO SANVI MAHESH 14/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

765 P198341 SARVADE ROSHNI RAJENDRA 04/06/2006 F SC 600 478 79.67

766 P198389 KAMBLE SHREYA GANESH 04/04/2007 F ST 600 450 75.00

767 P198394 KARDE GAURI VIKAS 31/08/2006 F SC 600 413 68.83

768 P198403 BURATE HARSH DASHARATH 28/12/2004 M OBC 600 505 84.17

769 P198426 SADEKAR ARYAN SUNIL 19/12/2006 M OBC 600 426 71.00

770 P198443 MANE AAYUSH SANJAY 16/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

771 P198447 SALVE DIKSHA MAHAVIR 30/03/2006 F OBC 600 464 77.33

772 P198449 BHOSALE ASHA SANJAY 26/10/2006 F SC 600 419 69.83

773 P198450 DIMBALE ISHA SANJAY 26/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

774 P198456 SALVI VAISHANAVI CHANDAN 21/03/2007 F OBC 600 445 74.17

775 P198458 BHALEKAR SHANTANU SHANTARAM 12/07/2006 M OBC 600 480 80.00

776 P198467 KADAM ANUSHKA PRAKASH 14/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

777 P198483 RAYRIKAR SIDDHI GANESH 12/03/2006 F OBC 600 463 77.17

778 P198484 LOKHANDE SIDDHI PANDURANG 13/06/2006 F OBC 600 486 81.00

779 P198490 GHANEKAR SRUSHTI AJAY 29/11/2006 F OBC 600 474 79.00

780 P198501 JAMBHALE TANISHA RAVINDRA 04/05/2007 F OBC 600 474 79.00

781 P198505 SONAWANE TANISHKA SUHAS 05/12/2006 F SC 600 480 80.00

782 P198508 KALAGE RITESH SOMESHWAR 19/10/2006 M SC 600 467 77.83

783 P198510 EKARE SARTHAK RAHUL 07/11/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00
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784 P198541 RAUL SAIKUMAR NAGESH 11/06/2005 M OBC 600 458 76.33

785 P198544 SOLANKI KUNAL RAMANLAL 25/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

786 P198561 KAJALE APURVA SANDIP 31/01/2006 F OBC 600 450 75.00

787 P198566 BANDRE ANUSHKA SACHIN 01/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

788 P198578 BANDGAR SUVARNA BAIRASIDDH 23/10/2006 F OBC 600 471 78.50

789 P198580 KHARPUDE VAIBHAVI VINAYAK 22/01/2007 F OBC 600 548 91.33

790 P198591 BATHE OM VINAY 29/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

791 P198592 GHEJI SHIVKUMAR MARUTI 14/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

792 P198601 GONER PRIYA GURUNATH 28/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

793 P198605 BAFNA SAMYAK BHARAT 29/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

794 P198609 KORALE SAYALI SUDHAKAR 20/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

795 P198612 PAWALE DNYANAL RAM 06/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

796 P198681 KADAM PRANAV BHAWANSINH 02/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

797 P198693 MIRJULKAR MADHURA NILESH 07/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

798 P198698 KODOLIKAR NARAYANI PRASAD 21/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

799 P198713 VEDPATHAK SNEHA VIKRAM 05/06/2006 F OBC 600 539 89.83

800 P198759 MORMARE SAKSHI SANTOSH 19/07/2006 F ST 600 503 83.83

801 P198783 SHAH SIMRAN AJIT 07/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

802 P198807 MORE GEETANJALI SANTOSH 03/10/2006 F OBC 600 453 75.50

803 P198827 GORE DINKAR SURESH 25/04/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00

804 P198839 ROTE SAI ARVIND 09/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

805 P198857 GARGOTE PAYAL ASHOK 07/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

806 P198879 PASTE VAIDEHI VINAYAK 10/08/2006 F OBC 600 439 73.17

807 P198880 KONDE SIDDHANT PRASHANT 12/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

808 P198886 GOGAWALE DISHA RAJENDRA 23/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

809 P198951 GOHANE MAHESHWARI RAVINDRA 15/05/2007 F OBC 600 456 76.00

810 P198955 KHOT SIDDHI SHAM 14/07/2006 F OBC 600 465 77.50

811 P198956 GODE SAKSHI SHIVAJI 06/09/2006 F ST 600 391 65.17

812 P198959 GIRI SAKSHI VISHNU 07/01/2007 F OBC 600 467 77.83
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813 P198963 KALE ANUSHKA GOKUL 22/06/2006 F OBC 600 485 80.83

814 P198978 SUPE ARATI ANANTA 21/04/2006 F ST 600 493 82.17

815 P198996 HINGE SANIKA GANESH 21/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

816 P199002 KALE PRATIKSHA DNYANDEO 07/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

817 P199004 MALVIYA JINAL AMRIT 25/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

818 P199020 THAKAR VAISHNAVI SUBHASH 26/12/2006 F OBC 600 473 78.83

819 P199050 WAJE RUTUJA HARIBHAU 22/05/2006 F ST 600 431 71.83

820 P199056 KALE PRANJAL MACHINDRA 09/07/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

821 P199063 VARMA MUSKAN PARMATMA 25/01/2007 F OBC 600 442 73.67

822 P199090 SAINDANE LAVANYA DNYANESHWAR 15/08/2006 F OBC 600 504 84.00

823 P199095 SAMDUR SALONI MOHAN 18/01/2006 F SC 600 463 77.17

824 P199128 BANSODE SNEHAL BABURAO 19/10/2006 F SC 600 425 70.83

825 P199131 KALE ISHANI SANDEEP 30/07/2006 F OBC 600 470 78.33

826 P199145 GHARAT SANJANA RAKESH 15/11/2006 F OBC 600 473 78.83

827 P199166 DALVI SALONI SAGAR 19/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

828 P199176 KALMOSE POONAM VITTHAL 28/11/2006 F OBC 600 453 75.50

829 P199188 LOHAKARE PURVA SANJAY 10/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

830 P199198 KSHIRSAGAR VAISHNAVI BAPU 04/10/2006 F OBC 600 442 73.67

831 P199217 BANDAL SHRAVANI MOHAN 24/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

832 P199220 DHAWARE PRERNA NAMDEV 04/04/2006 F SC 600 450 75.00

833 P199222 SUTHAR DURGADEVI CHAMPARAM 06/11/2005 F OBC 600 464 77.33

834 P199239 HEMADE AMRUTA ANKUSH 23/07/2006 F ST 600 449 74.83

835 P199251 WAYAWALE SANCHI DEVIDAS 08/02/2006 F SC 600 486 81.00

836 P199265 MADKE SAKSHI BALU 20/04/2006 F ST 600 395 65.83

837 P199267 KHAKE ANUSHKA ANANT 05/11/2006 F OBC 600 473 78.83

838 P199298 RAJPUROHIT RITIKA HANUMAN SINGH 21/01/2005 F GENERAL 600 470 78.33

839 P199300 RAY NANDITA RAJESH 24/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 555 92.50

840 P199301 JORI SHWETA SANTOSH 14/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

841 P199324 PATTANSHETTI PRACHI SACHIN 13/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

842 P199343 GAWALI GAURI SANTOSH 04/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

843 P199353 SHINDE ANUSHKA SANTOSH 28/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

844 P199358 UBALE AMRUTA GHANASHYAM 02/06/2006 F OBC 600 483 80.50

845 P199365 MAID SHRAVANI GANESH 05/08/2006 F OBC 600 463 77.17

846 P199390 SARAF PRIYA PRASHANT 02/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

847 P199393 LANGHI PAYAL DAMU 08/10/2005 F ST 600 531 88.50

848 P199464 BALKAWADE SAMRUDDHI PRAMOD 12/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

849 P199480 SONDKAR VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB 21/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

850 P199484 KAMBLE CHAITRALEE YOGESH 21/03/2007 F SC 600 415 69.17

851 P199485 BHAGWAT RAJ RAHUL 10/07/2006 M OBC 600 465 77.50

852 P199490 KUCHEKAR AKSHADA SUNIL 17/08/2007 F SC 600 437 72.83

853 P199543 PATIL SHRAVANI VIJAY 31/07/2006 F OBC 600 480 80.00

854 P199545 MAHADIK SAYEE PRASHANT 22/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

855 P199548 JAISWAL ABHISHEK VINOD 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 526 87.67

856 P199549 KHARSADE CHAITANYA DEEPAK 14/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 548 91.33

857 P199553 RAI PRASAD RAJENDRA 17/04/2007 M OBC 600 460 76.67

858 P199580 MUNGARE CHAITRALI DINKAR 29/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

859 P199590 GUPTA RADHIKA HARISH 02/08/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

860 P199593 GORKHE SAHIL SOMNATH 11/06/2006 M SC 600 426 71.00

861 P199600 JINEDI MOHMMAD ARSH SHAKIR 03/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

862 P199601 KAMBLE ASHOK PRAKASH 07/03/2006 M SC 600 445 74.17

863 P199602 GAIKWAD SHREEHARSH VASANT 06/06/2007 M SC 600 465 77.50

864 P199603 UPADHYE SHUBHAM DADA 05/11/2005 M SC 600 451 75.17

865 P199610 VALANJ VAIBHAV SANJAY 10/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 506 84.33

866 P199611 BHARAM VAIBHAVI SHASHIKANT 09/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

867 P199615 PAWAR SANIKA BAPUJI 29/09/2006 F OBC 600 478 79.67

868 P199616 SHIBE SANIKA SANDIP 19/10/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

869 P199623 PATIL SAHIL SANJAY 14/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

870 P199629 SHINDE PRINCE RAJENDRA 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83
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871 P199642 MALI RUTUJA MARUTI 14/04/2006 F ST 600 471 78.50

872 P199644 BODKE NIRJALA SURESH 28/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

873 P199646 KAMBLE ANJALI SUBHASH 17/09/2005 F SC 600 472 78.67

874 P199647 JAWALE ANJALI VIJAY 06/06/2005 F SC 600 437 72.83

875 P199665 RAUL SAMIKSHA GOPAL 24/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

876 P199675 MEMANE SHLOK SANTOSH 03/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

877 P199679 VISHWAKARMA NITIN SURYANATH 27/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

878 P199682 PATIL TANMAY RAJESH 18/10/2006 M SC 600 510 85.00

879 P199684 JADHAV SUMIT RAMESH 01/01/2006 M OBC 600 426 71.00

880 P199689 RAKSHE HEMLATA ATAMARAM 28/09/2005 F OBC 600 446 74.33

881 P199690 DHUMAL NAMRATA NAMDEV 20/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

882 P199696 SALVI RAINA SURESH 14/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

883 P199703 GORE RAVINDRA RAMBHAU 16/12/2003 M OBC 600 412 68.67

884 P199704 JONGRA DINESH BHURARAM 24/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 537 89.50

885 P199715 NARIYA SANTOSHI VINOD 16/05/2006 F SC 600 407 67.83

886 P199725 SATAV APOORVA BALKRISHNA 01/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

887 P199730 SHINGADE PRADEEP RAJU 06/12/2006 M OBC 600 425 70.83

888 P199731 KHANEKAR PRADIP PRAKASH 29/08/1999 M GENERAL 600 506 84.33

889 P199735 THOMBARE PRATHAMESH SANJAY 11/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 525 87.50

890 P199737 PANDHARKAR GEETANJALI GAJANAN 22/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

891 P199740 SHELKE SURAJ DHONDIRAM 23/03/2006 M OBC 600 439 73.17

892 P199751 PARAKHE PRATHMESH MAHADEO 01/03/2007 M SC 600 423 70.50

893 P199763 MHALUNGE ROHAN RAMESH 23/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

894 P199778 PAWAR AKASH DATTA 19/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 481 80.17

895 P199779 KAMBLE YASH DEEPAK 02/01/2006 M SC 600 377 62.83

896 P199784 NIKAM HARSHAL SANTOSH 06/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

897 P199785 THOMBARE SHARVIKA PRAMOD 09/06/2006 F OBC 600 475 79.17

898 P199806 PALASKAR SWARAJ GANESH 19/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

899 P199813 SALVE PRATHAMESH PARSHURAM 13/10/2005 M SC 600 385 64.17
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900 P199819 PAWALE RUTUJA SANTOSH 18/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

901 P199830 GAUDSE KHUSHBU ANKUSH 05/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

902 P199847 SHINDE SHWETA KHANDU 27/01/2007 F SC 600 505 84.17

903 P199862 CHOUDHARY AASHUTOSH PUKHRAJ 14/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

904 P199865 KAZI SANA ANIS 22/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

905 P199883 SATHE NEHA SAMBHAJI 01/01/2006 F SC 600 433 72.17

906 P199907 ANDHARE SANGITA MACHINDRANATH 10/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

907 P199912 DHAGE DEVANSH YASHWANT 03/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

908 P199920 DEVKATE KARAN GOVIND 08/10/2006 M SC 600 383 63.83

909 P199940 DAMIWAL LAXMI BAJRANGLAL 16/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

910 P199958 PAWAR JITENDRAKUMAR RATANLAL 01/01/2007 M OBC 600 409 68.17

911 P199977 SAYYAD SUHANA MUBARAK 15/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

912 P199978 BORHADE CHANDANA BHIVRAJ 01/01/2007 F ST 600 413 68.83

913 P199991 KARDE ARCHIT AMOL 22/02/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00

914 P200026 SIDDHU ADITYA ARVIND 27/05/2005 M SC 600 447 74.50

915 P200032 PANDIT ANJALI BHIVAJI 16/03/2006 F SC 600 407 67.83

916 P200034 SONALE RAJRATAN DAYANAND 14/10/2005 M SC 600 384 64.00

917 P200050 CHAVAN NILESH GANESH 09/04/2007 M SC 600 386 64.33

918 P200060 LABHADE OMKAR RAHUL 18/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

919 P200061 SHRIRAME MONIKA MADHAV 08/08/2006 F OBC 600 487 81.17

920 P200062 JANGID MAMTA RAMPUTRA 27/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

921 P200069 TAUR GAJANAN CHANDRAKANT 03/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

922 P200077 GAIKWAD ANISHA ANANADA 03/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

923 P200078 KAMBLE MANISHA SATISH 06/09/2006 F SC 600 408 68.00

924 P200080 SHARMA SANJANA BAIJNATH 18/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

925 P200081 SONALE PANKAJ SAHEBRAO 23/07/2006 M SC 600 440 73.33

926 P200092 NAGAR ANUPAM SANJAY 28/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

927 P200096 BHUWAD SAPNA VINOD 11/01/2007 F OBC 600 522 87.00

928 P200103 DHURANDHAR DHIRAJ GAUTAM 07/12/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00
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929 P200115 PADGHAN PRANAV ANIL 24/09/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00

930 P200136 YADAV ADESH ABHIJIT 20/06/2006 M OBC 600 472 78.67

931 P200152 SHINDE ANSHUMAN BHARAT 25/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

932 P200160 WAGHMARE SWARAJ MANMOHAN 08/03/2006 M SC 600 377 62.83

933 P200174 KAMBLE TRUPTI MAHIPAL 06/07/2006 F SC 600 419 69.83

934 P200176 KHARAT GAURI AJINATH 29/01/2007 F SC 600 432 72.00

935 P200188 DHEBE UJJWALA BHAGUJI 03/09/2006 F OBC 600 439 73.17

936 P200211 KUDALE OM MAGAR 08/09/2006 M OBC 600 422 70.33

937 P200221 WAKCHAURE SARTHAK DATTATRAY 29/01/2006 M OBC 600 469 78.17

938 P200222 CHOUDHARY SATYAM MUKESH 09/06/2004 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

939 P200232 ZADE DIVYA PANDITRAO 24/12/2002 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

940 P200313 AUTADE RIDDHI SURYAKANT 23/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

941 P200319 DALAI SANDIP KRUSHNA 07/03/2006 M SC 600 407 67.83

942 P200325 KHANDAGALE TEJAS SANTOSH 17/04/2007 M SC 600 458 76.33

943 P200330 BANSODE HEMANT SUNIL 15/09/2006 M SC 600 466 77.67

944 P200342 DALAI SANGEETA NARSHIMMA 12/05/2005 F SC 600 417 69.50

945 P200434 MORE SAHIL SANTOSH 11/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

946 P200454 CHORGE SANIKA MARTAND 23/02/2007 F OBC 600 508 84.67

947 P200474 DHOTE OM PRADIP 10/01/2006 M OBC 600 479 79.83

948 P200475 WAGHMARE PRADNYA YATIRAJ 26/04/2007 F SC 600 409 68.17

949 P200495 JOSHI SHARDUL SANDEEP 31/10/2006 M OBC 600 401 66.83

950 P200532 KASBE PRASHANT EKNATH 31/07/2007 M SC 600 427 71.17

951 P200567 ADHAV MAYURI KAILAS 16/01/2006 F OBC 600 529 88.17

952 P200616 BHAPSEKAR NEHA DEEPAK 25/07/2007 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

953 P200620 BHADAKWAD PRACHI SHUKRACHARYA 30/04/2007 F SC 600 464 77.33

954 P200621 SUKHADARE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA 03/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

955 P200627 CHINCHANE SHIVRAJ SHRISHAILYA 01/03/2005 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

956 P200635 POLEKAR VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 11/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

957 P200636 JADHAV CHAITANYA UDDHAV 02/03/2007 M SC 600 430 71.67
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958 P200644 SHINDE PRANALI PRAKASH 28/06/2007 F SC 600 413 68.83

959 P200645 SHEDGE PRANAV GHANASHAM 07/06/2006 M OBC 600 464 77.33

960 P200649 NANDALAJKAR RUTUJA SACHIN 26/09/2006 F OBC 600 439 73.17

961 P200659 PASALKAR ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT 12/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

962 P200662 DENGALE GAURAV PRAMOD 21/08/2006 M SC 600 424 70.67

963 P200667 VELEKAR PAYAL SAGAR 23/03/2007 F SC 600 451 75.17

964 P200675 THAKUR RIDDHI SANJAY SINGH 29/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

965 P200684 TALEKAR VEDANT RAHUL 15/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

966 P200689 SHINDE YOGESH ANNASAHEB 24/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

967 P200696 SHINTRE BHAKTI NANDKISHOR 13/03/2007 F OBC 600 520 86.67

968 P200709 KADAM ARCHITA SHASHANK 02/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

969 P200714 LAD KHUSHI VIJAY 21/06/2007 F OBC 600 487 81.17

970 P200716 GARUD SAHIL SACHIN 03/12/2006 M OBC 600 421 70.17

971 P200721 PARSE MANISHA VYANKATI 28/05/2005 F OBC 600 504 84.00

972 P200722 THORAT VAISHNAVI GAJANAN 03/07/2007 F OBC 600 513 85.50

973 P200728 NAVGIRE UJAWALA MAHENDRA 10/10/2006 F SC 600 421 70.17

974 P200732 GAIKWAD AKANKSHA ATISH 06/11/2006 F SC 600 411 68.50

975 P200733 PATOLE AAKANKSHA NAVNATH 08/02/2007 F SC 600 447 74.50

976 P200745 KALAL PADMAVATI SHARANAPPA 01/06/2007 F SC 600 436 72.67

977 P200751 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI MAHESH 05/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

978 P200755 DEVKAR GANDHARVA YUVRAJ 04/11/2006 M OBC 600 484 80.67

979 P200765 SHINDE TANVI PRAMOD 29/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

980 P200766 BHOSALE ROHAN SANTOSH 02/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

981 P200770 SHELKE APOORVA RAMESH 08/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

982 P200774 DOIPHODE PRATHMESH KRISHNA 28/08/2006 M SC 600 379 63.17

983 P200778 PATIL AMAR SANDIP 26/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

984 P200781 SALUNKE PRADYUMNA SANDEEP 16/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

985 P200786 KALEKAR PRANAV PRADIP 28/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 463 77.17

986 P200788 GADADE SHRAVAN SHRIKANT 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83
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987 P200791 KAMBLE SHRIKANT DNYANESHWAR 10/09/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00

988 P200793 CHAVAN SAROJA GOPI 01/06/1996 F OBC 600 496 82.67

989 P200801 GAIKWAD MRUNAL VILAS 20/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

990 P200806 JORWAR SARVESH RAMNATH 28/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

991 P200814 WAGHMARE SAYALI DADASAHEB 03/11/2006 F SC 600 429 71.50

992 P200834 GHANEKAR SUNNY KAILAS 08/12/2005 M OBC 600 461 76.83

993 P200849 CHAVAN KRUTIKA VIJAY 25/06/2006 F OBC 600 444 74.00

994 P200853 PUJARI KAVERI DAYANAND 30/10/2006 F OBC 600 497 82.83

995 P200854 RAJOLE PAWAN BAPUSAHEB 08/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

996 P200862 SAMPAL GAYATRI SADURAJ 16/06/2006 F SC 600 446 74.33

997 P200863 KESKAR MAYURESH GOVIND 08/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

998 P200880 CHAUDHARI ANISHKA SANJAY 27/12/2006 F OBC 600 489 81.50

999 P200881 KHATAWANE ANSHUL ABHINANDAN 05/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

1000 P200886 PRAJAPATI HEENAKUMARI SONARAM 03/10/2004 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

1001 P200898 CHOUDHARY MOHIT GANESH 01/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

1002 P200903 KHARATMAL NAYANA NITIN 14/07/2007 F SC 600 417 69.50

1003 P200904 CHOUDHARY NIRMA BHIKARAM 05/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

1004 P200905 KAGARECHA OJAS PRAVIN 27/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1005 P200911 MORE ARYA RAHUL 21/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1006 P200919 ROY SUJAL SAMARPAN 18/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

1007 P200937 SHAH AARYA SUSHIL 30/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

1008 P200941 MARATHE RADHIKA SUJIT 16/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 556 92.67

1009 P200950 RANPISE VAISHNAVI KIRAN 30/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 545 90.83

1010 P200953 BENGALE MAITREY SAMPAT 20/06/2006 M SC 600 378 63.00

1011 P200956 GHATE VIRAJ VIKRAM 07/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

1012 P200958 PUKALE PRAJWAL TANAJI 22/09/2006 M OBC 600 453 75.50

1013 P200961 GAIKWAD SAKSHI ATUL 24/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

1014 P200962 GAIKWAD SAKSHI DATTATRAY 20/06/2007 F ST 600 461 76.83

1015 P200968 KABA KINJAL UGAMSINGH 11/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50
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1016 P200970 LAMB SWARALI RAM 30/05/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

1017 P200973 JAIN KAIVALYA PRASAD 23/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1018 P200980 PAWAR ARYAN RAJENDRA 11/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1019 P200982 MALI SRUJAN SUMANT 03/01/2006 M OBC 600 407 67.83

1020 P200991 SHETTY PRANET VIJAY 17/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1021 P200993 PANHALE JANHAVI SANTOSH 06/10/2006 F OBC 600 519 86.50

1022 P200995 BHOSALE SANIKA CHANDRAKANT 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

1023 P201005 POWAR AAKANKSHA BHARAT 20/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1024 P201009 TRIVEDI MANTHAN BHAVESH 19/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

1025 P201014 POKALE SWARAJ MOHAN 23/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1026 P201015 SUTHAR BHARAT THAKURRAM 29/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1027 P201017 BHOSALE GARGEE MANOJKUMAR 15/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1028 P201018 NIMISHE AAROH RAHUL 22/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

1029 P201019 CHORGHE HARSHAL SANTOSH 10/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 535 89.17

1030 P201024 RAMGUDE PARTH YOGESH 08/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

1031 P201028 POWAR SUYASH BAJIRAO 06/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

1032 P201030 PHARATE YASH SUBHASH 28/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1033 P201033 JAIN YASHASVI SANJAY 11/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1034 P201047 MORE JANHAVI YASHWANT 21/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

1035 P201051 NISHAD AJAY SATIRAM 03/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1036 P201054 PRABHUNE AYUSH JATIN 18/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

1037 P201055 GAIKWAD AAYUSH RAMESH 20/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1038 P201060 ANGNE SHUBHAM NIKHIL 23/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

1039 P201061 EDAKE VAIBHAVI GOPAL 22/01/2006 F OBC 600 481 80.17

1040 P201063 DERE JUI BHOOSHAN 29/10/2006 F OBC 600 461 76.83

1041 P201068 SHAIKH NIDA AFASAR 06/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

1042 P201072 CHAKKE VEDANT SANDIP 09/12/2006 M OBC 600 504 84.00

1043 P201075 YEWALE SIDDHARTH VIJAYKUMAR 07/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1044 P201076 MENGJI RIDDHI CHANDAN 01/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17
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1045 P201082 KHADE SIDDHI BAPU 30/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1046 P201088 TANPURE ADITI VITTHAL 13/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

1047 P201089 PAYGUDE ADITYA NILESH 05/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

1048 P201090 SUTAR SAEE SUNIL 05/12/2006 F OBC 600 452 75.33

1049 P201094 PATIL SUMEET PANKAJ 11/08/2006 M OBC 600 489 81.50

1050 P201095 JAGTAP SNEHA SUDARSHAN 16/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

1051 P201102 RAUT SARVESH GANESH 07/09/2006 M OBC 600 455 75.83

1052 P201105 SAKORE ADESH VITTHAL 30/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

1053 P201111 SUPEKAR DEVANSHI GOVIND 14/05/2007 F OBC 600 472 78.67

1054 P201114 PATIL SHREYA SACHIN 24/04/2006 F OBC 600 542 90.33

1055 P201121 POL SUYASH PRAKASH 08/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

1056 P201135 SATHE SUSHANT RAJU 23/04/2006 M SC 600 409 68.17

1057 P201136 PATIL NISHANT SANTOSH 07/07/2006 M OBC 600 532 88.67

1058 P201140 PILANKAR HARSHADA KISHOR 21/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1059 P201141 NALAVADE HARSHAL TANAJIBHAI 25/04/2007 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

1060 P201144 LADHA AKSHAY SUNIL 25/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1061 P201149 SURYAWANSHI PRASAD SATISH 08/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

1062 P201152 MODI SIDDHI VINAY 24/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1063 P201156 BHOSALE CHINMAY SHARAD 21/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1064 P201170 GALANDE SHRAVANI SUNIL 21/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1065 P201177 TIKEKAR SHWETA PRAVIN 01/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1066 P201182 BEVINKATTI SONIYA KISHOR 06/03/2006 F OBC 600 503 83.83

1067 P201186 NIKTE RUTIKA ANAND 19/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

1068 P201188 MAHAJAN VIKRANT ANIL 11/01/2006 M OBC 600 433 72.17

1069 P201189 DANGI SAMIKSHA KAILAS 07/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

1070 P201196 WABLE ROHIT AMOL 08/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

1071 P201198 GHODKE ADITI NITIN 07/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

1072 P201199 PHALKE ADITI RAJENDRA 22/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33

1073 P201209 KADAM ANUJA NITIN 16/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33
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1074 P201212 KULKARNI JANHAVI PRASHANT 22/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

1075 P201213 GOSAVI ANJANI RAJENDRA 26/10/2006 F OBC 600 492 82.00

1076 P201214 ARVIKAR OJAS AVINASH 05/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1077 P201219 MAPARI SUJIT KANTILAL 20/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 537 89.50

1078 P201241 DANGAT MALHAR HARSHAD 04/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1079 P201248 AHANKARI MAHIKA SHREERAJ 04/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1080 P201250 KULKARNI MANSI MANOJ 01/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00

1081 P201256 KULKARNI MAYANK NILESH 12/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1082 P201257 SHIRVI SUMIL RAJARAM 11/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 555 92.50

1083 P201265 GUJAR ROUNAK PRASAD 30/09/2006 M OBC 600 417 69.50

1084 P201267 MUNJE MRUNAL RAHUL 09/04/2006 F OBC 600 522 87.00

1085 P201271 JADHAV VINAYAK RAVINDRA 03/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 534 89.00

1086 P201272 RAHALKAR NEEL CHINMAY 20/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

1087 P201283 TODMAL MANSI VIJAY 11/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 545 90.83

1088 P201296 EDAVI BHOOMI PRASHANT 01/10/2006 F OBC 600 467 77.83

1089 P201310 SALVI OM PRASAD 13/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1090 P201312 WANKHADE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 31/12/2005 M OBC 600 408 68.00

1091 P201314 KOLHE TRUPTI RUPESH 29/08/2006 F OBC 600 439 73.17

1092 P201317 WANKHEDKAR MRUNALIE RAJESH 28/10/2005 F SC 600 426 71.00

1093 P201323 VAISHNAV RAHUL NARAYAN 05/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

1094 P201329 JADHAV HERAMB YOGESH 19/09/2006 M OBC 600 456 76.00

1095 P201332 SUTHAR KIRAN RUGHARAM 11/06/2005 F OBC 600 456 76.00

1096 P201334 DHAWALE PRANAV JYOTIRAM 26/05/2005 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1097 P201344 RAYKAR SHREE TULSHIRAM 07/11/2005 M OBC 600 433 72.17

1098 P201345 BHARAM NARENDRA TANAJI 23/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1099 P201348 CHIRDE GARGI UDAY 02/01/2006 F OBC 600 536 89.33

1100 P201349 BOKAN GAURI RAJU 08/05/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

1101 P201362 MALAVE SARTHAK HARIDAS 23/10/2006 M OBC 600 404 67.33

1102 P201366 SAWAKE SHRUTI MANOJ 20/05/2006 F OBC 600 468 78.00
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1103 P201370 BHAGWAT ARYAN KESHAV 31/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

1104 P201379 BHAGAWAN SAWALI SOMESHWAR 16/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1105 P201380 MANERE YASH ARVIND 25/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

1106 P201383 ALBUR ANISH DEVENDRA 11/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

1107 P201386 SAWANT YASH NANDKUMAR 05/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1108 P201393 BARGE HARSHAL BABAN 25/07/2005 M OBC 600 490 81.67

1109 P201402 DOLUI KHUSHI SURJIT 01/04/2006 F SC 600 454 75.67

1110 P201413 SHENDKAR SIDDHI SURESH 17/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1111 P201422 KALE NIKITA ABHIMAN 07/09/2006 F SC 600 418 69.67

1112 P201429 MEHTA PARTH ASHOK 11/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1113 P201431 GAYAWAL ATHARV AVINASH 20/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1114 P201434 BHERE ADITI JANARDAN 18/07/2006 F OBC 600 536 89.33

1115 P201450 RATHOD BHUMIKA MOHAN 03/04/2003 F ST 600 410 68.33

1116 P201451 MAHALE BHUMIKA NARENDRA 09/06/2006 F OBC 600 504 84.00

1117 P201453 KUDALKAR UNNATI BALKRUSHNA 20/07/2006 F OBC 600 481 80.17

1118 P201455 JAGDALE SURAJ KALYAN 10/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1119 P201460 MISHRA AYUSHMAN SANJAY 19/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

1120 P201461 PATIL AMRUTA RAJARAM 08/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1121 P201467 KAUSHIK AVANI SUDHIR 12/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 549 91.50

1122 P201470 MAHIMKAR VEDANTI NILESH 30/04/2006 F OBC 600 522 87.00

1123 P201471 POTDAR VIVEK AVINASH 18/01/2006 M OBC 600 485 80.83

1124 P201472 JANGID DIVYA MADANLAL 16/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

1125 P201475 KAMBLE RIYA RITESH 19/11/2006 F SC 600 426 71.00

1126 P201487 SUTHAR JAYESH CHOTHARAM 17/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1127 P201490 HUMBARE AYUSH AMOL 12/10/2006 M SC 600 527 87.83

1128 P201555 M V HARIMUGILAN  VEERAMAHENDRAN 05/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1129 P201583 CHAVAN ADITYA AMRUT 05/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

1130 P201599 SINGH RAJNISH SALENDRA 08/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 443 73.83

1131 P201604 SHINDE RENUKA PANDITRAO 08/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00
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1132 P201612 PATIL RUDRA AJAY 03/09/2004 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1133 P201618 CHAVAN SHREYA SHASHIKANT 03/07/2006 F SC 600 417 69.50

1134 P201629 KHANDARE SHAMBALA ASHOK 15/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

1135 P201640 PAWAR PRATHMESH RAJKUMAR 18/02/2006 M OBC 600 458 76.33

1136 P201645 SHREYA 09/09/2005 F OBC 600 450 75.00

1137 P201650 MORE ADITYA NATHU 03/11/2005 M SC 600 415 69.17

1138 P201652 POKALE ARYAN DILIP 16/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1139 P201672 SONKAMBLE PRUTHVI SHANKAR 19/05/2007 F SC 600 426 71.00

1140 P201686 GAIKWAD SACHIN MARUTI 20/04/2007 M SC 600 399 66.50

1141 P201690 JADHAV PRAGATI VIJAY 18/06/2007 F SC 600 432 72.00

1142 P201700 WAGHMARE AJINKYA BHAGWAT 13/05/2006 M SC 600 386 64.33

1143 P201712 SHIVASHARAN KARAN ABHIMAN 06/11/2006 M SC 600 379 63.17

1144 P201726 WAGHMODE ANJALI KUMAR 15/11/2007 F OBC 600 470 78.33

1145 P201736 SUTAR OMKAR PANDIT 13/03/2006 M OBC 600 411 68.50

1146 P201744 GHULE ATHARVA NILESH 25/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

1147 P201762 DHAWALE SAYALI ASHOK 04/07/2005 F SC 600 432 72.00

1148 P201778 MOHITE INDRAYANI SANJAY 21/12/2006 F OBC 600 482 80.33

1149 P201823 POTDAR MOHIT CHETAN 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

1150 P201865 KARJAGI UJJWALA SHREESHAIL 15/01/2007 F ST 600 464 77.33

1151 P201916 DISALE TANUJA BABAN 11/07/2007 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1152 P202068 NIMBALKAR ATHARVA SANTOSH 10/09/2006 M OBC 600 490 81.67

1153 P202118 ARKHADE SANIYA SUDAM 11/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1154 P202129 SAMBARE SARTHAK RAJESH 30/11/2005 M ST 600 419 69.83

1155 P202140 KORDE SHUBHAM GITARAM 06/01/2006 M SC 600 388 64.67

1156 P202187 SURYAVANSHI AVINASH VYANKAT 05/05/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

1157 P202204 ORAPE AASHUTOSH ATUL 17/09/2004 M OBC 600 425 70.83

1158 P202208 RAJPUT NAINA VIJAYSINGH 21/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1159 P202209 BISHNOI DINESH BHURARAM 12/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1160 P202237 PURI PAYAL VASANT 19/01/2006 F OBC 600 447 74.50
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1161 P202309 PUJARI VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR 04/11/2004 M GENERAL 600 496 82.67

1162 P202314 DHAGE SAKSHI RAJABHAU 08/07/2006 F SC 600 462 77.00

1163 P202321 WAGHMARE SHREYAS SANDEEP 04/06/2006 M SC 600 403 67.17

1164 P202329 THOMBARE TUSHAR SHAHADEV 03/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

1165 P202366 SHILIMKAR HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI 09/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 520 86.67

1166 P202368 BELVALKAR MANISH MOHAN 21/03/2007 M OBC 600 496 82.67

1167 P202382 KHANSE OM VISHAL 20/10/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

1168 P202384 PAUL POOJA BALAJI 28/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1169 P202385 SALVI ARYA MOHAN 13/04/2007 F OBC 600 486 81.00

1170 P202389 YADAV RIYA RAMKARAN 06/03/2005 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1171 P202438 KALEKAR AARYAN NILESH 23/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

1172 P202472 PANDIT MADHUSUDAN MANGESH 09/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 506 84.33

1173 P202480 SUTHAR APEKSHA DEVILAL 05/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

1174 P202505 LOLAGE ATHARVA MUKESH 14/02/2006 M OBC 600 409 68.17

1175 P202510 JOSHI SUSHIL SOHANLAL 25/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

1176 P202512 SHETTY ASHISH ASHOK 25/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

1177 P202518 BHUMKAR SHREYA DATTATRAYA 21/08/2006 F OBC 600 505 84.17

1178 P202525 MALAGE ASHWINI SHARANAPPA 06/05/2007 F SC 600 424 70.67

1179 P202527 MAGANAGERI GAYATRI SHANTAPPA 26/10/2003 F OBC 600 545 90.83

1180 P202544 JAYKAR ANISH SANDEEP 25/10/2005 M OBC 600 455 75.83

1181 P202558 LADRECHA JAMNA KHIYARAM 26/01/2005 F OBC 600 448 74.67

1182 P202566 MAHATO AAKASH SHAMBHU 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

1183 P202582 TEKAWADE MANDAR UTTAM 17/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1184 P202583 MARWADIKUMBHAR ABHAY SANTOSH 08/10/2005 M OBC 600 515 85.83

1185 P202591 SUTHAR MAMTA CHANARAM 21/08/2005 F OBC 600 470 78.33

1186 P202604 SHARMA MANISH MAHINDRA 21/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1187 P202607 NATOO AKANKSHA BHUPAL 26/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1188 P202608 PAWAR AKANKSHA SACHIN 21/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

1189 P202613 OMBASE TANVI SACHIN 02/09/2006 F OBC 600 449 74.83
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1190 P202638 JOKARE AARADHANA RAMCHANDRA 13/06/2007 F OBC 600 460 76.67

1191 P202648 CHAVAN HARI MOHAN 20/11/2006 M OBC 600 447 74.50

1192 P202650 KULKARNI ROHAN MAHESH 29/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 501 83.50

1193 P202653 SUTHAR AARTI LAXMAN 17/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 523 87.17

1194 P202655 KOLHE SAMRUDDHI DHANANJAY 24/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

1195 P202656 SONAWANE RUGVEDI JAGDISH 01/06/2006 F OBC 600 494 82.33

1196 P202680 RAJPUROHIT SHIVANI PURANSINGH 22/11/2004 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

1197 P202707 MAHANGRE VAISHNAVI NITIN 07/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1198 P202718 GUJAR ASHWED PRAVIN 02/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 442 73.67

1199 P202721 PILANE JAY SANDIP 14/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1200 P202726 NALKAMAN YASH RAMESH 28/06/2006 M SC 600 379 63.17

1201 P202728 SUTHAR JAYESH BHURARAM 22/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

1202 P202752 BALKAWADE PRATIKSHA GANESH 09/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1203 P202760 GORE PRASAD DATTA 11/03/2007 M SC 600 489 81.50

1204 P202774 PANSARE HARDIKA SANTOSH 31/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1205 P202794 RENUSE SIDDHESH HANUMANT 16/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1206 P202797 KHARAT RADHA HANUMANT 05/11/2006 F OBC 600 456 76.00

1207 P202812 KOLHE GANESH GUNDU 22/06/2006 M SC 600 390 65.00

1208 P202823 MARATHE SHARVARI MANOJ 23/01/2007 F ST 600 405 67.50

1209 P202825 DHAWARE SHEKHAR ARVIND 28/04/2006 M SC 600 392 65.33

1210 P202827 SURYAVANSHI SIDDHI GOPAL 10/07/2006 F OBC 600 500 83.33

1211 P202851 THORAT PRIYA SHASHIKANT 12/02/2006 F SC 600 412 68.67

1212 P202885 BOMBLE SANSKRUTI NITIN 09/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1213 P202887 JADHAV TANUJA VITTHAL 07/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1214 P202897 KASHID SHRAVANI SANJAY 16/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1215 P202899 JADHAV SHRIKANT NAVNATH 09/10/2006 M OBC 600 514 85.67

1216 P202908 SALI APOORVA PRASHANT 10/10/2006 F SC 600 423 70.50

1217 P202913 SONAWANE SANJANA GANESH 13/03/2006 F SC 600 570 95.00

1218 P202916 SURA PIYUSH SHRINIWAS 16/11/2006 M OBC 600 504 84.00
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1219 P202942 BHILARE SUKANYA ANIL 21/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

1220 P202943 SHINDE BHUMIKA KRUSHNA 13/08/2005 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1221 P202957 PRAJAPATI ANKITA MAHESH 24/05/2006 F OBC 600 457 76.17

1222 P202964 CHOUDHARY JITESHKUMAR MANGILAL 31/08/2005 M OBC 600 554 92.33

1223 P202970 KHATAWKAR PRATHAMESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 30/05/2006 M OBC 600 419 69.83

1224 P203058 MALANI CHETAN RAJESH 14/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 522 87.00

1225 P203100 AAKHADE VIKAS SHIVAJI 01/01/2005 M OBC 600 455 75.83

1226 P203108 SANGALE NITIN SAMPAT 04/08/2006 M ST 600 389 64.83

1227 P203129 AGRAWAL AKSHAT VIVEK 04/11/2007 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

1228 P203177 KHACHANE PRIYANKA SANDIP 31/05/2006 F OBC 600 471 78.50

1229 P203227 BHALERAO SHRAVANI SANDIP 18/08/2006 F SC 600 415 69.17

1230 P203243 RAYKAR GAURI BAPU 29/08/2006 F OBC 600 450 75.00

1231 P203246 BADHAI KHUSHI HARISH 27/04/2007 M SC 600 420 70.00

1232 P203279 WARGHAT AAYUSH GAJANAN 04/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

1233 P203283 PRABHUNE SHRIRAM SUNIL 15/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 531 88.50

1234 P203285 RAUT NEHA AJIT 27/12/2006 F OBC 600 471 78.50

1235 P203289 CHOUDHARY BHUMIKA MAHESH 07/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 550 91.67

1236 P203290 CHOUDHARY CHANDA MOHANLAL 08/08/2004 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1237 P203292 CHAUDHARI JAGRUTI JITENDRA 14/09/2005 F OBC 600 448 74.67

1238 P203295 SORATHIYA MUSKAN MANSOOR 08/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

1239 P203299 KHAMITKAR SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 29/11/2006 F OBC 600 456 76.00

1240 P203301 CHOUDHARY SHILPA DEVARAM 07/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1241 P203302 KHAMBATTA SHIRIN ZAFAR 06/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1242 P203306 PATRAWALA ZAINAB SAIFUDDIN 07/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1243 P203307 DHANE REVA AMARJIT 30/07/2005 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

1244 P203308 G THANMAYA GIRISH 11/08/2006 F OBC 600 489 81.50

1245 P203309 GODHRAWALA MARIA HATIM 29/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1246 P203312 MORE MEGHA PRABHAKAR 04/02/2005 F SC 600 454 75.67

1247 P203313 FURDE JIYA RAMESHWAR 14/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50
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1248 P203315 PITTI HEMA SHAMSUNDAR 25/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1249 P203317 MANGALE GAARGI GANESH 19/04/2006 F OBC 600 550 91.67

1250 P203320 PAWAR SHRADDHA RAVI 18/09/2005 F OBC 600 497 82.83

1251 P203323 PAGARE PRADNYA ANKUSH 06/10/2005 F SC 600 411 68.50

1252 P203326 MUJAWAR MAHEK JAVED 27/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

1253 P203330 GAIKWAD MAITHILI RUPESH 30/06/2006 F SC 600 432 72.00

1254 P203337 ELECTRICWALA SAKINA QAIDZOHER 08/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

1255 P203341 SAYYED ANAM RASHID 18/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1256 P203342 GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA VISHWAS 05/11/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

1257 P203343 VICHARE SAMRUDDHI ANNIL 08/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1258 P203347 GOGIYA CHANCHAL KAILASH 20/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1259 P203348 MHATRE SAANCHIE SANJAY 15/06/2006 F SC 600 503 83.83

1260 P203350 WALMIKI TANISHA RAKESH 12/05/2006 F SC 600 446 74.33

1261 P203358 KALBHOR SANSKRUTI SHRIKRUSHNA 16/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1262 P203367 CHANODIA ARYA ANAND 22/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 543 90.50

1263 P203369 JAGWANI YASHIKA BHAGWAN 27/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

1264 P203370 GONPATE KASHISH YOGESH 15/06/2006 F ST 600 457 76.17

1265 P203372 GAIKWAD GAURI SAKHARAM 01/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

1266 P203373 MHETRE BHAVANA RAJESH 12/09/2005 F SC 600 449 74.83

1267 P203375 MANE PALLAVI SANDEEP 14/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1268 P203376 KUMBHAR KAVITA DHARMRAJ 09/11/2006 F OBC 600 470 78.33

1269 P203378 AGARWAL GAYATRI BAJRANG 09/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1270 P203385 DAULATABAD KAVERI NILESH 18/03/2006 F OBC 600 457 76.17

1271 P203388 GADKAR MADHAVI DEVIDAS 17/01/2006 F SC 600 461 76.83

1272 P203389 GOENKA NIDHI SANJAYKUMAR 30/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 558 93.00

1273 P203396 BHOSALE SEJAL SUSHIL 17/01/2006 F SC 600 450 75.00

1274 P203398 SANKPAL RENUKA AMAR 22/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1275 P203402 SATHE PREETI SANDEEP 18/06/2006 F SC 600 450 75.00

1276 P203403 SHAIKH ALFIYA GAFUR 10/03/2007 F OBC 600 450 75.00
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1277 P203405 HANDE PRAGATI RAJESH 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1278 P203407 BEHR ARISHA PUNEET 26/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 554 92.33

1279 P203412 PUROHIT DHANASHREE ABHAY 07/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

1280 P203413 CHOUHAN CHANCHAL SHYAMLAL 04/02/2005 F OBC 600 458 76.33

1281 P203416 BIDKAR MAHESHWARI AJAY 13/11/2006 F OBC 600 511 85.17

1282 P203420 KHATIF RAHILA LIYAKAT 08/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

1283 P203423 SHINDE ISHITA AMIT 28/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1284 P203424 JAGTAP ASHMA ATUL 06/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1285 P203425 SHAIKH ZOHRA NOORHASAN 11/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1286 P203432 GADEKAR SHRUTIKA ATUL 22/09/2006 F OBC 600 455 75.83

1287 P203434 BHAMARE BHUMI DEEPAK 12/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1288 P203450 JAGWANI NIKITA RAJESH 15/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1289 P203454 BOMMINABOINA GURUKALYANI THIRUPATHAIAH 18/11/2005 F OBC 600 487 81.17

1290 P203455 VANJARE MINAL AJAY 30/04/2006 F SC 600 469 78.17

1291 P203463 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI RAJU 30/03/2007 F SC 600 454 75.67

1292 P203468 ADSUL ANKITA SUBHASH 12/10/2005 F SC 600 417 69.50

1293 P203470 KHAIRE KRITIKA NITIN 07/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1294 P203471 GAIKWAD HITISHA RAVINDRA 31/05/2006 F SC 600 493 82.17

1295 P203474 LONKAR PRIYA AMOL 04/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

1296 P203475 AGARWAL DIYA ANAND 06/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1297 P203478 PATEL SANIYA MODIN 28/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1298 P203479 KAMBLE PRIYANKA NARSING 18/08/2006 F SC 600 409 68.17

1299 P203481 AUTI RUTUJA DIPAK 31/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1300 P203488 JAGZAP RAJNANDINI SOMNATH 03/12/2006 F SC 600 424 70.67

1301 P203494 GAIKWAD AKSHADA PARSHURAM 02/09/2006 F SC 600 425 70.83

1302 P203496 GHOLAP SAKSHI RAMHARI 25/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1303 P203497 MOHITE MUKTA SANJAY 25/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 523 87.17

1304 P203504 SHAIKH AALIYA JAVED 15/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1305 P203516 SHAIKH SIMRAN SIKANDAR 17/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33
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1306 P203520 SAYYED AMNA MOHAMMAD SHAFI 25/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

1307 P203521 KETHANBOINA PAVITRA SRINIVAS 02/03/2006 F OBC 600 465 77.50

1308 P203529 NORONHA ANGELA ALWIN 29/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 558 93.00

1309 P203539 PATIL PRANJAL PRAKASH 31/07/2006 F OBC 600 468 78.00

1310 P203546 WHAVAL MANSI SAMEER 16/09/2006 F OBC 600 525 87.50

1311 P203566 PURSWANI PREETI DINESH 15/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1312 P203567 MAKHLOGA PRITIKA JITENDRA 17/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

1313 P203568 SONAWANE PRIYA BALAJI 07/01/2007 F SC 600 423 70.50

1314 P203569 GALANDE APURVA PRAMOD 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

1315 P203574 SHASTRAKAR SHREYA NITIN 14/07/2006 F OBC 600 483 80.50

1316 P203575 TUPSOWNDAR VAISHNAVI SURESH 12/06/2005 F SC 600 453 75.50

1317 P203576 PATEL ZAARA AKIL 21/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

1318 P203578 PATHAN IQRA MUNAZZIR 22/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1319 P203581 KHARAT SHRADHA SHRIKANT 16/07/2006 F OBC 600 473 78.83

1320 P203582 KUMAR SIMRAN CHANDAN 05/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1321 P203586 KHANDUJA REHET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH 14/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1322 P203587 SHARMA KERENSA PRAVEEN 26/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

1323 P203590 KOTWAL SHREYA KUNDLIK 06/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1324 P203604 SONAWANE SAKSHI JANARDAN 20/05/2006 F OBC 600 566 94.33

1325 P203607 MADKI AYESHA TAWFIQ 17/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1326 P203609 PAWAR SAKSHI SANTOSH 07/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1327 P203610 SHETTY ANSHIKA SAMPATH 17/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 554 92.33

1328 P203612 KALVOY IKSHITA VENKAT 29/10/2006 F SC 600 487 81.17

1329 P203624 PATEL SANSKRUTI KANTILAL 14/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1330 P203626 CHANDAT ASTHA VALJI 11/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

1331 P203627 PANDIYAN SUMATI SHANKAR 08/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1332 P203629 SHOW SHWETA SUNIL 27/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1333 P203631 SHELAR ANTARA AJAY 03/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1334 P203633 JOSHI ADITI PRALHAD 22/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83
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1335 P203635 SHINDE RITIKA HRISHIKESH 08/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 552 92.00

1336 P203638 PATIL AANUJA SUHAS 22/06/2006 F OBC 600 550 91.67

1337 P203639 BAIG KULSUM NAUSHAD 08/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1338 P203643 INGALE GAURI ASHOK 06/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

1339 P203649 JINDAL ANUSHKA MANISH 01/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1340 P203651 JADHAV ANUSHKA SATISH 05/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

1341 P203660 JADHAV REVECKA SHAILENDRA 08/06/2006 F SC 600 430 71.67

1342 P203669 BURANI DIYA DILIP 02/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1343 P203672 RAJPUT RIYA RAMLOTANSINGH 30/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

1344 P203685 FERNANDES ALLAN JOHN 03/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

1345 P203687 VEER ALOK AVINASH 10/10/2006 M OBC 600 426 71.00

1346 P203689 FERNANDES CANDICE ANDREA ANDRE BAPTISTA 19/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

1347 P203691 TAJ MANAL FAIYAZ 26/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1348 P203693 DOHADWALA HUSSAIN JUZER 05/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

1349 P203695 PUNCHAYIL JESSAL GEORGE 08/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

1350 P203700 DARYANANI KUNAL MANOJ 19/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1351 P203714 HONRAO OM VINOD 02/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

1352 P203717 MAHUVAWALA HAIDER AFTAB 03/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1353 P203722 SAM SAMIKA SALU 14/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

1354 P203730 JAVIR SURAJ PANDURANG 29/07/2006 M SC 600 455 75.83

1355 P203731 MULE YUVRAJ SACHIN 29/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

1356 P203739 PASHA MOHAMMED AQEEL MOHAMMED 15/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1357 P203740 LOKHANDE AMRUTA RANOJI 15/05/2007 F SC 600 420 70.00

1358 P203742 PAWAR ESHAN ABHIJIT 08/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

1359 P203743 SENTHAMARAN KRISTEN JOHN 10/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 519 86.50

1360 P203747 AGAWANE MANASI AJAY 15/02/2006 F SC 600 438 73.00

1361 P203752 GAIKWAD AANSH SANDEEP 05/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

1362 P203753 RAWAT HIMANSHU HARIMOHAN 01/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1363 P203754 KALAMBARKAR AASHITA AJEET 12/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83
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1364 P203766 BHUTADA YASH YOGESH 28/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1365 P203767 CHHABDA HASHPREET JASBIR 06/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17

1366 P203777 SHENDGE KAUSHAL VIJAY 30/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

1367 P203786 SHAIKH NABIHA NAZRUDDIN 07/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1368 P203788 BORGES ROCHELLE VIVIAN 27/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

1369 P203795 SODHI JAIDEEP SINGH SUMIT HORA 07/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

1370 P203797 DCOSTA JADEN GLENN 22/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1371 P203826 KALE TANEESHKA RAVINDRA 06/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1372 P203828 SHIVALE DESHMUKH VIKRANT VISHAL 17/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1373 P203829 NAIDU SHREYAS SANTOSH 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 496 82.67

1374 P203841 BORADE SOHAN ANIL 11/11/2005 M SC 600 458 76.33

1375 P203850 NATHRANI HARSH KISHORE 08/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

1376 P203853 ALMEIDA SHAYREN RAJESH 17/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1377 P203871 ALURKAR RIDDHI NITIN 05/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

1378 P203878 HADGE SAHIL AMOL 23/02/2007 M SC 600 404 67.33

1379 P203892 KONDE TANISHKA MAHESH 29/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

1380 P203901 TAJ TAHERIM MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHALIL 22/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

1381 P203903 KUDALE ANJALI MUKUND 21/04/2006 F OBC 600 524 87.33

1382 P203904 GANDHI ANJAN LALIT 22/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1383 P203905 JADHAV TEJASVI RAJENDRA 15/11/2006 F SC 600 450 75.00

1384 P203912 JAGTAP ANKEET PRASHANT 08/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1385 P203924 RAMPURAWALA ABBAS HUSSAIN 20/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1386 P203925 CHHAWNIWALA BURHANUDDIN KASIM 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1387 P203927 DSOUZA KYLE SYDNEY 12/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

1388 P203928 CHAUHAN ALIFIYA JABIRBHAI 27/09/2004 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1389 P203935 DALAL RUZMEEN JAMSHED 25/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

1390 P203936 SARJE BHUMIKA KAILAS 06/03/2005 F ST 600 502 83.67

1391 P203938 SHAIKH ALMIR ALEEM 07/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1392 P203940 MAZUMDER MITHIL BABU 13/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50
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1393 P203942 SYED AYAAN AMJAD 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

1394 P203944 MANE KARAN HANUMANT 23/08/2007 M SC 600 379 63.17

1395 P203945 NAYAK AMAN JAYRAJ 30/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1396 P203947 BARSE SEON SAMEER 15/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1397 P203954 JADHAV SANGRAM SANDEEP 04/09/2006 M OBC 600 508 84.67

1398 P203955 SEQUEIRA NIALL DEVEN 08/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

1399 P203962 JASON DENNIS 05/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

1400 P203966 WAGH PRADNYA SANDIP 10/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

1401 P203970 SOLANKI RONIT JAGDISH 11/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00

1402 P203972 DMELLO ADORA MABEL NICHOLAS 14/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1403 P203973 LOBO GREGORY ROBERT 26/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

1404 P203976 JAGTAP ARPEET PRASHANT 08/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 463 77.17

1405 P203979 KHANDALE PRITHVI NISHIKANT 19/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1406 P203982 DHOLE PRAPTI ARVIND 24/08/2006 F OBC 600 530 88.33

1407 P203988 POLE ANSARAM BALBHIM 01/01/2004 M OBC 600 480 80.00

1408 P203996 PILLAY AARNAV VINOD 26/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

1409 P203997 ROBERT AARON CHRISTY 23/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

1410 P203999 DIVATE AARUSH PATHIK 08/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1411 P204010 ANAND ELISHA NOEL 20/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

1412 P204011 KHERKAR ESHA RAHUL 01/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1413 P204014 INGOLE SUSHANT SUBHASH 29/01/2006 M SC 600 380 63.33

1414 P204021 PATEL KRISHNA AMRUT 29/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

1415 P204028 JOHN CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS 10/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1416 P204036 ADAGALE UTKARSHA DADASAHEB 25/10/2006 F SC 600 417 69.50

1417 P204056 PARDESHI VIVEK TEERATH 24/06/2006 M SC 600 510 85.00

1418 P204058 DORAISWAMY JOHNSON PAUL 12/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1419 P204063 MARTIN JIYA SAMUEL 19/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

1420 P204068 SOLANKI AYUSH VIMAL 12/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

1421 P204082 MANE SAVINAY DASU 12/01/2005 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

1422 P204085 KATTIMANI ANVISHKA RAJESH 23/11/2006 F SC 600 506 84.33

1423 P204087 BHADORIYA DEEPAK JAIBIRSINGH 04/07/2007 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

1424 P204123 DUBEY PALAK PARI 15/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1425 P204124 KALWALE AAKANKSHA BABU 14/05/2006 F SC 600 480 80.00

1426 P204127 DAREKAR SAKSHI SANTOSH 10/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

1427 P204133 KHANDARE AMARNATH RANBA 20/01/2006 M SC 600 496 82.67

1428 P204139 KAMBLE PRANAY SACHIN 10/12/2006 M SC 600 479 79.83

1429 P204174 BANSODE LAXMAN RAVINDRA 01/03/2006 M SC 600 475 79.17

1430 P204185 KOLI ARUNDHATI ANIL 08/01/2006 F ST 600 496 82.67

1431 P204186 KHULE SIDDHI TANAJI 20/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1432 P204197 KADAM SUMEDH PRAVIN 23/09/2006 M SC 600 407 67.83

1433 P204208 BANKAR ADESH SANTOSH 27/02/2007 M OBC 600 482 80.33

1434 P204226 KASBE SUSHIL RAVSAHEB 13/04/2005 M SC 600 431 71.83

1435 P204227 DONGARE SHILPA SHRISHAIL 10/04/2007 F SC 600 459 76.50

1436 P204229 JADHAV ABHISHEK MAHADEV 25/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 474 79.00

1437 P204262 GHOLAP SHITAL SOMNATH 09/06/2006 F OBC 600 484 80.67

1438 P204263 EADKE CHAITANYA RAJENDRA 01/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

1439 P204264 CHAVAN PRITI RAVINDRA 06/03/2006 F SC 600 421 70.17

1440 P204280 DAGALE SAKSHI RAMNATH 01/06/2006 F ST 600 422 70.33

1441 P204283 GAWADE NILESH SUNIL 29/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1442 P204303 GUNDECHA NAINA ANUP 25/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 546 91.00

1443 P204307 BANDIWAR NANDINI SADASHIV 23/08/2006 F OBC 600 493 82.17

1444 P204309 HASAN CHENELLE ADRIAN 18/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1445 P204325 JAWALE TANVI SANTOSH 16/07/2005 F SC 600 438 73.00

1446 P204328 GAYADIN ROHIT AMIT 15/05/2006 M SC 600 397 66.17

1447 P204343 CHUTTAR PRANAV SANTOSH 17/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1448 P204358 BHONDAVE ROHAN KAILAS 11/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1449 P204366 BANSODE ARTI PRASHANT 24/07/2006 F SC 600 410 68.33

1450 P204368 KAMBLE KARTIK SANTOSH 25/10/2005 M SC 600 400 66.67
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1451 P204388 BALGHARE SHRUTIKA ROHIDAS 31/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

1452 P204396 BHANDARE TEJASVI SHANTARAM 04/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1453 P204415 ANDHALE RUTUJA DATTATRAY 18/10/2006 F OBC 600 487 81.17

1454 P204419 AVAGHADE VANSH SANTOSH 18/08/2006 M SC 600 399 66.50

1455 P204422 ASOLE PRAVIN JIVAN 03/12/2006 M ST 600 425 70.83

1456 P204428 HARGUDE SWAPNIL SUNIL 14/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1457 P204431 GEHLOT LAXMAN KUMAR SOHAN 31/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

1458 P204457 JAMNERKAR DARSHANA PRAPHULLA 30/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

1459 P204471 MASHALKAR SPANDHAN RAJU 28/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1460 P204476 BARTAKKE AARYA MAHESH 09/07/2006 F OBC 600 482 80.33

1461 P204478 KAPURE PRAGATI RAVI KAPURE 07/02/2006 F SC 600 453 75.50

1462 P204489 SANGOGI SANCHI ASHOK 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1463 P204496 SADGIRE KARISHMA HANMANT 05/04/2007 F OBC 600 462 77.00

1464 P204497 SHIROYA JARONN KISHORE 09/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

1465 P204503 CHAVAN PRATHAMESH DADASAHEB 12/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

1466 P204504 MAHATO PRATIBHA JITENDRA 07/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1467 P204509 FAKHAR ABDEALI HATIM 24/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

1468 P204526 JEENA YASH HEERASINGH 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1469 P204535 KHATIB MAHEK SAMAR ALI 21/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

1470 P204543 WAGH ANUSHKA SHASHIKANT 03/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

1471 P204544 PATEL ROSHNI JASWANT 13/07/2005 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1472 P204545 HINGE YASHRAJ SUDHIR 23/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

1473 P204555 DALBIR SINGH GURMEET SINGH 21/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

1474 P204556 MEMON AAMIR AYAZ 13/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

1475 P204562 SHARMA HRITIK ASHOKKUMAR 14/06/2005 M OBC 600 406 67.67

1476 P204564 THORAT ADITYA VIJAY 13/01/2006 M SC 600 452 75.33

1477 P204569 KUMARI SAKSHI RAJNANDANI MURLI MANOHAR SINGH 20/12/2007 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

1478 P204570 WANI SUJAL RAKESH 24/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 512 85.33

1479 P204571 VAJVANAWALA TAHER NOORUDDIN 26/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

1480 P204577 FAKHRI JAMILA ALI ASGER 17/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1481 P204584 SHAIKH SANIA JAVED 06/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

1482 P204590 SINGH RUDRA RAJU 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1483 P204592 GANESH SURAJ 14/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 525 87.50

1484 P204599 BHOSALE PREM RAVINDRA 14/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1485 P204600 SHEKHAR PREM SHARNABASAPPA 13/01/2007 M SC 600 399 66.50

1486 P204601 GANGULY KRRISH RUPAM 06/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1487 P204602 TIWARI HARSH KAMLESH 17/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

1488 P204604 AWHALE SARTHAK SUDHIR 06/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1489 P204611 KHUSHALDASANI BHOOMI RAJESH 06/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

1490 P204618 SINGH DIKSHA KUNJBIHARI 05/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

1491 P204620 GANDHI ROSHANI PRAKASH 22/02/2006 F OBC 600 465 77.50

1492 P204624 GHULE SANSKRUTI VIKAS 12/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1493 P204635 NEWASE ANUSHKA BALASAHEB 09/05/2006 F OBC 600 520 86.67

1494 P204636 TAMBOLI MUSTAKIM ZAKIR 30/12/2005 M OBC 600 450 75.00

1495 P204640 KARANKAL VINIT BHARAT 20/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

1496 P204642 PATIL ASHWINI GURUSIDDAPPA 05/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1497 P204645 SONAR DEVYANI SATISH 26/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

1498 P204651 KHAN AIFAZ MUKHTIYAR 22/06/2005 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1499 P204653 MUKADAM AZIZ SHABBIR 21/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 518 86.33

1500 P204721 BAKAL SUHANI GOVIND 18/05/2006 F OBC 600 467 77.83

1501 P204738 GOLE ASAWARI DHARMARAJ 04/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1502 P204782 KHAN NASREEN ABDUL SALAM 05/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1503 P204800 RAJPUT VIGNESH VINOD 05/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

1504 P204805 SHAH HARSH SUNIL 08/04/2006 M SC 600 463 77.17

1505 P204808 MORE HARSHAD DATTATRAY 07/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

1506 P204835 KOLI LAXMI MAILARI 01/06/2006 F ST 600 401 66.83

1507 P204855 SAKAT ABHISHEK VILAS 29/10/2006 M SC 600 439 73.17

1508 P204865 CHAVAN ADITYA SURESH 23/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83
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1509 P204898 BISWAS NILAY NRIPEN 20/03/2006 M SC 600 438 73.00

1510 P204927 SHINDE NANDINI VASANT 04/02/2005 F SC 600 444 74.00

1511 P204959 GHORPADE OMKAR PRADEEP 17/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

1512 P204977 MITTAL PARAG DARSHAN 15/06/2005 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1513 P204979 NAIR SREERAJ MANIKANDAN 22/03/2005 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

1514 P204983 GAIKWAD PRATHMESH SANJAY 19/10/2006 M SC 600 378 63.00

1515 P204986 KATAKE SHRAVAN DATTATRAY 22/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 451 75.17

1516 P205002 UPASANI ARYAN BHUSHAN 09/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1517 P205049 PAWAR RUTUJA SANJAY 02/08/2006 F OBC 600 454 75.67

1518 P205053 PAWAR MAYURI SACHIN 30/03/2007 F OBC 600 443 73.83

1519 P205056 BANSODE SUSHANT RAVINDRA 01/12/2006 M SC 600 386 64.33

1520 P205057 MOURYA KHUSHI ARVINDPRASAD 14/11/2005 F OBC 600 508 84.67

1521 P205064 PANDAGLE VAISHNAVI KALYAN 12/11/2006 F SC 600 411 68.50

1522 P205078 BORUDE SHWETA RAJENDRA 26/07/2006 F OBC 600 454 75.67

1523 P205092 ATKARE SUYASH SURESH 29/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

1524 P205097 BISWAL JAYSHREE BIKASH 21/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1525 P205138 SAKALKALE DEVYANI RAJENDRA 03/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

1526 P205144 CHOUDHARY PRITI HEMARAM 12/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 557 92.83

1527 P205147 CHOUDHARY RINKU MANARAM 09/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

1528 P205148 CHOUDHARY RITIKA CHUNNILAL 23/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

1529 P205154 CHOUDHARI VIKAS LALARAM 02/02/2004 M GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1530 P205157 JAGDHANE AADESH PRAKASH 06/02/2006 M SC 600 447 74.50

1531 P205167 SALVE ANJALI KISAN 12/12/2007 F SC 600 411 68.50

1532 P205173 ADHAV PAWAN UTTAM 06/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

1533 P205180 KADAM SUHANI SUBHASH 11/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 557 92.83

1534 P205203 JADHAV PRATIKSHA SONAJI 26/02/2007 F SC 600 415 69.17

1535 P205204 SATHE GAYATRI VITTHAL 16/06/2006 F SC 600 453 75.50

1536 P205233 GHAVTE PREM VITTHAL 28/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

1537 P205238 SHAHI RUPESH DHIRENDAR 25/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50
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1538 P205242 TUMMA PRAGATI SATISH 18/09/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

1539 P205253 MAURYA SUHANI KAMESHWAR 17/05/2007 F OBC 600 517 86.17

1540 P205290 ANSARI ZAID RASHID 29/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

1541 P205324 THAKUR SAKSHI AJAY 22/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1542 P205331 TELI DEVAM JITENDRA 01/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

1543 P205335 SISODIYA MAMTA KAWAR CHANDAN SINGH 30/10/2004 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1544 P205357 RATHOD GANESH PANDIT 27/08/2006 M OBC 600 454 75.67

1545 P205358 JINDAM GANESH PARANDAM 10/10/2006 M OBC 600 424 70.67

1546 P205360 TELANG SANGRAM BHIVRAJI 21/09/2005 M OBC 600 451 75.17

1547 P205371 CHAUHAN ANKIT RAJESH 02/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1548 P205378 KUMAWAT LOKENDRA OMPRAKASH 14/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

1549 P205385 KAMBLE DIPAK GOVIND 04/03/2007 M SC 600 391 65.17

1550 P205393 SONAWANE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 30/09/2006 F OBC 600 453 75.50

1551 P205395 KSHIRSAGAR POOJA BHARAT 16/06/2006 F SC 600 457 76.17

1552 P205407 JADHAV GIRESH SURESH 02/01/2006 M SC 600 468 78.00

1553 P205414 KHERANI PRIYANKA RAFIQ 28/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33

1554 P205444 BAGWE HARSHVARDHAN AKASH 06/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

1555 P205456 TATHE PRATIKSHA VITTHAL 23/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

1556 P205479 DANKE AMEYA GANESH 06/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 511 85.17

1557 P205493 DINDORKAR ADITI SHRIRAM 23/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1558 P205495 DAHIBHATE ANUSHREE SACHIN 11/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1559 P205498 KASHIYANI BHAKTI NITESH 13/06/2006 F OBC 600 516 86.00

1560 P205501 PATIL JAY DNYANESHWAR 12/07/2006 M OBC 600 463 77.17

1561 P205503 SHIVALKAR ISHA UDESH 23/04/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

1562 P205506 MHAMUNKAR KUNAL LAHU 07/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

1563 P205513 AGASHE OM RAMESH 06/04/2005 M OBC 600 481 80.17

1564 P205516 SHAH KAVY RUPESH 15/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

1565 P205532 KATWE SAI YOGESH 31/05/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00

1566 P205533 VANTIPENTA PAVAN NARASIMHULU 16/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83
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1567 P205536 PENDHARI AARUSH RAJENDRA 21/01/2007 M OBC 600 500 83.33

1568 P205538 YEVALE SHABARI BHARAT 13/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

1569 P205544 BHAGAT AVADHUT JAYWANT 03/12/2006 M OBC 600 491 81.83

1570 P205545 BHALERAO ADITYA VILAS 11/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

1571 P205551 DULANGE VAISHNAVI MANOJKUMAR 25/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1572 P205556 GAIKWAD RAJESH MAROTI 27/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

1573 P205558 MARGALE SAKSHI VIJAY 25/11/2005 F OBC 600 463 77.17

1574 P205563 GORE SWARALI MAHENDRA 24/02/2006 F OBC 600 444 74.00

1575 P205565 KASAR ANJALI SUDHAKAR 13/08/2005 F OBC 600 443 73.83

1576 P205566 KALE SHIVAM KISHOR 22/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

1577 P205569 BINEKAR SAMARTH DEEPAK 06/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1578 P205573 SAYED MOHAMMED TAUSIF ASIF 06/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 442 73.67

1579 P205577 BHALGAT SAMYAK MANISH 28/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1580 P205579 SAKAT ARYAN SANJAY 03/11/2006 M SC 600 375 62.50

1581 P205589 GHELANI MANGESH DHARMESH 19/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

1582 P205594 GHADGE PRANITA APPAJI 01/01/2006 F SC 600 543 90.50

1583 P205598 JOLLY VEDANSH RAVI 14/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1584 P205607 PATIL OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR 27/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

1585 P205610 PARMAR BHARAT NARPATLAL 30/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1586 P205614 SINGH MURARI LAXMAN 05/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 546 91.00

1587 P205617 BHOSALE HARSHAL PRAKASH 06/04/2006 M SC 600 470 78.33

1588 P205626 KUSALKAR ARYAN SANJAY 17/05/2006 M OBC 600 462 77.00

1589 P205629 KENKARE YASHAS RAHUL 02/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 536 89.33

1590 P205631 BORAWADE ASHLESHA SUNIL 27/09/2006 F SC 600 438 73.00

1591 P205632 RATHORE YASHWARDHAN DURGASINGH 22/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1592 P205639 KULKARNI ATHARVA GOVIND 30/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

1593 P205646 GIRBIDE SAVANI LAXMAN 19/10/2006 F SC 600 426 71.00

1594 P205649 SANGALE JAY DATTATRYA 18/09/2006 M OBC 600 442 73.67

1595 P205652 SAWANT SWAYAM AMIT 14/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 530 88.33
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1596 P205656 PHADTARE AYUSH ABHIJIT 15/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1597 P205661 CHOPADE ABHIJEET SANDIP 07/11/2005 M SC 600 406 67.67

1598 P205663 PARDESHI BHUSHAN GANESH 03/09/2006 M OBC 600 412 68.67

1599 P205670 MALAP MANDAR RUPESH 10/04/2007 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1600 P205671 DHAVALE ADARSH NARAYAN 18/09/2005 M OBC 600 425 70.83

1601 P205681 BOBALE VEDIKA VILAS 22/08/2006 F OBC 600 501 83.50

1602 P205683 KHAMKAR ADITYA GURUDAS 14/02/2006 M OBC 600 526 87.67

1603 P205686 BHOSALE ADITYA UMESH 02/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

1604 P205690 BIRADAVADE MAYANK SANTOSH 13/03/2006 M OBC 600 442 73.67

1605 P205691 NAIKNAVARE PARTH AJIT 21/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1606 P205692 RAJESHIRKE RAJKUWAR SATYAJIT 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

1607 P205700 WAGH RAJDEEP SANDIP 08/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1608 P205703 KAMBLE PREM BHIMRAO 21/10/2006 M SC 600 497 82.83

1609 P205704 GOKHALE HEMANG SHASHANK 15/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1610 P205706 PUNDE DEVENDRA CHANDRAKANT 16/09/2006 M SC 600 479 79.83

1611 P205712 SAMBAR CHETAN RAKESH 15/02/2007 M OBC 600 478 79.67

1612 P205729 KATARE ISHA PRAMOD 21/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 515 85.83

1613 P205733 VADIYAR BHAGYESH AMRUT 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1614 P205737 KEDARI SOHAM SANDIP 25/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

1615 P205738 GOLE DARSHAN DEVENDRA 10/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

1616 P205741 PAWAR MALHAR ABHIJIT 17/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

1617 P205742 PATIL TUSHAR RAHUL 28/06/2006 M SC 600 504 84.00

1618 P205743 KULKARNI HARSH RAHUL 08/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

1619 P205748 BARI VAIBHAV PRASHANT 22/08/2006 M OBC 600 423 70.50

1620 P205757 NAIK KHUSHI VINAY 23/12/2006 F OBC 600 501 83.50

1621 P205760 AMBLE RISHIKA VIKAS 31/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

1622 P205764 KHATAL SAHIL SUBHASH 25/11/2006 M OBC 600 432 72.00

1623 P205767 KAMBLE ROHIT ANAND 18/12/2006 M SC 600 393 65.50

1624 P205768 KADAM ARCHIT CHANDRAKANT 10/11/2006 M OBC 600 479 79.83
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1625 P205771 THAKKAR SHIVAM SHAMBHURAM 17/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 524 87.33

1626 P205773 KOLI ANUSHKA RAMESH 04/07/2005 F OBC 600 441 73.50

1627 P205780 KHATKAR SHRAVANEE SUHAS 12/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

1628 P205781 HATEKAR SHRAVANI BAPU 09/09/2006 F SC 600 408 68.00

1629 P205789 DUDHANE SHRUTIKA GANESH 16/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

1630 P205790 AHIWALE SHUBHAM SUNIL 26/02/2006 M SC 600 379 63.17

1631 P205803 BHOSALE SIDDHANT SUNIL 03/03/2007 M SC 600 381 63.50

1632 P205806 SASWADE SIDDHI GANESH 20/10/2005 F OBC 600 474 79.00

1633 P205808 BOTHARA RIDDHI SHRENIK 29/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 552 92.00

1634 P205810 MORE PRATIK SANTOSH 17/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 526 87.67

1635 P205811 SHELKE ANIKET TUKARAM 21/12/2006 M ST 600 373 62.17

1636 P205814 RAEEN AADIL MOKIM 10/06/2004 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

1637 P205815 GURDE SHAILESH PRAVIN 24/06/2007 M SC 600 427 71.17

1638 P205818 MEHTAR ANISH MILIND 10/05/2006 M OBC 600 421 70.17

1639 P205820 AWGHADE NISHA RAJESH 21/07/2007 F SC 600 491 81.83

1640 P205823 UMARWAL RISHABH SANTOSH 23/01/2006 M SC 600 436 72.67

1641 P205827 SHELAR VAISHNAVI RAHUL 24/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

1642 P205830 PATIL SUMIT PRASHANTKUMAR 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

1643 P205831 ARJUN ANKITA BHIMAPPA 10/07/2007 F SC 600 488 81.33

1644 P205833 SUTAR CHAITALI DHANANJAY 30/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

1645 P205835 KOPPLY BRITTY VIJU 29/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

1646 P205843 SANGADE DIVYA VISHWAS 03/10/2006 F ST 600 485 80.83

1647 P205845 KAMATHI RIYA VIJAY 31/03/2006 F OBC 600 519 86.50

1648 P205846 SAPARE PRIYANKA KASHINATH 11/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1649 P205847 TARATE RAJ HANUMANT 16/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

1650 P205849 PADWAL SUJAL DADABHAU 20/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1651 P205850 SHIRKE SUJAL MAHADEV 03/02/2006 M OBC 600 465 77.50

1652 P205851 GAVALI SUJAL SANTOSH 27/03/2007 M OBC 600 401 66.83

1653 P205855 VALAME RAJASI MANDAR 20/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50
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1654 P205860 UKE ROUNAK ARUN 09/06/2006 M SC 600 509 84.83

1655 P205863 MAGE RENUKA MARUTI 10/09/2006 F SC 600 429 71.50

1656 P205864 GODE SANIKA RAVINDRA 24/10/2006 F SC 600 409 68.17

1657 P205874 CHAVAN LAKHAN SURESH 19/07/2006 M OBC 600 431 71.83

1658 P205876 THORAT VIKRANT SANTOSH 05/08/2006 M SC 600 490 81.67

1659 P205881 PARBAT SAKSHI SUJIT 28/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

1660 P205884 GADE SAHIL SAMPAT 09/08/2006 M SC 600 447 74.50

1661 P205894 KANDE PREM RAMESH 22/02/2006 M OBC 600 416 69.33

1662 P205895 VISHWAKARMA ANJANI OMKAR 11/02/2007 F OBC 600 467 77.83

1663 P205896 SHINGADE MAHESH BHIKAJI 11/12/2006 M ST 600 393 65.50

1664 P205897 JADHAV KOMAL AMIT 24/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 551 91.83

1665 P205898 JORKAR KOMAL SURESH 05/03/2007 F ST 600 408 68.00

1666 P205902 JAGTAP SAMARTH PRAVIN 16/05/2006 M SC 600 412 68.67

1667 P205906 GUND MRUNMAYEE MUKESH 23/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

1668 P205909 ZURUNGE AMIT RAMESH 11/10/2006 M OBC 600 487 81.17

1669 P205910 PUNDLE SAMRUDDHI BHASKAR 29/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1670 P205922 PATIL SAINATH YASHWANT 09/02/2006 M OBC 600 426 71.00

1671 P205923 LATKAR ARNAV NITIN 12/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 533 88.83

1672 P205925 PATADE TANAY MACHHINDRA 18/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 501 83.50

1673 P205927 NIGADE KANCHAN JAYESH 09/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33

1674 P205930 DHOTRE JANHAVI TIMA 11/04/2007 F OBC 600 472 78.67

1675 P205933 KAMBLE TANISHA SURENDRA 16/04/2006 F SC 600 494 82.33

1676 P205934 PILLAY TANIYA RAVINDRA 10/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1677 P205938 CHATAP SANKET SHREEKRUSHNA 26/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

1678 P205939 KAMBLE SANKET SUDHAKAR 03/11/2006 M SC 600 422 70.33

1679 P205942 INGALE TANMAY MAHESH 23/10/2006 M OBC 600 410 68.33

1680 P205943 KAMTHE TANMAY VILAS 19/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

1681 P205945 PATEL GHANSHYAM PREMJI 02/11/2004 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1682 P205951 DAREKAR SOHAM GANESH 09/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67
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1683 P205957 CHAUHAN ROHIT ANGAD SINGH 08/07/2006 M OBC 600 459 76.50

1684 P205960 DESHMUKH OM TANAJI 26/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 453 75.50

1685 P205973 KANDEKAR PRAJWALI ANIL 26/08/2006 F OBC 600 479 79.83

1686 P205975 BHALERAO PRANALI DEEPAK 17/02/2007 F SC 600 452 75.33

1687 P205979 TERGAONKAR DHRUTA SHREEKANT 18/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1688 P205980 ANVARDEKAR HARSHA MANDAR 25/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 562 93.67

1689 P205981 VENEGURKAR JAY ABHIJIT 17/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 522 87.00

1690 P205986 MANGRULKAR SAKSHI ANANT 05/09/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

1691 P205988 PHUTANE PRACHI DHANAJI 24/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

1692 P205990 RAWADE SHRADDHA DATTATRAYA 18/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 545 90.83

1693 P205995 GHADGE PARAS MANGESH 29/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1694 P205996 BHILARE PRASAD YUVRAJ 11/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

1695 P205998 MARGALE PRATHAM VIJAY 01/06/2006 M OBC 600 415 69.17

1696 P205999 GAIKWAD PRATHAMESH SHRIKRISHNA 05/09/2005 M SC 600 390 65.00

1697 P206000 YELLURE PRATHAMESH ARUN 18/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 540 90.00

1698 P206007 BORAGE SHREYASH SANTOSH 05/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

1699 P206013 KADAM SWARNITA SACHIN 01/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1700 P206016 MAHANVAR ROHIT BHAUSAHEB 19/08/2007 M OBC 600 409 68.17

1701 P206017 PARBAT DHRRUV DEEPAK 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1702 P206025 KAMBLE HARSHAWARDHAN SANTOSH 11/11/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00

1703 P206042 BHOSALE ARYAN NAVNATH 29/01/2007 M SC 600 394 65.67

1704 P206046 WAGHMARE SAKSHAM RUPESH 04/12/2006 M SC 600 435 72.50

1705 P206050 PARDESHI SAKSHI SANTOSH 17/07/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

1706 P206051 SALUNKHE SAKSHI SURESH 25/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

1707 P206052 SALASKAR SAMIKSHA KAMLESH 01/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1708 P206057 KATE AAYUSH BHARAT 20/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

1709 P206065 DHASKE KESHAR RAJU 07/12/2006 F SC 600 416 69.33

1710 P206066 KHADE HARSHAVARDHAN SHIVAJI 06/04/2006 M SC 600 536 89.33

1711 P206069 SUTAR SAKSHI BALASAHEB 10/01/2006 F OBC 600 480 80.00
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1712 P206071 PAWAR SAKSHI RAJENDRA 10/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

1713 P206073 TIWARY ANSHIKA YUGALKISHOR 12/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1714 P206077 DESHMUKH SHIVAM TANAJI 26/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1715 P206079 SABALE PUSHKAR ANIL 18/10/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

1716 P206080 DHUMAL PUSHKAR SANDIP 26/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1717 P206092 BHISADE ASHWINI RAJKUMAR 15/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1718 P206095 KINDRE RASIKA ANANDA 06/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1719 P206099 WAGHMARE SOHAM NAMDEO 09/09/2006 M SC 600 431 71.83

1720 P206106 MATHKARI SUSHUMNA ABHIJIT 25/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 574 95.67

1721 P206108 KASURKAR SWARA UMESH 13/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

1722 P206109 DHABARDE SWATI GAJANAN 03/10/2006 F SC 600 458 76.33

1723 P206114 KAWADE KETAKI JITENDRA 12/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1724 P206121 KOLTE PARTH DAMODHAR 23/05/2006 M OBC 600 430 71.67

1725 P206124 MALEKAR ATHARVA BHARAT 24/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

1726 P206131 KADAM PRATIKSHA VIVEK 06/06/2006 F OBC 600 445 74.17

1727 P206137 KOLHE ADITYA SANDEEP 14/01/2006 M OBC 600 409 68.17

1728 P206143 GAIKWAD SUBHIKSHA DILIP 20/05/2007 F SC 600 408 68.00

1729 P206148 TAMATTA SUDHA KARAN 17/06/2006 F ST 600 477 79.50

1730 P206149 KADAM RUTUJA SANTOSH 12/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1731 P206152 SOLANKI KUNAL JAGDISH 06/12/2006 M SC 600 490 81.67

1732 P206154 AGRAWAL PUNEET 06/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1733 P206156 CHALAK SAURABH VINAYAK 07/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1734 P206158 CHAVAN GAURAV RAKESH 16/04/2007 M SC 600 477 79.50

1735 P206161 KENDRE AYUSH GANGADHAR 22/10/2005 M OBC 600 425 70.83

1736 P206164 ZINGADE SUSHANT SHIVPRASAD 17/08/2006 M OBC 600 459 76.50

1737 P206166 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHWAS 11/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1738 P206171 SHINDE DEV SOMNATH 04/07/2006 M OBC 600 527 87.83

1739 P206172 LANDE SARVADNYA NARAYAN 30/08/2006 M OBC 600 466 77.67

1740 P206175 WARDE SHIVAM MANOHAR 07/06/2007 M SC 600 383 63.83
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1741 P206176 RAUT SHRAVANI DEEPAKRAO 17/08/2006 F OBC 600 441 73.50

1742 P206177 MORE SHRAVANI ISHWAR 23/07/2006 F OBC 600 449 74.83

1743 P206185 KHAMKAR SWANAND DATTATRAYA 01/11/2006 M ST 600 439 73.17

1744 P206186 NAYAK ASHWINI DEEPAK 03/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

1745 P206191 MORE TANAYA GAJANAN 03/11/2006 F SC 600 431 71.83

1746 P206192 RASKAR RIYA NAVNATH 06/03/2006 F OBC 600 530 88.33

1747 P206193 GADAVE PAYAL TATYA 17/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 551 91.83

1748 P206197 JAGTAP MAYANK NITIN 17/12/2005 M SC 600 386 64.33

1749 P206202 SOLANKI AYUSH VIJAY 30/12/2006 M SC 600 482 80.33

1750 P206234 ANSARI BABURAZA TAJ MOHAMMAD 23/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

1751 P206239 SHUKLA PRIYA SANTOSH 15/03/2005 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1752 P206350 DHAWARE MAHESH NANASAHEB 27/05/2006 M SC 600 405 67.50

1753 P206360 ANKUSH PRANALI SURESH 05/06/2006 F OBC 600 440 73.33

1754 P206369 DEMGUNDE ARATI SHIVANAND 18/07/2005 F OBC 600 469 78.17

1755 P206440 KAMBLE ADITYA ANAND 26/10/2006 M SC 600 381 63.50

1756 P206446 TAYADE TEJASWINI CHATRAPATI 22/05/2007 F SC 600 439 73.17

1757 P206452 MHETRE VIKAS SHANKAR 14/09/2005 M OBC 600 432 72.00

1758 P206484 BAHULE TANMAY TORNESHWAR 01/08/2006 M SC 600 454 75.67

1759 P206521 MALVE SMITA LALA 01/04/2006 F OBC 600 472 78.67

1760 P206534 SAROJ RAHUL RAMASHANKAR 05/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

1761 P206546 KAMBLE SHWETA SHRIDHAR 28/05/2007 F SC 600 430 71.67

1762 P206569 LOKHANDE ADITYA MUNJAJI 08/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

1763 P206589 SHIROLE TANUJA SANTOSH 10/05/2006 F SC 600 449 74.83

1764 P206598 POOJARY YASHIKA JAYACHANDRA 06/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1765 P206609 JAISWAL ABHIRAJ AMARNATH 28/10/2006 M SC 600 391 65.17

1766 P206613 GADEKAR ADITI SANJAY 24/06/2006 F OBC 600 443 73.83

1767 P206618 SHAIKH IRFAN TAJODDIN 06/03/2005 M OBC 600 402 67.00

1768 P206620 PITALE RADHA NANDKISHOR 16/05/2006 F OBC 600 441 73.50

1769 P206628 GAVDE RESHMA SANJAY 01/07/2006 F SC 600 458 76.33
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1770 P206630 KAMBLE SHRAWANI BALASAHEB 20/08/2006 F SC 600 409 68.17

1771 P206632 BHOSALE SHRUSHTI SANDEEP 05/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

1772 P206638 BHOGALE SIDDHI SUNIL 12/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

1773 P206641 MAHAJAN NIKITA BHAGWAN 21/11/2006 F OBC 600 496 82.67

1774 P206643 OZARKAR DIPTI SUNIL 05/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1775 P206654 GAIKWAD PIYUSH SANTOSH 06/11/2006 M SC 600 390 65.00

1776 P206665 KOTE PAYAL NITIN 19/05/2005 F OBC 600 486 81.00

1777 P206668 PATIL DOLLY DEVIDAS 29/03/2006 F OBC 600 466 77.67

1778 P206670 SHINDE KOMAL DNYANESHWAR 29/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1779 P206673 KALBANDE MOHINI NAMDEO 17/09/2006 F SC 600 422 70.33

1780 P206674 SASIDHARAN ARCHA RAJIV 13/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1781 P206682 KUDMAL MANISHA RANBAHADUR 04/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1782 P206718 BEGTE DIKSHA RAJU 02/04/2006 F SC 600 501 83.50

1783 P206720 INGLE SAKSHI KAILAS 15/02/2006 F SC 600 428 71.33

1784 P206736 VAIRAL ARTI VIJAY 03/09/2006 F SC 600 457 76.17

1785 P206743 DHAWARE SUKANYA SAGAR 27/06/2006 F SC 600 436 72.67

1786 P206744 PANCHAL SUPRIYA SURESH 16/10/2006 F OBC 600 453 75.50

1787 P206753 KARTULE RUTUJA TUKARAM 16/08/2005 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1788 P206760 GIRAM ASHWINI RAMAKISHAN 23/10/2010 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1789 P206767 KOLI BHAGYASHREE RAMRAJ 01/07/2007 F OBC 600 477 79.50

1790 P206778 MANJULKAR OMKAR MARUTI 17/01/2007 M OBC 600 467 77.83

1791 P206780 RAKHPASRE PAYAL NATHU 13/10/2006 F SC 600 462 77.00

1792 P206784 VYAVAHARE SANSKRUTI SUDAM 08/03/2006 F OBC 600 506 84.33

1793 P206790 VANJARI RACHANA RAHUL 03/12/2006 F SC 600 466 77.67

1794 P206806 THITE TEJAL BALASAHEB 02/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1795 P206811 MORE SNEHAL SANTOSH 29/09/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

1796 P206815 PAWAR ARYAN MAHESH 21/09/2006 M OBC 600 439 73.17

1797 P206816 SINGH KAMAN RAJ TARUN BIR SINGH 23/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1798 P206839 RAJAWAT KASHISH NIRAJ 08/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33
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1799 P206843 NIGHUL PRATIK SHRIKANT 08/05/2006 M OBC 600 480 80.00

1800 P206846 RAUT GAURAV KALURAM 26/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1801 P206848 SHANKWAN AVINASH SURESH 11/10/2006 M SC 600 418 69.67

1802 P206854 SURADKAR DATTA SUBHASH 03/03/2006 M ST 600 434 72.33

1803 P206861 SASWADE VEDANT VIKAS 16/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1804 P206864 SONIKA MEGHARAJ 12/01/2006 F SC 600 432 72.00

1805 P206888 NALAWADE HARSHAL RAHUL 15/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1806 P206895 SURYAWANSHI MANASI GANGADHAR 07/09/2006 F SC 600 445 74.17

1807 P206896 NEGI KHUSHI PRADEEP SINGH 09/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

1808 P206897 KUTE SIDDHI RAMESH 21/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

1809 P206898 SURYAWANSHI SIDDHANTH SANTOSH 12/12/2006 M SC 600 418 69.67

1810 P206899 SURYAVANSHI SNEHAL DINESH 23/12/2005 F OBC 600 507 84.50

1811 P206900 SURYAWANSHI VAISHNAVI TRYAMBAK 08/11/2006 F OBC 600 468 78.00

1812 P206906 PAWAR NIKHIL RAJENDRA 21/07/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

1813 P206913 MURKUTE KHUSHI JANARDHAN 09/09/2006 F OBC 600 532 88.67

1814 P206914 LANDGE ADHVIT SACHIN 08/09/2006 M SC 600 474 79.00

1815 P206932 SHELAR VAISHNAVI SUBHASH 15/09/2006 F OBC 600 522 87.00

1816 P206959 RATHOD DIKSHITA DALPATSINGH 06/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1817 P206964 MALI KUNAL SANTOSH 03/12/2006 M OBC 600 413 68.83

1818 P206965 SUNARI TILAK RAM BAHADUR 28/07/2006 M OBC 600 454 75.67

1819 P206970 SUDAKE KALYANI VINAYAK 16/07/2005 F OBC 600 439 73.17

1820 P206992 KUMAR UMANG LALAN 10/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

1821 P206997 SAMDADE ANKITA NAVNATH 09/05/2007 F SC 600 471 78.50

1822 P207019 RATHOD VIPUL KISAN 10/06/2005 M OBC 600 419 69.83

1823 P207024 PANCHAL PRADNYA KONDIBA 08/10/2006 F OBC 600 482 80.33

1824 P207035 THOMBRE PRANJAL POPAT 22/09/2006 F OBC 600 464 77.33

1825 P207038 KUMBHAR PRATIK BALASAHEB 28/06/2006 M OBC 600 477 79.50

1826 P207040 PATOLE SHRAVANI KISHOR 26/07/2006 F SC 600 420 70.00

1827 P207043 KUSHWAHA RENU BRIJESH 21/04/2006 F OBC 600 530 88.33
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1828 P207045 KUTE MAYURI BANDU 01/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1829 P207046 WAGH MAYURI VILAS 23/05/2006 F SC 600 421 70.17

1830 P207048 SHIVALE PRIYA NITIN 27/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

1831 P207050 SAWANT HARSHAD PRATAP 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1832 P207062 RUNWAL PURVEE PARAG 04/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1833 P207067 SAKORE YASH NIVRUTTI 07/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

1834 P207070 SHINDA TUSHAR SOMNATH 22/06/2006 M ST 600 502 83.67

1835 P207075 NAHAR KHUSHI PRASHANT 15/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1836 P207085 SAMBHARE SIDDHI VINOD 18/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1837 P207098 RAJPUROHIT SWAROOP SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH 06/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 537 89.50

1838 P207102 RATHOD NITESH KANTILAL 30/08/2006 M OBC 600 426 71.00

1839 P207103 TAMBE SARTHAK NAVANATH 09/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

1840 P207121 THOMBARE VAIBHAV SANTOSH 16/03/2006 M OBC 600 418 69.67

1841 P207122 WARGHADE VAISHNAVI RAJU 27/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1842 P207147 PRAJAPATI ANJALI JAIRAM 16/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

1843 P207183 MD DILSHAD AHMED MD MINATULLAH 19/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1844 P207189 SAYYED SHAHID RAFIQ 28/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1845 P207200 PUNNASE LALIT SACHIN 28/07/2005 M OBC 600 467 77.83

1846 P207279 KHAN MADIHA SOFI 29/12/2004 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1847 P207282 PATIL SNEHAL SUDHAKAR 05/08/1998 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

1848 P207312 GUPTA ROLI RAJIV 28/04/2006 F OBC 600 464 77.33

1849 P207321 QURESHI SIMA TANSIM ABDUL SALIM 20/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

1850 P207342 SHAIKH ALIYA AYYUB 20/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1851 P207343 PATEL SANIYA KADIR 04/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1852 P207345 MANIYAR ZIYAN FEROZ 17/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

1853 P207374 SAYYED ARMAN BABULAL 27/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1854 P207429 SHAIKH ARSHIYA MAULANA 03/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1855 P207437 KHASAB MUSKAN MD RAFIQ 13/03/2007 F OBC 600 488 81.33

1856 P207438 KACHARAWAT OM SATPAL 18/10/2005 M OBC 600 517 86.17
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1857 P207463 THORAT RIYA SANTOSH 28/06/2006 F SC 600 410 68.33

1858 P207474 KHAN MD  AZEEM SHABEEH HAIDAR 14/08/1997 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

1859 P207476 SHAIKH MAZEN MUNAAF 02/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

1860 P207481 SHAHAPURE ANJALI SANJAY 29/10/2006 F OBC 600 483 80.50

1861 P207482 CHOUDHARY ANJU NEKARAM 27/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

1862 P207484 GUNDARKAR ARYAN SANTOSH 05/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

1863 P207491 CHOUDHARY NARESH KUMAR KALURAM 17/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 562 93.67

1864 P207494 CHOUDHARY SANGEETA MAGNARAM 06/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 467 77.83

1865 P207495 PRAJAPATI SANJANA ANAND 17/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

1866 P207496 CHOUDHARY TANMAY DIGVIJAY 26/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

1867 P207499 PETERS MAAESHA 05/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

1868 P207511 DEVKULE TANUSHKA ANNA 18/08/2006 F SC 600 452 75.33

1869 P207517 DEVADASS ASHNA ARVIND 05/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

1870 P207518 GHUMATE RASIKA LAXMAN 20/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

1871 P207522 SARKAR PREETI SAMIR 01/08/2006 F OBC 600 491 81.83

1872 P207525 SOLKAR SAFA MUBASHIR 31/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1873 P207526 SHAIKH ASFIYA SAMEER 07/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

1874 P207530 MUNOT NIDHI SUDARSHAN 22/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1875 P207536 SAWANT VAIBHAV TATYA 15/11/2006 M SC 600 375 62.50

1876 P207539 SHAIKH ALINA RIYAZ 27/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1877 P207540 PATEL DILIP KUMAR THANARAM 26/10/2004 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

1878 P207541 SHAIKH ALISHA AFZAL 26/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1879 P207543 CHAUHAN VISHAL MAHENDRA 16/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 534 89.00

1880 P207546 PATIL POOJA SHARAN GOUDA 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

1881 P207551 KAMTHE SAMRUDDHI NILESH 28/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1882 P207557 PATHAN SANIYA ASHPAK 25/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1883 P207562 KODGIR TANVI ANANT 06/12/2006 F OBC 600 527 87.83

1884 P207567 RAUT OMKAR NANDKISHOR 20/07/2006 M OBC 600 537 89.50

1885 P207568 NARAYANKAR TIRTHA DEEPAK 16/02/2006 F SC 600 435 72.50



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

1886 P207570 PHUTANE PRATIKSHA SHATRUDHNA 16/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

1887 P207571 DALWAI FARDEEN KHAN SAFDAR KHAN 04/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

1888 P207576 BISHNOI URMILA POONAMARAM 22/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1889 P207578 MANGADE SRUSHTI MAHESH 02/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 487 81.17

1890 P207581 PILLE KRISH ANUP 12/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1891 P207585 SHAIKH BUSHRA MOHAMMAD ALI 05/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 546 91.00

1892 P207588 BHANGIRE SIDDHI NAVNATH 18/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1893 P207590 QURESHI ASMA AMJAD 20/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

1894 P207592 CHINTHALATHADEM RAHUL NAGARAJU 29/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

1895 P207595 MOHITE RUTUJA VIJAY 25/10/2006 F SC 600 457 76.17

1896 P207596 PIRZADE SUBHAN NIYAZ 16/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1897 P207600 SHAIKH KAUSAR SAMSHER 18/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

1898 P207719 KURESHI SHOAIB WAJID 22/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

1899 P207740 SINGH ARPITA ARUN 02/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1900 P207782 JADHAV SANKET ARUN 06/05/2006 M SC 600 435 72.50

1901 P207843 WARE SHRUTI SUBHASH 25/04/2006 F SC 600 424 70.67

1902 P207845 BHISE ADITYA SIDDHESHWAR 03/10/2005 M SC 600 422 70.33

1903 P207942 CHAVAN OM GUNVANT 18/01/2007 M SC 600 388 64.67

1904 P207947 NIMBALKAR MAHESH PARSHURAM 21/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

1905 P207975 UNDRE KOMAL BABASAHEB 12/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

1906 P207994 KULKARNI ANIKET KACHDEO 05/08/2001 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1907 P208015 VAIRAT PRATIK SHARAD 30/10/2005 M SC 600 408 68.00

1908 P208026 JAMADAR ABHISHEK SHIVLING 12/07/2006 M ST 600 405 67.50

1909 P208169 SAWANT SIMRAN RUPESH 25/07/2007 F SC 600 437 72.83

1910 P208197 WAGHULE ROHAN BHARAT 18/03/2006 M OBC 600 428 71.33

1911 P208239 TINGARE KRUSHNA BALAJI 05/09/2006 M OBC 600 403 67.17

1912 P208243 ADSUL JAGRUTI BALASAHEB 25/11/2006 F SC 600 484 80.67

1913 P208316 JAGTAP DIVYA RAVINDRA 07/10/2005 F OBC 600 440 73.33

1914 P208351 CHANDEKAR AADISH SHASHANK 10/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33
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1915 P208355 BAID KUSH PRAMOD 01/01/1970 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1916 P208358 CHOUDHARI SAMRRUDHHI SHIVAJI 05/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1917 P208359 OZA KRISH SANDEEP 04/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

1918 P208361 PISAL SAI SURESH 31/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1919 P208365 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI VIJAY 27/09/2006 F OBC 600 461 76.83

1920 P208368 DISALE PRAJAKTA MAHADEO 06/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

1921 P208370 RATHI TILAK RAJESH 18/06/2005 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83

1922 P208375 JAIN SANYAM JITENDRA 08/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

1923 P208377 PAWAR SOHAM SHIVAJI 17/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

1924 P208383 DIVEKAR SANSKAR DATTATRAY 13/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 532 88.67

1925 P208390 BHOSALE YASH NAVNATH 09/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

1926 P208401 INDALKAR BELLA PRADEEP 23/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1927 P208403 RUCHAL BUDDHISAGAR KULBAHADUR 12/07/2003 M GENERAL 600 516 86.00

1928 P208404 KHEDEKAR DEVASHISH SUNIL 23/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

1929 P208408 DHAVALE ADITYA PRADIP 16/08/2006 M SC 600 383 63.83

1930 P208414 RAI SANJEEV BIRENDRA 22/01/2006 M OBC 600 414 69.00

1931 P208416 BIRAJDAR GAYATRI LAXMIPUTRA 03/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1932 P208418 SHENDE ISHA PRITAM 02/12/2006 F OBC 600 467 77.83

1933 P208422 PAWAR NISHANT SUBHASH 31/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00

1934 P208425 KASHID MIHIR MANGESH 03/07/2006 M OBC 600 499 83.17

1935 P208437 KALBHOR NIKITA MANIK 01/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

1936 P208438 SURVASE DIKSHA PANDURANG 04/04/2006 F SC 600 428 71.33

1937 P208444 BHARDWAJ ISHAAN VIVEK 06/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 494 82.33

1938 P208458 GORE SHLOK SANDEEP 13/03/2006 M OBC 600 562 93.67

1939 P208468 KAVITAKE MILIND SANTOSH 11/11/2005 M OBC 600 464 77.33

1940 P208474 KAMBLE TANVI NIRANJAN 05/11/2005 F SC 600 407 67.83

1941 P208475 ASHAR MANNYA PARAG 20/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

1942 P208488 LANDAGE PRAJKTA SOMESHWAR 23/09/2006 F OBC 600 463 77.17

1943 P208490 GAIKWAD PRANAY RAJKUMAR 23/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67
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1944 P208501 RATHI KAUSHAL NITIN 21/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1945 P208508 PATEL MAMTA BASTIRAM 30/01/2005 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50

1946 P208509 MOTE DEEPTI RAHUL 07/10/2005 F OBC 600 538 89.67

1947 P208512 KAMBLE APURVA ARJUN 24/10/2005 F SC 600 492 82.00

1948 P208515 BAVISKAR VAIBHAV SHANTARAM 29/04/2006 M OBC 600 445 74.17

1949 P208518 KHALSE GOVIND GANPAT 18/02/2006 M SC 600 420 70.00

1950 P208519 SUTAR BHAVYA ATUL 22/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 453 75.50

1951 P208522 KAMBLE LAXMI RAMESH 15/09/2005 F SC 600 492 82.00

1952 P208525 KORE SHREYA HANUMAN 24/10/2006 F SC 600 439 73.17

1953 P208531 CHAVAN GAYATRI VINAYAK 04/04/2006 F OBC 600 536 89.33

1954 P208552 BATANPURE VAIBHAVI JAYRAM 03/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

1955 P208554 ARE RUTUJA BAPURAO 18/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1956 P208556 SHINDE PRACHI GAJANAN 11/08/2006 F OBC 600 494 82.33

1957 P208559 SHAIKH SHAHID RAFIK 07/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

1958 P208566 TEMGIRE SAKSHI DHONDIBA 21/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

1959 P208569 PAWAR PAYAL BALASAHEB 24/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

1960 P208570 KAD HARSHAL BANDU 09/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 548 91.33

1961 P208572 MIRGANE PALLAVI PANDURANG 30/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

1962 P208587 MORE DHANASHRI GAJENDRA 30/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

1963 P208590 BADEKAR PAVAN MORESHWAR 16/03/2006 M SC 600 408 68.00

1964 P208599 KHANDAGALE PRIYA BHAUSAHEB 01/12/2005 F SC 600 428 71.33

1965 P208646 KOLTE ANKITA RAJU 27/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

1966 P208656 BHAGAT OMKAR SANTOSH 18/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

1967 P208660 KHENAT NIKITA SANJAY 22/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

1968 P208678 SONAWANE NIKITA ANIL 13/10/2006 F SC 600 417 69.50

1969 P208685 KENDRE SANTOSHI NILKANTH 03/10/2006 F OBC 600 445 74.17

1970 P208688 BORATE POOJA SANJAY 17/10/2006 F OBC 600 464 77.33

1971 P208693 BHAIRAVKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH 11/08/2006 F OBC 600 483 80.50

1972 P208704 ZOMBADE PRATIKSHA VILAS 13/09/2006 F SC 600 455 75.83
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1973 P208711 KHANDAKE RUSHIKESH RAMDAS 09/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 442 73.67

1974 P208733 BANSODE SUBODH SANTOSH 28/10/2006 M SC 600 387 64.50

1975 P208749 CHAVAN LAXMI DATTATRAY 02/06/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

1976 P208762 WADPILLAY ABHINAY JEETENDRA 23/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

1977 P208763 AILDASANI KAMNA SONU 10/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 524 87.33

1978 P208764 CHANDWANI RAJIV JEETU 22/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

1979 P208768 DESHPANDE SHRIRAM ARVIND 07/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

1980 P208769 KHANOLKAR SNEHA SANJAY 03/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

1981 P208772 BHAGAT OM VISHNU 29/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1982 P208773 JAIN KRIPA KISHOR 28/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

1983 P208775 BURNEY ASAD SHUJA 03/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

1984 P208776 BHASME KIAH ABHAYRAJ 25/07/2006 F OBC 600 517 86.17

1985 P208777 SIDDIQUE AHYAAN NIZAMUDDIN 10/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

1986 P208780 GHOSH SURAJ SAMIRAN 23/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

1987 P208781 MANGWANI AMAN GYANCHAND 21/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

1988 P208784 RATHI NAMAN ARUN 14/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 431 71.83

1989 P208789 DHAWALE TANISHA UMAKANT 08/05/2006 F OBC 600 469 78.17

1990 P208791 BAGGA KARANPREET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 18/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

1991 P208794 WAGHMODE ANUSHKA GORAKH 12/10/2006 F OBC 600 513 85.50

1992 P208795 KOTHARI KARAN RAJESH 22/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 519 86.50

1993 P208796 CHHAGLA KARIM RAFIK 16/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

1994 P208801 LAKARE PRATHMESH VINAYAK 09/10/2005 M OBC 600 426 71.00

1995 P208804 DEBNATH SAYAN KARTIK 08/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

1996 P208810 MUDALIAR DIVYA KUMARSWAMY 22/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

1997 P208811 JAWADE SAEE VIVEK 30/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

1998 P208815 PHULIM NAGAUDHAY RAMNAIAH 14/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

1999 P208816 TILOKANI GAUTAM DHARMENDRA 27/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2000 P208817 PULIMI NAGAVARUN BALASUBBAIAH 10/06/2006 M OBC 600 417 69.50

2001 P208818 TARE BHARGAVI MILIND 18/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00
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2002 P208823 PATHAN SOHA SAMADKHAN 12/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

2003 P208824 ZAWAR RISHAB SHAILESH 25/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2004 P208829 WAGHILE CHANCHAL SACHIN 02/12/2006 F SC 600 466 77.67

2005 P208834 ABHANG ATHARVA KIRAN 09/08/2006 M OBC 600 533 88.83

2006 P208836 BHATT RUSHI YOGESH 26/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2007 P208841 DAKSH SOHRAB 04/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

2008 P208845 BHOSALE SIDDHI SANJAY 13/11/2006 F SC 600 431 71.83

2009 P208848 RAMANI KRISHNA MURLI 16/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

2010 P208850 TIWARI ADITYA KRITARTH 06/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2011 P208853 GANGLANI JIYA SARWANKUMAR 08/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2012 P208855 JAGTAP RAJWARDHAN AJAY 04/09/2006 M OBC 600 450 75.00

2013 P208856 HANGAL DAKSH SUNIL 05/01/2006 M OBC 600 472 78.67

2014 P208858 KHANDELWAL NISHTHA TUSHAR 29/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

2015 P208859 BED SNEHAL RAJEEV 13/10/2006 F SC 600 419 69.83

2016 P208865 PAWAR OM MANGESH 03/11/2006 M SC 600 384 64.00

2017 P208866 LONKAR HIMANSHU SUDHIR 02/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

2018 P208869 KHAMBATY MEHLAM MUSTAFA 13/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2019 P208872 RAJORE SAMRUDDHI AMUL 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

2020 P208873 KAMBLE SAMRUDDHI AVINASH 22/08/2006 F SC 600 441 73.50

2021 P208878 LUNKAD JINESH MANOJ 09/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

2022 P208887 JADHAV VIRAJ PAVAN 08/11/2006 M OBC 600 401 66.83

2023 P208891 AGARWAL KRISH ANILKUMAR 05/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2024 P208892 MANWANI DRISHTI NARESH 16/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

2025 P208893 GAIKWAD PRITISH PRAVIN 28/02/2006 M SC 600 436 72.67

2026 P208894 BHATI PRERNA HIRALAL 22/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2027 P208895 HINDUJA KRSH AMAR 05/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2028 P208896 RUNWAL HARSH MAHAVIR 04/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

2029 P208897 TATHED PARSHWA RAKESH 22/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

2030 P208898 SAPPAL PURVI VIJAY 24/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00
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2031 P208900 MUSALE AARYAN DHIRAJ 26/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2032 P208907 CHHEDA RISHI KETAN 23/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

2033 P208912 BHANSALI SNEHA KAMLESH 19/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2034 P208913 SALUJA JASVEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 23/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2035 P208914 SIDDIQUI TARAB AZHAR AKHLAQ 22/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

2036 P208927 UNDRE AMRUT YOGESH 16/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

2037 P208930 KHARE RUGVED SACHIN 08/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2038 P208933 SIMRAN AYALSINGHANI 05/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2039 P208935 SHARMA ARYAN NITIN 16/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

2040 P208937 GOCAL FARZAAN FARHAD 24/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2041 P208938 RANDELIA ZAROUSH HOSHEDAR 06/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2042 P208942 KHOTLANDE ADIT AMOL 10/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

2043 P208948 LAKDAWALA BURHANUDDIN KAIZAR 02/12/2004 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2044 P208954 BHAMBHANI GRANTH 20/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2045 P208956 SHEKHAWAT HEMENDRA BISHANSINGH 14/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

2046 P208975 CHOUDHARY ROHIT PAWAN 16/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 475 79.17

2047 P208982 CHOUDHARY SUGNA LUMBARAM 07/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 523 87.17

2048 P208983 JAIN AADI SUMEET 30/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2049 P208984 CHOUDHARY SURAJ MADHURAM 14/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2050 P208992 POLISHWALA HUSSAINA ABDULKADAR 24/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

2051 P208997 BHARASDIYA PRINCE GOKUL 17/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

2052 P209001 SANGAWAR AADI YOGESH 18/01/2006 M OBC 600 446 74.33

2053 P209004 JAIN RISHAB SACHIN 14/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2054 P209014 OSWAL JINAL DHANESH 04/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 509 84.83

2055 P209020 SINGH ANJALI SANTOSH 25/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

2056 P209021 BHATI MUMALKANWAR MULSINGH 29/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

2057 P209023 KOTHARI KALP PRATIK 24/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

2058 P209027 GOYAL SOHAM SURENDRA 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2059 P209028 HAVALCHI AMMAR HATIM 07/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17
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2060 P209029 CHHAJED SAMRUDDHI RAJESH 21/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2061 P209037 CHOPADA TANISH PRASHANT 21/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

2062 P209046 PATEL KESAR BHARAT 03/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2063 P209049 PATEL JIGAR RASIK 16/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 464 77.33

2064 P209052 MISTRY DHARMENDRA SWAROOP 29/04/2005 M OBC 600 416 69.33

2065 P209062 LALWANI AARTI NARESH 22/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

2066 P209092 CHOPDA SIDDHANT RAHUL 04/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2067 P209094 PAREKH RIDDHI VINOD 15/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2068 P209099 KHANJI ABDUL QADIR MUFFAZAL 22/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

2069 P209111 SAH PRINCEKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR 10/05/2005 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

2070 P209112 RATHOD PREM LALIT 28/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

2071 P209123 JAIN SIDDH LALIT 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

2072 P209126 SHAH HARSH VINOD 26/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

2073 P209128 PARKAR SUHA HANIF 05/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2074 P209129 JAIN AMISHA SURESH 18/05/2004 F OBC 600 476 79.33

2075 P209135 OSWAL DESHANA MAHESH 01/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

2076 P209137 KARNAVAT HARSHITA HARSHAL 21/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

2077 P209138 JAIN SIDDHARTH KAMLESH 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

2078 P209140 ROHRA KESHAV MOHAN 19/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

2079 P209141 SOLANKI BHAVNA NEKARAM 28/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17

2080 P209142 RANA SHASHI MUNSHI 14/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

2081 P209143 PATEL RASHI NITIN 07/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2082 P209146 JAIN KHUSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR 09/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2083 P209147 OSWAL VIDHI SHAILESH 01/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

2084 P209151 SHARMA NIHIRA MAHENDRA 13/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2085 P209153 KONKATI SHITAL VYANKATESH 31/10/2006 F OBC 600 468 78.00

2086 P209166 BORA RIDHI RAHUL 04/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2087 P209172 SALUNKE SIDDHI DHANANJAY 16/05/2006 F OBC 600 473 78.83

2088 P209175 JADHAV ANIKET ARUN 23/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 501 83.50
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2089 P209208 JAIN PALAK MANOJ 05/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 470 78.33

2090 P209211 SAHU RITIKA DASHRATH 22/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2091 P209222 PARMAR PAKSHAL HITESH 23/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2092 P209223 MUNDADA AKSHAT MUKUND 18/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 525 87.50

2093 P209225 RATHOD NAKUL HEETENDRA 22/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

2094 P209228 KHANDELWAL DAKSH NITIN 08/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

2095 P209239 HARPALE OM PRAVIN 22/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

2096 P209244 BHANSALI MAHI GIRISH 17/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

2097 P209254 KULKARNI MRUNMAI SHRIKANT 15/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2098 P209256 SHIVSHARAN KHUSHI VISHNU 18/09/2006 F SC 600 504 84.00

2099 P209258 JAIN ROHAN SUNIL 17/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

2100 P209260 GANDHI SONAL GIRISH 03/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

2101 P209271 JANGID MONIKA RAJENDRA 03/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

2102 P209275 JAIN DEVANSI RAJENDRA 15/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 546 91.00

2103 P209278 JANGID RENUKA REVATRAM 23/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

2104 P209282 MISTRY POOJA NARPAT 20/10/2004 F OBC 600 471 78.50

2105 P209287 PANIKAR APARNA RAGHUNATH 16/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

2106 P209298 KSHIRSAGAR RUDRANI DEEPAK 30/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 570 95.00

2107 P209300 MUKATI ZARA AMIN 24/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

2108 P209308 LOHAR BHERARAM MOHANLAL 15/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2109 P209309 CHAWLA MURARI DEEPAK 15/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2110 P209312 LARDKHAN REEM ABDULHAQ 07/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2111 P209314 YEWALE SHREEYA SOMNATH 22/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

2112 P209317 PALRESHA RIDDHI MITHUN 07/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

2113 P209338 MALI MANISH ANILKUMAR 27/04/2007 M OBC 600 465 77.50

2114 P209339 KAMDAR YASH DHARMESH 01/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

2115 P209350 JAIN TANISHA PRAVIN 02/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

2116 P209351 BAFNA PAKSHAL BASTIMAL 11/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

2117 P209357 PATEL KHUSHI SURESH 12/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 489 81.50
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2118 P209380 NARAYANPETHKAR VEDANG VINOD 24/08/2006 M ST 600 403 67.17

2119 P209381 SARDA PRATHMESH GHANSHYAM 18/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2120 P209397 SIRVI RAHUL LADURAM 24/04/2005 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

2121 P209416 MEHTA DHRUV SANJAY 01/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 492 82.00

2122 P209417 BELANI NIV BHAVESH 31/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

2123 P209424 SHAH DHRUVI RAJUL 07/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2124 P209427 JODHWANI VIREN GHANSHYAM 11/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

2125 P209428 BORANA KAVITA GOPAL 13/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2126 P209430 MISHRA UJWAL VINAY 09/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

2127 P209437 BHAYAL PAYAL KANWAR SANG SINGH 20/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

2128 P209443 SIRSATH JYOTI MALLIKARJUN 16/04/2006 F OBC 600 526 87.67

2129 P209445 GUGALE AAYUSH NILESH 25/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2130 P209453 KAG KUSUM ACHALARAM 22/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

2131 P209461 CHOUDHARY SHANKAR POKARRAM 14/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 443 73.83

2132 P209464 CHOUDHARY VIKAS SHIVKUMAR 08/04/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

2133 P209483 DUBEY PARAS RAJESH 26/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 471 78.50

2134 P209486 KADAM MANAV GHANSHYAM 29/08/2004 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

2135 P209488 BINAWAT PAWAN PRADEEP 15/11/2005 M OBC 600 417 69.50

2136 P209499 GOLE SANJEET DATTATRAY 20/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

2137 P209518 PATEL KISHOR OMPRAKASH 28/12/2005 M OBC 600 512 85.33

2138 P209519 SOLANKI KHUSHBOO MANGILAL 11/08/2003 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2139 P209526 GUPTA MANISH GOVIND 23/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2140 P209529 PATEL SANIYA NAYYUM 03/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2141 P209530 JADHAV PRIYANKA SUNIL 30/04/2006 F SC 600 525 87.50

2142 P209538 KOLI SAMIKSHA UDAY 28/11/2006 F OBC 600 497 82.83

2143 P209545 RAI SANJANA ARVIND 01/08/2006 F OBC 600 520 86.67

2144 P209553 SHETTY POOJA SHASHIDHAR 01/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2145 P209562 AMANKAR PRANAV SHIVAJI 12/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

2146 P209567 PAWAR GAURI ANANDRAO 26/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17
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2147 P209570 GAIKWAD ARYAN SACHIN 14/02/2006 M OBC 600 457 76.17

2148 P209598 KAMTHE VIVEK BALASAHEB 16/02/2005 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2149 P209602 SHIMPI KEYUR YOGESH 10/11/2006 M OBC 600 414 69.00

2150 P209642 WAGHCHOURE ABHIRAJ BABASAHEB 28/04/2007 M SC 600 405 67.50

2151 P209643 SWAMI KAVERI KALAYYA 04/10/2005 F SC 600 413 68.83

2152 P209663 KAMBLE ADITYA SACHIN 17/03/2007 M SC 600 376 62.67

2153 P209698 TELVEKAR RUTUJA MARUTI 12/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2154 P209705 SAMINDAR SOURAV LAXMAN 23/11/2006 M SC 600 417 69.50

2155 P209712 GAIKWAD SUMEDH DATTA 16/12/2006 M SC 600 413 68.83

2156 P209714 RAMTEKE SUPRIYA GANESH 19/03/2007 F SC 600 429 71.50

2157 P209718 JAISWAL AVINASH JANGBAHADUR 22/01/2007 M SC 600 448 74.67

2158 P209732 HAKE ASHWINI BAPU 12/11/2006 F OBC 600 521 86.83

2159 P209733 GODMADHLI ASHWINI HANUMANTHA 23/04/2007 F SC 600 411 68.50

2160 P209747 BORADE OM MAHADEV 18/08/2005 M SC 600 457 76.17

2161 P209761 CHOUDHARY RAKESH DURGARAM 21/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 500 83.33

2162 P209768 MALI YASH SANJAY 16/01/2007 M OBC 600 419 69.83

2163 P209785 RAM SHWETA YOGENDRA 10/07/2006 F SC 600 438 73.00

2164 P209790 KAMBLE PRACHITI RAMESH 06/06/2006 F SC 600 446 74.33

2165 P209791 KHULAPE MADHAVI ASHWINKUMAR 09/10/2006 F OBC 600 535 89.17

2166 P209792 VITEKAR MADHAVI PARSHURAM 06/03/2006 F OBC 600 523 87.17

2167 P209795 JAMADAR SAGAR HANAMANT 03/07/2006 M OBC 600 434 72.33

2168 P209796 CHAVAN PRAGATI NAMDEV 13/12/2006 F OBC 600 445 74.17

2169 P209802 IBITWAR SAINATH BALAJI 29/04/2006 M OBC 600 403 67.17

2170 P209824 PATEKAR SALONI DEEPAK 06/05/2006 F SC 600 507 84.50

2171 P209839 KHARAT PRANAV PARMESHWAR 01/03/2007 M SC 600 436 72.67

2172 P209845 MOURYA CHANDRAKANT ASHOK 20/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2173 P209846 PANCHAL MANESH GURUNATH 07/11/2006 M OBC 600 436 72.67

2174 P209849 NEMAKAL SANGITA VENKATESWARULU 30/08/2006 F SC 600 426 71.00

2175 P209870 JAISWAR KARINA SUBEDAR 15/03/2006 F SC 600 510 85.00
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2176 P209893 SHAHI JAGAT DIL BAHADUR 25/12/2003 M GENERAL 600 472 78.67

2177 P209897 PATOLE PRATIK PRASHANT 16/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 497 82.83

2178 P209909 PANDE VINAYAK MOHAN 06/11/2006 M ST 600 367 61.17

2179 P209911 GAIKWAD SAYALI RAJENDRA 01/08/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

2180 P209918 HATTURE ABHISHEK BABU 15/09/2006 M OBC 600 401 66.83

2181 P209923 JADHAV VEDANT RAJENDRA 27/02/2006 M SC 600 410 68.33

2182 P209933 KAMBLE SIDDHI VINOD 17/12/2003 F SC 600 407 67.83

2183 P209942 GONJARI ADITI SANTOSH 24/04/2007 F OBC 600 552 92.00

2184 P209943 GAIKWAD ADITYA ANIL 15/04/2007 M SC 600 417 69.50

2185 P209945 MARAL MRUDULA ARUN 10/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

2186 P209954 KAMBLE SNEHA ISHWAR 24/03/2007 F SC 600 412 68.67

2187 P209956 LONDHE SNEHAL JYOTIBA 24/06/2007 F SC 600 438 73.00

2188 P209963 CHAVAN APEKSHA VISHWAS 15/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 495 82.50

2189 P209977 MALI ANIKET PRAKASH 12/10/2006 M OBC 600 432 72.00

2190 P209986 SHELAR NEHA ANIL 19/06/2007 F SC 600 504 84.00

2191 P210034 SHARMA ISHITA DARSHAN 10/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2192 P210042 SIRVI KISHOR JEETENDRAKUMAR 07/07/2005 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2193 P210044 SATHE YASHRAJ AVINASH 03/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2194 P210054 KAMBLE RAHUL PRASHANT 31/01/2007 M ST 600 361 60.17

2195 P210065 SALVE RAVI CHANDRAKANT 29/03/2007 M SC 600 407 67.83

2196 P210072 AHIRE SANIKA SUNIL 16/12/2006 F SC 600 434 72.33

2197 P210074 INGOLE ANIKET SURYANKANT 31/05/2005 M SC 600 376 62.67

2198 P210086 BIRADAR DINESH DAYANAND 02/11/2006 M SC 600 403 67.17

2199 P210087 TELE ASHVINI MAHADEV 05/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

2200 P210100 GAIKWAD VISHAL BASAVRAJ 21/09/2006 M SC 600 402 67.00

2201 P210111 SABANE AMIT UMASHANKAR 26/07/2006 M OBC 600 423 70.50

2202 P210113 NERAM LALITA KRUSHNA 08/06/2000 F SC 600 416 69.33

2203 P210163 THAKUR SAKSHI SACHIN 17/09/2006 F OBC 600 515 85.83

2204 P210165 JAIN PAYAL JAYESH 10/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 523 87.17
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2205 P210166 GAMI SEJAL MEGHJI 18/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 560 93.33

2206 P210172 MISAL RAJLAXMI KESHAV 30/10/2006 F ST 600 438 73.00

2207 P210175 BURSHE PALLAVI VISHNU 04/03/2005 F ST 600 434 72.33

2208 P210183 PATASKAR MANAS CHANDRASHEKHAR 17/07/2007 M OBC 600 508 84.67

2209 P210184 WAGHMARE MANGAL INDRAJEET 13/10/2006 F SC 600 416 69.33

2210 P210194 INGOLE ASMITA RAMESH 26/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

2211 P210196 BAGHEL KAMLESH BHAGBANTSINHA 22/07/2007 F GENERAL 600 491 81.83

2212 P210198 CHAVAN NAMRATA SOMDEV 31/10/2005 F OBC 600 507 84.50

2213 P210199 BHILARE AMRUTA DEEPAK 22/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2214 P210208 OVHAL MRUNAL NILESH 08/08/2006 F SC 600 418 69.67

2215 P210210 YERLU DHANASHREE VIJAY 11/11/2006 F SC 600 418 69.67

2216 P210217 GORAKHE SNEHA BALU 18/06/2006 F SC 600 427 71.17

2217 P210230 BHAMRA SONIKA MANMOHAN SINGH 13/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

2218 P210235 SHENDGE ANIKET POPAT 25/07/2007 M OBC 600 408 68.00

2219 P210237 JAGDALE ANIMESH SHASHIKANT 02/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2220 P210242 ATTARGI ANKITA VABANNA 05/07/2004 F SC 600 407 67.83

2221 P210243 RAMINA MANOJ RAMESH 30/06/2006 M OBC 600 411 68.50

2222 P210245 TARPHE SANSKAR DILIP 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2223 P210249 KALUNKE ANURADHA NAGNATH 19/08/2006 F SC 600 414 69.00

2224 P210251 TAPKIR TANVI JALINDAR 08/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2225 P210261 JADHAV POONAM VIJAY 03/07/2006 F ST 600 417 69.50

2226 P210263 CHOUHAN POOJA NARESH 05/05/2004 F SC 600 484 80.67

2227 P210312 CHAVAN KARAN KASHINATH 08/11/2006 M SC 600 379 63.17

2228 P210317 PALUSKAR RASHI RAJESH 03/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2229 P210323 SAYKAR SHRAVANI SANTOSH 11/08/2006 F OBC 600 448 74.67

2230 P210333 MANE MAYURI SUNIL 13/03/2006 F OBC 600 454 75.67

2231 P210337 LIMBARE PRIYANKA GOVIND 10/04/2007 F ST 600 397 66.17

2232 P210340 SAYYED FURKAN YUSUF 13/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2233 P210355 GODSE SAMRUDDHI MILIND 30/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33
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2234 P210360 PAGARE SHRUTI SOMNATH 07/05/2007 F SC 600 426 71.00

2235 P210367 SHRIRAME SAKSHI SURESH 29/09/2006 F OBC 600 467 77.83

2236 P210371 SURALKAR SANSKRUTI DHARMARAJ 21/12/2006 F OBC 600 524 87.33

2237 P210388 CHAVAN AKSHAY ANIL 17/05/2006 M OBC 600 419 69.83

2238 P210392 PALLE SAKSHI MARUTI 18/06/2006 F SC 600 502 83.67

2239 P210397 KARALE RUSHIKESH SUYOG 28/08/2006 M OBC 600 438 73.00

2240 P210407 JAMBHALE SHRADHA DATTATRAY 14/12/2006 F OBC 600 543 90.50

2241 P210408 CHORDIYA SHREEYA SMITALKUMAR 25/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2242 P210419 KAMBLE RASIKA RAVI 09/11/2006 F SC 600 411 68.50

2243 P210427 DUMBRE VASUNDHARA MILIND 03/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2244 P210432 RAUT SHWETA DATTATRAY 12/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2245 P210441 LOKHANDE TEJAS SHASHIKANT 24/09/2006 M SC 600 530 88.33

2246 P210464 BODKE TANUJA SHARAD 12/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

2247 P210479 RAWOOL GAURAV KRISHNA 13/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2248 P210480 SHINDE AYUSH DILIP 09/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 451 75.17

2249 P210482 BANSODE RUSHIKESH HANUMANT 06/10/2006 M SC 600 500 83.33

2250 P210496 SHAIKH NAVAJ UMAR 09/04/2007 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

2251 P210508 SINGH ASHWINI RADHESHYAM 20/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2252 P210518 BALLAL DNYANESH KISAN 11/09/2006 M SC 600 378 63.00

2253 P210524 MAHAJAN AYUSH AMOL 04/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2254 P210525 KAMBLE PIYUSH VISHWANATH 01/12/2006 M SC 600 375 62.50

2255 P210566 PANGATWAR SAKSHI LAXMAN 04/09/2006 F OBC 600 504 84.00

2256 P210604 GAIKWAD RAJSHREE SANTOSH 03/09/2007 F SC 600 420 70.00

2257 P210732 PAWAR VISHAL GANESH 20/02/2007 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

2258 P210745 GAIKWAD DHANSHREE SANTOSH 03/09/2007 F SC 600 429 71.50

2259 P210761 SURYAWANSHI SUMIT SUNIL 01/05/2006 M SC 600 468 78.00

2260 P210781 GAIKWAD SHIVDHAN NARSHING 08/12/2006 M SC 600 435 72.50

2261 P210783 AUTE PRATHMESH MOHAN 29/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

2262 P210794 SHEWALE SHRUTIKA ANAND 20/02/2007 F SC 600 410 68.33
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2263 P210796 DONGARE SHUBHAM BABASAHEB 03/09/2006 M SC 600 448 74.67

2264 P210797 PATEKAR SHUBHAM BHIMAJI 19/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

2265 P210801 PARAB AISHWARYA VIJAY 05/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00

2266 P210810 SHAIKH ASIF NAFIS 06/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

2267 P210813 PATIL SANIKA PRAFULLA 15/09/2006 F OBC 600 565 94.17

2268 P210833 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL 31/10/2006 F SC 600 497 82.83

2269 P210861 PHALKE ANJALI PRAFULLA 24/10/2005 F OBC 600 445 74.17

2270 P210876 KHARAT LOKESH RAJU 14/08/2006 M OBC 600 431 71.83

2271 P210889 MHASKE SAKSHI KALURAM 21/11/2006 F SC 600 476 79.33

2272 P210914 VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA RAJESH 07/05/2006 M OBC 600 479 79.83

2273 P210915 VISHWAKARMA SUPRIYA JEETLAL 22/12/2006 F OBC 600 478 79.67

2274 P210927 KAMBLE SAMYAK PRADEEP 18/03/2007 M SC 600 403 67.17

2275 P210938 KADAM PRANAV WAMAN 16/02/2006 M SC 600 413 68.83

2276 P210995 BHALEKAR PRATIK SATISH 10/10/2006 M OBC 600 409 68.17

2277 P211016 KOTAMBE PRANITA TATERAO 07/09/2006 F SC 600 422 70.33

2278 P211022 KALUNKE PRATIKSHA MOTIRAM 05/06/2007 F SC 600 409 68.17

2279 P211033 WAKADE SHREYA SAINATH 15/10/2006 F SC 600 517 86.17

2280 P211060 WAKADE SHRUTI SAINATH 12/02/2007 F SC 600 517 86.17

2281 P211064 ZINJURDE SAHIL SHANKAR 30/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2282 P211065 GHANKUTE SAKSHI BALU 16/10/2005 F ST 600 418 69.67

2283 P211071 ATTAR RUKSAR CHAND 25/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

2284 P211082 GOMASE AKSHADA SATISH 11/03/2006 F OBC 600 517 86.17

2285 P211093 JADHAV KASHINATH LAXMAN 09/05/2006 M OBC 600 413 68.83

2286 P211100 DODAMANI SHREYA RAJU 08/01/2006 F SC 600 433 72.17

2287 P211132 CHAVAN SHUBHAM BHILA 07/06/2005 M GENERAL 600 518 86.33

2288 P211176 SAWANT ARYAN ASHOK 26/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

2289 P211239 CHAUDHARI SONAL JITENDRA 01/12/2005 F SC 600 412 68.67

2290 P211244 MALIK AZRA IMTIYAZ 13/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 475 79.17

2291 P211257 INAMDAR MAHAJBEEN BANDENAWAJ 05/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33
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2292 P211267 BHOSALE SAKSHI VIJAY 31/12/2006 F SC 600 510 85.00

2293 P211304 MADIBONE ATHARV PANDURANG 25/10/2006 M ST 600 378 63.00

2294 P211309 TAUR SANJAY ASHOK 21/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83

2295 P211319 HAGAWANE BHUMI SANTOSH 16/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

2296 P211325 JAGTAP VEDANT SANDEEP 18/02/2006 M SC 600 394 65.67

2297 P211331 BHANUSE ADITYA PRADIP 26/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 474 79.00

2298 P211342 KAMBLE PREM PRAKASH 25/04/2006 M SC 600 415 69.17

2299 P211401 KARKE YESHUDAS NANDU 02/12/2006 M SC 600 411 68.50

2300 P211406 RANE GARGI HITENDRA 09/08/2006 F OBC 600 490 81.67

2301 P211424 VANARE VAISHNAVI SHRIRAM 23/09/2006 F OBC 600 531 88.50

2302 P211462 SATHE AMOL DNYANDEO 05/09/2006 M SC 600 420 70.00

2303 P211508 SHARMA PINKYKUMARI SURAJDEV 17/05/2005 F GENERAL 600 532 88.67

2304 P211533 KHALADAKAR NEHA NAMDEV 12/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 470 78.33

2305 P211544 NIKAM GAURAVI YOGESH 15/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00

2306 P211559 KAMBALE TRUPTI KHANDOBA 29/09/2006 F SC 600 442 73.67

2307 P211572 WAGHMARE SARIKA KISAN 16/03/2006 F SC 600 421 70.17

2308 P211575 LOTE NILESH BALU 21/10/2005 M ST 600 367 61.17

2309 P211589 MAGADE NISHIGANDHA SATISH 21/11/2006 F SC 600 424 70.67

2310 P211591 HALDAR SUSHMITA SUBODH 29/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 525 87.50

2311 P211592 KOLHE VAISHNAVI ISHWAR 21/07/2006 F OBC 600 481 80.17

2312 P211596 MORE JAYASHRI DEVIDAS 13/10/2006 F SC 600 413 68.83

2313 P211602 DHINDALE SUMIT BHAU 06/06/2006 M ST 600 371 61.83

2314 P211623 GAIKWAD SUJAL CHUDAJI 10/09/2006 M SC 600 394 65.67

2315 P211700 KUNCHERIA JORDAN JACOB 27/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

2316 P211701 SHINDE OM MARUTI 01/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2317 P211706 GARG DIYA RAJESH 01/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 526 87.67

2318 P211714 CHOUDHARY UMESH NATHARAM 06/11/2006 M OBC 600 421 70.17

2319 P211722 MACHARE RADHA VIRU 03/09/2007 F OBC 600 454 75.67

2320 P211730 YEOLE KUNAL SACHIN 20/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00
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2321 P211733 BURREWAR AMAN MADHAVRAO 06/02/2007 M OBC 600 428 71.33

2322 P211738 WARULE PRANAV RAVINDRA 18/06/2006 M OBC 600 440 73.33

2323 P211743 BANSODE TANVI VINOD 08/08/2006 F SC 600 428 71.33

2324 P211803 SANE VAISHNAVI NARSIHINH 27/11/2006 F SC 600 408 68.00

2325 P211805 BHOSALE SHRAVANI RAJESH 25/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2326 P211847 GURINDAPALLI PREM GOPALRAO 15/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2327 P211858 GUPTA CHANDRAKANT PANNELAL 12/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

2328 P211864 SOLANKI MOHIT PRAKASH 18/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 451 75.17

2329 P211884 LONDHE SHREYAS RAJESH 07/07/2006 M OBC 600 490 81.67

2330 P211887 GANGANE PRIYANKA GOPAL 14/05/2006 F OBC 600 488 81.33

2331 P211889 VICHARE VRUSHALI DILIP 30/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

2332 P211890 GAVALI SHRUSHTI SUNIL 07/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

2333 P211891 MAHAJAN KRUTEEKA SANJAY 26/06/2006 F OBC 600 454 75.67

2334 P211896 KAMBLE YASH MAHESH 15/05/2006 M SC 600 421 70.17

2335 P211900 INDORI JISHAN MOHAMMAD HUSAIN 16/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2336 P211903 KULKARNI SHREYAS VIJAY 02/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

2337 P211915 DAS BISHNU BAKUL 15/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2338 P211918 DHAVALE RUPESH PANDURANG 05/07/2007 M OBC 600 413 68.83

2339 P211934 PARMAR DIYA KIRTI 23/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

2340 P211945 DAHIBHATE ANUSHKA AVINASH 09/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 512 85.33

2341 P211949 ANGRE SAM DAYANAND 04/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 525 87.50

2342 P211955 CHOUDHARY HARSHAL BHURARAM 21/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2343 P211957 CHOUDHARY JAYESH SHESHARAM 04/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2344 P211959 CHOUDHARY KIRAN MOHANLAL 05/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 548 91.33

2345 P211974 TIWARI OM SATISH 14/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 481 80.17

2346 P211979 MANDAVKAR SHRIYASH SANTOSH 25/05/2006 M OBC 600 407 67.83

2347 P211984 CHOUDHARY SURESH MUKESH 12/09/2006 M OBC 600 415 69.17

2348 P211989 PAWAR ARYA ARUN 25/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2349 P211990 DARIVEMULA ASHISH JAYAKUMAR 16/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67
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2350 P212001 FARAS REHAAN SHAUKATALLI 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

2351 P212003 KULKARNI ABHA AMOL 09/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2352 P212011 SHAIKH SHAHABAJ HARUN 20/09/2005 M GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2353 P212018 MEHTA KHWAISH PRAVIN 05/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 543 90.50

2354 P212019 SINGH NIRAJ ANIL 13/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2355 P212039 SINGH SIKANDAR VINOD 20/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

2356 P212054 JAISWAL KARINA LALBAHADUR 23/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

2357 P212063 MOOLYA PRASHIL BHOJA 08/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

2358 P212067 JALAWADIMATH SHRIDHAR RAJSHEKHAR 10/06/2006 M OBC 600 402 67.00

2359 P212068 KULKARNI ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT 05/11/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2360 P212069 SHENDE PRATIK SANTOSH 03/07/2006 M SC 600 393 65.50

2361 P212077 KORANNE GAYATRI NITEEN 12/10/2005 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2362 P212078 SHEKHAR AAYUSH VISHAL 30/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

2363 P212080 SHAIKH TABASUM AASHIQ 15/06/2005 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2364 P212086 MISHRA RUCHI SATISH 03/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 468 78.00

2365 P212104 MISHRA DEEPIKA AJAY 27/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 535 89.17

2366 P212113 JAGTAP RAGINI SUDHIR 17/03/2006 F SC 600 455 75.83

2367 P212124 KADAM RUCHA SANTOSH 10/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

2368 P212137 DONGA JASHANAVI DURGAPRASAD 02/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2369 P212142 NAIK SHUBHASHREE SWAPNIL 23/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

2370 P212151 GOUTAM ROHIT AMARJEET 02/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2371 P212157 SHAH PARSHWA KIRAN 21/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

2372 P212174 JIRAGE BHIMASHANKAR SHAMRAV 04/04/2007 M OBC 600 402 67.00

2373 P212182 SAWALKAR ISHA AJIT 01/04/2006 F OBC 600 495 82.50

2374 P212187 DEVKAR VAISHNAVI RAHUL 02/01/2006 F SC 600 446 74.33

2375 P212189 SHARMA JAISIKA GAJANAND 16/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

2376 P212214 GOVINDPURKAR VISHAKHA SANDEEP 11/10/2006 F OBC 600 503 83.83

2377 P212222 FAGRE KETKI VIJAY 08/11/2006 F OBC 600 541 90.17

2378 P212229 LHASE NEEL NISHIKANT 22/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83
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2379 P212248 JANGIR HIMANSHI RAJESH 11/11/2006 F OBC 600 531 88.50

2380 P212258 BAHL NIPUN SANDEEP 19/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2381 P212264 GAWAI PRANALI KAILASH 25/02/2006 F SC 600 443 73.83

2382 P212270 SHEREGAR NIDHI RAJANAND 22/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 522 87.00

2383 P212277 SHELKE TANMAY RAMESH 23/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

2384 P212294 MISHRA RUPALI RAJMANGAL 13/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

2385 P212302 TIDANGE PRACHI GANESH 14/03/2007 F OBC 600 518 86.33

2386 P212304 PAL AJAY RAJENDRA 01/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

2387 P212305 YADAV VIKRAM RAJENDRA 16/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2388 P212308 GAIKWAD PRANJAL SHAILESH 26/06/2006 F SC 600 442 73.67

2389 P212318 DUMBRE HARSHAL VIKAS 24/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

2390 P212335 PATEL BHUSHAN PRAKASH 27/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 436 72.67

2391 P212344 TRIPATHI SHIVANSH JAYPRAKASH 05/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

2392 P212347 PATASKAR SHREYA PRASAD 05/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 549 91.50

2393 P212348 PATIL HARSHVARDHAN UDAYKUMAR 03/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

2394 P212349 MEHTHA AISHWARYA RAMESHKUMAR 04/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 558 93.00

2395 P212355 NAVANGUL SONAL ROHIT 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2396 P212368 GOYAL ADITYA SURESH 04/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 484 80.67

2397 P212374 GOGATE SRUJAN AMIT 18/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 560 93.33

2398 P212383 THOMBRE SURABHI VINOD 03/04/2007 F OBC 600 508 84.67

2399 P212385 GUNJAL GAURI CHANDRAKANT 24/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2400 P212401 JOSHI PARVATI KISAN 16/07/2007 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2401 P212406 SAUNDANE VIPUL SACHIN 22/11/2006 M ST 600 414 69.00

2402 P212419 MUNDHE JAYSHREE BHAGWAN 05/01/2007 F OBC 600 550 91.67

2403 P212420 BENDRE MAYURESH SACHIN 01/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

2404 P212437 KHANDEKAR AISHWARYA NAGNATH 04/05/2006 F OBC 600 541 90.17

2405 P212438 DESHATWAR ARATI GULAB 21/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 540 90.00

2406 P212445 SREENIDHY MADATHINGAL SREEKUMAR 20/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 494 82.33

2407 P212448 KHANDERAO NIKITA SHUDDHODHAN 31/12/2005 F SC 600 521 86.83
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2408 P212452 MORE DIYA RANJEET 13/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2409 P212458 DESHPANDE SUJAY SACHIN 22/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2410 P212460 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV ASHOK 10/01/2006 M OBC 600 492 82.00

2411 P212462 MORE ASHNA ANANTA 27/03/2007 F SC 600 437 72.83

2412 P212463 SRIVASTAVA KAVYA AMIT 28/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 510 85.00

2413 P212469 GAIKWAD MADHURI KANS 10/12/2006 F SC 600 456 76.00

2414 P212472 HADAWALE ADITYA JALINDAR 07/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 447 74.50

2415 P212486 GAIKWAD SAKSHI VIJAY 28/02/2005 F SC 600 483 80.50

2416 P212490 WARKARI PALLAVI GANESH 06/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

2417 P212501 SHETE DNYANESH NITIN 04/04/2006 M OBC 600 410 68.33

2418 P212503 GAIKWAD SANGHAMITRA BALU 28/01/2007 F SC 600 424 70.67

2419 P212504 SINGH ANJANI RAM BAHADUR 07/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 466 77.67

2420 P212506 GAIKWAD SANIKA GAUTAM 09/10/2006 F SC 600 440 73.33

2421 P212508 RASAL OM ANIL 02/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

2422 P212509 JADHAV PRANITA ANIL 02/04/2006 F SC 600 416 69.33

2423 P212513 TUPTEWAR ANUSHKA RAJ 20/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

2424 P212514 SALUNKE JANVHI SATISH 13/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2425 P212521 CHINCHOLKAR VAIBHAV ARUN 23/08/2005 M OBC 600 473 78.83

2426 P212526 TAYADE BHARATI VILAS 13/02/2006 F SC 600 407 67.83

2427 P212527 MALEKAR HARIBHAU JALINDAR 01/05/2007 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2428 P212528 PANICKAR ARPITA RAJENDRA PRASAD 15/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2429 P212535 SALUNKE YASH SATISH 13/01/2007 M GENERAL 600 509 84.83

2430 P212540 DESHMUKH ATHARVA AJAY 01/01/2007 M OBC 600 474 79.00

2431 P212551 MISAL SHRAVAN SUDHIR 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

2432 P212558 BHOSALE SAYALI ANNASAHEB 25/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2433 P212560 MORE TANMAYEE MOHAN 22/12/2005 F SC 600 552 92.00

2434 P212565 BELDAR VIBHUTI SHRIRAM 02/03/2007 F OBC 600 534 89.00

2435 P212571 CHARDE SIDDHI SATISH 13/11/2006 F SC 600 464 77.33

2436 P212574 KAMBLE AADESH PRADEEP 21/04/2006 M SC 600 398 66.33
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2437 P212576 KADAM SANDHYA AMOL 04/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

2438 P212577 KAPAL SANDHYA KRUSHNAMURTY 23/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

2439 P212581 LOHAR SHREEKANT KALYANRAO 27/02/2006 M OBC 600 432 72.00

2440 P212585 BHAKARE TEJASHREE BHAUSAHEB 17/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2441 P212587 GAIKWAD TEJASWINI MANTAPPA 21/12/2006 F SC 600 427 71.17

2442 P212593 OVHAL SHWETA LAXMAN 14/09/2004 F SC 600 466 77.67

2443 P212613 MALI SIDDHI YASHWANT 01/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2444 P212618 PATIL PUSHKARAJ PRADEEPKUMAR 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2445 P212619 PAL NILESHKUMAR SHIVJI 05/04/2006 M OBC 600 432 72.00

2446 P212620 KUTE KRISHNA NILESH 09/12/2006 M OBC 600 417 69.50

2447 P212626 MORE SRUSHTI JITENDRA 26/11/2006 F OBC 600 506 84.33

2448 P212627 BIRADAR SHUBHAM TUKARAM 01/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2449 P212628 SHARMA RAHUL RANJIT 22/05/2006 M OBC 600 402 67.00

2450 P212631 MORE GAURI DEEPAK 31/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2451 P212632 AHIR AARTI MADHULAL 13/09/2005 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2452 P212633 CHATURVEDI PRAKRUTI YOGESH 30/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2453 P212636 SALGUDE VIJAY SACHIN 10/04/2007 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

2454 P212643 BHASE SAMIKSHA SUNIL 16/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

2455 P212644 PARVE SAMIKSHA VIDYANAND 03/08/2006 F SC 600 476 79.33

2456 P212657 MOHITE MAITHILI AVINASH 13/11/2006 F OBC 600 444 74.00

2457 P212659 DEVARE ADITYA AMAR 07/11/2005 M SC 600 421 70.17

2458 P212660 JADHAV ADITYA AMARSINH 14/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 441 73.50

2459 P212663 SAWANT SHIVAM SUNIL 05/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

2460 P212668 SALUNKE PIYUSH KRUSHNA 24/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

2461 P212669 BHERE POOJA VIJAY 04/03/2006 F OBC 600 518 86.33

2462 P212673 MORE PRANJALI SANJAY 11/10/2006 F SC 600 488 81.33

2463 P212675 AHER VEDIKA PRASHANT 24/02/2007 F OBC 600 479 79.83

2464 P212680 MULE SANSKAR SHAILESH 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2465 P212702 KARJULE OMKAR RAJU 18/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83
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2466 P212704 KAKADE SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA 17/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 550 91.67

2467 P212708 BHOYE DHANRAJ RAJU 20/02/2007 M ST 600 441 73.50

2468 P212716 PATOLE TANISHKA SANJAY 22/12/2005 F SC 600 495 82.50

2469 P212725 GADEKAR ANUSHKA DNYANESHWAR 06/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 499 83.17

2470 P212728 JAGTAP TANVI VISHAL 20/11/2006 F SC 600 417 69.50

2471 P212731 GAIKWAD ROHIT UMAKANT 18/07/2006 M SC 600 393 65.50

2472 P212732 SAWANT POOJA CHANDRAKANT 21/10/2006 F SC 600 483 80.50

2473 P212736 KHAWLE SAPNA BABAN 24/12/2006 F SC 600 432 72.00

2474 P212738 MALEGAVI PRANAV ASHOK 01/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 458 76.33

2475 P212739 VIJAPURE PRASHANT PRAKASH 01/12/2006 M SC 600 416 69.33

2476 P212740 BELHEKAR PRATHMESH PANDURANG 03/04/2007 M OBC 600 419 69.83

2477 P212743 KAPAL TRUPTESWARI SANTOSH 19/06/2007 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

2478 P212748 NIMGAONKAR PRATHMESH KIRAN 19/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 502 83.67

2479 P212758 GAWANDE PRATHMESH BHANUDAS 19/08/2006 M OBC 600 458 76.33

2480 P212760 PATIL GAURAV RAVINDRA 16/06/2007 M OBC 600 405 67.50

2481 P212763 PATHAN FARHAN SHAKIR 08/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

2482 P212767 GAIKWAD PRIYANKA SUNIL 10/07/2006 F SC 600 471 78.50

2483 P212769 KANADE MAROTI ASHOK 18/07/2006 M OBC 600 523 87.17

2484 P212771 BHAVAR SARTHAK DADA 25/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2485 P212774 BOTRE SAMRUDDHI NITIN 10/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 550 91.67

2486 P212782 MULE VIKAS SHIVKUMAR 17/04/2006 M OBC 600 434 72.33

2487 P212785 BHADANGE SAKSHI ANAND 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2488 P212790 MANE RITESH SURESH 04/08/2006 M SC 600 411 68.50

2489 P212792 ANSARI MOSHAHIDRAZA MOMUSTAK 02/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2490 P212804 BOTRE VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA 06/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2491 P212809 TEKAWADE SHREYA MILIND 05/06/2006 F OBC 600 512 85.33

2492 P212811 PADDUNE ISHWARI PRASHANT 14/02/2006 F OBC 600 555 92.50

2493 P212813 SAINDANE SOHAM SACHIN 22/08/2006 M OBC 600 518 86.33

2494 P212815 JAMBHALE SRUSHTI SANTOSH 28/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 516 86.00



SN seat_no name bdate M/F category total mrk_obt percent1

COMMERCE ELIGIBLE LIST FOR CENTRAL SENCTOR SCHOLARSHIP -2024-25

2495 P212818 TEKE ARPITA ANIL 12/11/2006 F OBC 600 466 77.67

2496 P212833 MASAL ADITYA UTTAM 26/09/2006 M OBC 600 468 78.00

2497 P212834 MOHITE SHUBHAM BHARAT 20/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2498 P212840 ADITYA MURALI 01/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2499 P212845 FUTANE ANUSH KISHOR 23/10/2006 M OBC 600 540 90.00

2500 P212858 CHAVAN ARVIND MOHAN 29/11/2005 M OBC 600 470 78.33

2501 P212866 KORE ADITYA ABHIJIT 27/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 483 80.50

2502 P212871 SHAIKH SOYAB YASEEN 17/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 481 80.17

2503 P212873 YELWANDE YASH DATTATRAY 31/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 459 76.50

2504 P212887 BHUSHETTY BHAGESH SANTOSH 21/09/2006 M OBC 600 461 76.83

2505 P212888 KOLHAPURE CHETAN SANJAY 07/02/2007 M OBC 600 432 72.00

2506 P212893 MANE YASH KAILAS 14/01/2007 M SC 600 401 66.83

2507 P212906 MORE YASH RAHUL 17/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2508 P212917 INAMDAR RAASHID SHAHID 06/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 439 73.17

2509 P212942 RASAL SOJAL VILAS 08/02/2007 F OBC 600 439 73.17

2510 P212950 KHOLLAM SAMARTH UMAKANT 22/06/2007 M OBC 600 415 69.17

2511 P212961 KADAM DNYANESH MAHESH 18/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2512 P212963 MHASADE GANESH SURESH 10/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 440 73.33

2513 P212965 GHUNDRE JANHAVI LAXMAN 14/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 492 82.00

2514 P212969 BAWANE PRANITA PRATAP 14/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2515 P212970 DHUMAL AKANKSHA SHAILESH 08/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

2516 P212971 LANGHI AKANKSHA SUDHIR 09/08/2006 F ST 600 400 66.67

2517 P213000 ALAM MD TAUFIQ MD TAUHID 17/10/2007 M GENERAL 600 473 78.83

2518 P213017 BANSODE ABHISHEK KIRAN 17/11/2005 M SC 600 389 64.83

2519 P213052 DALVI NAGESH GAJANAN 17/08/2006 M OBC 600 439 73.17

2520 P213057 SUPE SANKET ARUN 18/12/2006 M ST 600 456 76.00

2521 P213064 WALUNJ VIGHNAHAR SHANTARAM 16/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

2522 P213074 TIRMALE SHARDA LOTAN 18/02/2006 F OBC 600 443 73.83

2523 P213080 SURVASE CHETAN UMRAO 16/05/2006 M SC 600 394 65.67
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2524 P213094 CHAVRE MOHINI BABAN 30/03/2007 F SC 600 470 78.33

2525 P213102 TAVHARE SHRADDHA MAHENDRA 06/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

2526 P213112 WADAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 04/12/2006 F OBC 600 451 75.17

2527 P213131 CHAVAN RINKI VIDYADHAR 03/03/2007 F SC 600 450 75.00

2528 P213147 DOLAS ASMITA ANIL 29/11/2006 F SC 600 439 73.17

2529 P213148 SOYAL YOGITA DEVARAM 05/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 479 79.83

2530 P213157 SINGH THAKURI JIWAN DIPAK 17/02/2004 M GENERAL 600 511 85.17

2531 P213187 SINGH KUMKUM JAY 25/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33

2532 P213193 SHAIKH EKLAKH ATAULLA 17/06/2007 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2533 P213201 VISHWAKARMA SANJINI BAJRANGI 03/03/2005 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

2534 P213211 NIGHOT SAMIKSHA SANDESH 07/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2535 P213231 GOND SUGANDH JAYPRAKASH 15/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2536 P213244 SAYYAD SANIYA KALIM 19/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

2537 P213246 JADHAV SANIYA RAMESHWAR 19/01/2007 F SC 600 429 71.50

2538 P213259 HANKARE ROHIT BHAGWAT 24/04/2006 M ST 600 412 68.67

2539 P213266 BHALCHIM PALLAVI THAKSEN 14/10/2006 F ST 600 394 65.67

2540 P213285 BARETH SURAJ RAMLAL 24/09/2006 M OBC 600 515 85.83

2541 P213297 NAYKODE PRATIKSHA PRABHU 18/08/2006 F SC 600 479 79.83

2542 P213303 DIGHE GAURI MARUTI 24/09/2006 F ST 600 458 76.33

2543 P213311 JADHAV HARSH SAMPAT 17/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 449 74.83

2544 P213318 THAKUR AARTI SHIVKUMAR 05/06/2005 F OBC 600 504 84.00

2545 P213321 SUKALE SHRUTI SAMADHAN 13/05/2007 F GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2546 P213343 KAMBLE RESHMA VILAS 29/01/2005 F SC 600 497 82.83

2547 P213352 MATHPATI SHUBHAM SOMAYYA 16/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

2548 P213359 DEORE SANSKAR PRAMOD 27/02/2006 M OBC 600 458 76.33

2549 P213372 MHETRE RITESH PRATAP 03/04/2007 M OBC 600 498 83.00

2550 P213373 LEMLE SWATI SHIVANAND 28/02/2007 F SC 600 425 70.83

2551 P213389 SHARMA ANURADHA SUNIL 23/06/2006 F OBC 600 463 77.17

2552 P213390 LONDHE GAURAV NITIN 27/11/2006 M OBC 600 461 76.83
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2553 P213427 RAWADE AAYUSH SHARAD 10/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2554 P213469 SARODE NITIN RAJENDRA 26/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 456 76.00

2555 P213472 TURUKMARE ARVIND ANIL 08/02/2007 M SC 600 444 74.00

2556 P213482 VACHATANI MEHUL ANIL 13/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

2557 P213489 VERMA RAJ SANJAY 14/07/2004 M OBC 600 473 78.83

2558 P213490 VELHANKAR SHIVAM GAUTAM 08/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2559 P213491 TURUKMARE SIDDHANT RAJESH 26/11/2006 M SC 600 396 66.00

2560 P213497 PAAL KRUPA DILIP 29/12/2005 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2561 P213501 SAYYED AYAAN FIROZ 28/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 519 86.50

2562 P213502 RAMNANI JAANVI PARSHOTAM 01/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

2563 P213503 SARDESAI AARYA PRASAD 15/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

2564 P213504 TULSE NINAD AMOL 10/12/2005 M SC 600 512 85.33

2565 P213508 SHAIKH SHAHID ZAKIR 25/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 432 72.00

2566 P213511 SASWADE SAI SATISH 04/04/2007 F OBC 600 493 82.17

2567 P213514 PAWAR BALAJI BHARAT 20/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2568 P213515 RAMNANI LAKSH ANANDKUMAR 08/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2569 P213519 PATIL TEJAL NITIN 20/11/2006 F OBC 600 520 86.67

2570 P213520 THADANI PALAK ANIL 14/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

2571 P213521 SABNANI PALAK RAJESH 05/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2572 P213530 RATNANI AANCHAL PRAKASH 03/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2573 P213542 MOTWANI VANSHIKA HARESH 17/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 504 84.00

2574 P213543 SARWADE SANVI RAJABHAU 18/10/2006 F SC 600 522 87.00

2575 P213545 WADHWANI ARCHITA DILIP 01/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2576 P213546 SALUNKE KARTIKI SOMNATH 02/11/2006 F ST 600 443 73.83

2577 P213549 TEJWANI YASH BHARAT 04/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

2578 P213550 RANSING YASH RAVINDRA 11/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 448 74.67

2579 P213551 NEBHANI YASHITA RAJESH 10/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2580 P213552 SAVALE PRATHAMESH GAJANAN 06/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

2581 P213553 NARUTE PRATIKSHA DHANRAJ 30/08/2006 F OBC 600 529 88.17
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2582 P213554 TALREJA JATIN RAJESH 16/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 538 89.67

2583 P213556 SAKHARE SATYAM NANDKUMAR 18/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2584 P213557 NAIK TANMAY DINESH 22/04/2006 M SC 600 477 79.50

2585 P213558 SHRIWAS PAYAL KESHAV 24/02/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

2586 P213562 MUJAWAR TAYYABA MOULALI 04/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2587 P213565 NIKAM SANCHITA SUNIL 10/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2588 P213569 PAWAR SIDDHESH SANJAY 26/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 493 82.17

2589 P213572 SHAIKH ABDUL RAFIQUE 30/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 445 74.17

2590 P213574 PAWAR VINEET SANDEEP 27/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

2591 P213581 PILLAI AMESH OMANAKUTTAN 18/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 522 87.00

2592 P213587 NIKAM YASH UTTAM 22/06/2005 M OBC 600 416 69.33

2593 P213588 PATIL YASH VINOD 25/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2594 P213589 NAIDU RISHABH DEENDAYAL 22/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 433 72.17

2595 P213590 RIYASTI CHANCHALSINGH DARSHANSINGH 03/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 428 71.33

2596 P213592 ZINJURDE HARSHWARDHAN MAHENDRA 06/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 454 75.67

2597 P213594 SOLANKI BHAVESH RATARAM 22/09/2005 M OBC 600 468 78.00

2598 P213596 PAHUJA MEHEK BESHAM 09/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 552 92.00

2599 P213598 SILWAY ASHER ANDREW 20/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 429 71.50

2600 P213603 RATNAPARKHI SHREYA PANKAJ 23/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 551 91.83

2601 P213604 SACHDEV DHIRAJ KHEMCHAND 28/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 510 85.00

2602 P213615 MOTWANI KHUSHI RAMESH 24/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2603 P213617 NATHPOTANI GAUTAM LALCHAND 15/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 461 76.83

2604 P213619 NEGI NIKKI SOHAN 06/10/2006 F OBC 600 445 74.17

2605 P213620 PANJABI PIA HIRALAL 23/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2606 P213621 PARKAR VAIBHAV AJIT 14/12/2005 M OBC 600 465 77.50

2607 P213625 TALREJA MILIND ABHISHEK 20/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

2608 P213638 PATEL LALITA BHAVRARAM 05/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 518 86.33

2609 P213639 SEN HARSHITA SUNIL 28/06/2006 F SC 600 520 86.67

2610 P213640 RAJPUT ADITI VINAYAK 20/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 488 81.33
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2611 P213644 RATNANI SIYA SURESH 16/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 533 88.83

2612 P213653 SOKHI NAVJYOT SINGH MANMEET SINGH 05/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 446 74.33

2613 P213655 SONIGARA KALP SHRIPAL 12/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2614 P213656 SHELAR OMKAR SANJAY 11/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2615 P213657 RAO RISHIKESH GURUPRASAD 09/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

2616 P213663 NATHWANI KRISHNA GOBIND 28/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 450 75.00

2617 P213666 SONAWANE KUNAL VISHAL 19/03/2006 M SC 600 404 67.33

2618 P213670 PANDYA SHLOK MANGAL 24/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 515 85.83

2619 P213672 VISHWAKARMA ABHIRAJ AUNGAT 15/10/2006 M OBC 600 461 76.83

2620 P213684 VISHWAKARMA VAISHNAVI SHAM 17/07/2006 F OBC 600 504 84.00

2621 P213686 SUKHNANI MAHISH RAJESH 13/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 435 72.50

2622 P213692 MUTHAL ASMEETA SANJAY 25/10/2006 F OBC 600 462 77.00

2623 P213697 SHAIKH JUNAID JABAR 01/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2624 P213699 PIMPLE RUNALI VIJAY 24/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

2625 P213700 YADAV DHANASHREE DHARMENDRA 24/11/2006 F OBC 600 466 77.67

2626 P213702 VARYANI ANCHAL VICKY 21/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 506 84.33

2627 P213705 RIJHWANI NEHA GIRISH 27/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2628 P213706 MOTWANI INESH KUMAR 20/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 479 79.83

2629 P213709 MULCHANDANI OMESH HARESH 24/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

2630 P213711 PAHUJA HANISHA MANOHAR 04/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 472 78.67

2631 P213712 PARWANI ANISHA SANJAY 03/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 529 88.17

2632 P213719 NIRGUDE ANTARA JAYWANT 15/06/2006 F OBC 600 531 88.50

2633 P213720 SUTHAR SONU JAGDISH 16/07/2006 F OBC 600 439 73.17

2634 P213726 PRASAD ANOKHI SANJAY 12/03/2006 F OBC 600 466 77.67

2635 P213728 YADAV SALONI RAJU 25/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

2636 P213729 RATNANI SONIYA SANTOSH 01/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

2637 P213734 SUKHRANI PIYUSH DEEPAK 27/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 462 77.00

2638 P213736 SHINGATE PRANJALI VIVEK 11/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 530 88.33

2639 P213738 RAO KAISAR PRALHAD SINGH 18/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50
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2640 P213739 MORE NUPUR SUBHASH 27/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 503 83.83

2641 P213743 SHAIKH SARAH VASIM 13/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

2642 P213745 PATIL NAMRATA SAMBHAJI 18/12/2006 F OBC 600 505 84.17

2643 P213748 SALVE GAURAV PRAMOD 09/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

2644 P213752 SARODE SHREEYA UMESH 15/11/2006 F OBC 600 513 85.50

2645 P213761 MORE ATHARVA SAMEER 05/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 438 73.00

2646 P213766 THORAT YASH MAHADEV 05/11/2006 M SC 600 502 83.67

2647 P213767 NAYAK AYUSH MUKUND 03/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

2648 P213772 SINGH KHUSHI JITENDRA 26/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 513 85.50

2649 P213776 SINGH VAISHNAVI NIKESHKUMAR 28/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 469 78.17

2650 P213779 RUPNAWAR SHREYASH BABAN 01/09/2006 M OBC 600 453 75.50

2651 P213780 SHILWANT SHREYASH RAVINDRA 26/08/2006 M OBC 600 460 76.67

2652 P213783 SHAIKH HASSAN IMTIYAZ 11/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 468 78.00

2653 P213785 SUNDRANI SUMAN RAMESH 13/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 501 83.50

2654 P213787 RAJPUROHIT GAYATRI KHIMSINGH 26/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2655 P213791 SHINKAR ATHARVA AMOL 18/04/2006 M OBC 600 406 67.67

2656 P213796 SHETTY SHUBHAM PRASAD 26/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2657 P213797 NANKANI LUCKY VINOD 03/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 485 80.83

2658 P213799 VASWANI SUMEET JEETENDRA 29/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 514 85.67

2659 P213806 YADAV ANKUSH RAMJEET 21/02/2006 M OBC 600 501 83.50

2660 P213808 PATHAK SRUSHTI NARESH 18/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 481 80.17

2661 P213809 VASWANI KUSSUM GIRDHARI 26/03/2007 F GENERAL 600 484 80.67

2662 P213810 SHRIVASTAV RONAK SHYAM 10/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 503 83.83

2663 P213812 SHETTY DEVANSH MANOJ 20/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 495 82.50

2664 P213816 SINGH RAJVIR RANJIT 11/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2665 P213817 RAUT SHRAWANI LAXMAN 07/07/2007 F SC 600 481 80.17

2666 P213821 SATIJA DIYA KUMAR 12/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 500 83.33

2667 P213822 THOKAL RIYA SUBHASH 07/01/2006 F SC 600 459 76.50

2668 P213824 SINGH PRIYANSHU YASHWANT 15/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 455 75.83
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2669 P213825 SHIVNANI YASH CHANDAN 26/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 489 81.50

2670 P213835 CHAUDHARI ARYA SACHIN 23/04/2007 F OBC 600 538 89.67

2671 P213839 DESHPANDE DHARITRI UDAY 28/11/2005 F GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2672 P213840 MOTA YASH DILIP 19/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 554 92.33

2673 P213846 CHOUDHARY KAVITA RAJARAM 07/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

2674 P213851 CHOUDHARY MINAL HEMANT 30/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 558 93.00

2675 P213853 CHOUDHARY PANKAJ KHARTARAM 30/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

2676 P213855 CHOUDHARY PRAVIN BAGADARAM 02/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 451 75.17

2677 P213856 SHEKHAWAT RAHUL SINGH MAL SINGH 05/03/2007 M GENERAL 600 476 79.33

2678 P213857 CHOUDHARY RAMESH MOHANLAL 05/10/2005 M GENERAL 600 470 78.33

2679 P213860 KALSHETTI SANJANA SHIVANAND 29/11/2006 F OBC 600 536 89.33

2680 P213864 THAANIYA SHAMEER 11/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 521 86.83

2681 P213866 PARANJAPE SRISHTI SHASHANK 17/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

2682 P213871 SONI DIVYA KAMLESH 03/02/2006 F OBC 600 537 89.50

2683 P213881 SRIVASTAVA YASHIKA MANOJ 10/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 482 80.33

2684 P213883 SALUNKE AACHAL SOPAN 22/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

2685 P213884 KILLEDAR ADARSH VIJAY 26/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

2686 P213887 BIRAJDAR ADITYA KASHINATH 02/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

2687 P213888 ADHAGALE ADITYA SANJAY 13/07/2003 M SC 600 386 64.33

2688 P213889 NAIR ANURAG RAGHUNATH 20/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 478 79.67

2689 P213898 GAPCHUP RAJAS MANOJ 27/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 550 91.67

2690 P213904 BHUMBAK SAKSHI DILBAG 17/03/2006 F SC 600 467 77.83

2691 P213915 PUNMIYA SAMIKSHA PRAVIN 31/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2692 P213918 SAYYAD AYAN RAJU 19/01/2006 M OBC 600 451 75.17

2693 P213922 SURANA ANAND AMIT 19/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2694 P213940 GAIWALLA ANURAG KRISHNA 11/05/2006 M SC 600 377 62.83

2695 P213941 GHABADE TANUSHREE SURYAKANT 11/12/2006 F OBC 600 523 87.17

2696 P213943 PAWAR LAVANYA RAGHUNANDAN 09/10/2006 F OBC 600 454 75.67

2697 P213948 PHATAK SWARALI HERAMB 04/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 546 91.00
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2698 P213953 GAVALI SWARUP RAMAKANT 07/11/2005 M OBC 600 496 82.67

2699 P213954 SASANE SHARVARI SHARAD 07/10/2006 F OBC 600 478 79.67

2700 P213962 SOLANKI YASHVEE NITIN 29/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 496 82.67

2701 P213963 SALUNKHE ASHWINI NITIRAJ 14/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 511 85.17

2702 P213968 DANDGE SWATI JEEVAN 30/01/2007 F SC 600 456 76.00

2703 P213969 JADHAV PRATIK ARJUN 16/01/2007 M OBC 600 478 79.67

2704 P213971 BHOSALE GAURI RAJENDRA 01/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 502 83.67

2705 P213972 PATEL MANAV JITENDRA 30/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 504 84.00

2706 P213979 DOCHANIA AYUSH BHIMSINGH 13/02/2007 M SC 600 446 74.33

2707 P213984 SONIGARA BHAVYA PRAVIN 23/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2708 P213987 MAURY AANCHAL SURESHKUMAR 28/04/2006 F OBC 600 525 87.50

2709 P213993 GAIKWAD UDAY GOKUL 03/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 524 87.33

2710 P213998 SHIVPURI DEETYA PIYUSH 07/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

2711 P214001 PAWAR NANDINI HANMANT 18/12/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2712 P214005 BAGMAR AADITI HARSHAL 12/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 555 92.50

2713 P214008 CHINCHWADE VARAD SANTOSH 01/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 542 90.33

2714 P214009 PILLAI RHEA VINU 10/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2715 P214028 SIROYA HEET SACHIN 11/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 524 87.33

2716 P214039 KADAM YASH BALKRISHNA 10/05/2006 M GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2717 P214041 PAWAR YASH PAWAN 18/06/2005 M SC 600 383 63.83

2718 P214043 PARAB DISHA DINESH 23/04/2007 F GENERAL 600 474 79.00

2719 P214044 TANNA SNEHA NAYAN 23/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 514 85.67

2720 P214046 PATEL RUSHABH PRASHANT 14/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 546 91.00

2721 P214059 DUBUKWAD HARSH SHANKAR 02/01/2007 M OBC 600 435 72.50

2722 P214062 TAYDE JANHAVI JAYANT 23/10/2006 F OBC 600 524 87.33

2723 P214087 AGARWAL BHUMI RAMESHCHANDRA 30/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 519 86.50

2724 P214088 SOLANKI KHUSHWANT KISHOR 20/08/2005 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

2725 P214090 KHAN ARSHI AKHTAR 26/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 486 81.00

2726 P214094 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VIJAY 07/11/2006 M SC 600 518 86.33
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2727 P214097 AGARWAL VIDHI SHIVDARSHAN 08/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 556 92.67

2728 P214101 PRATIK SOHANLAL JAIN 04/10/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

2729 P214102 GOYAL ISHIKA ANILKUMAR 02/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 552 92.00

2730 P214107 KALE PRATIKSHA MADHUKAR 24/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 477 79.50

2731 P214111 GOTHWAL NILAY JITIN 17/04/2006 M OBC 600 492 82.00

2732 P214114 NAGADA JAINAM PARESH 01/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 537 89.50

2733 P214121 CHAVAN VAISHNAVI SAGAR 04/12/2006 F OBC 600 493 82.17

2734 P214130 CHAVAN ADITYA AVINASH 09/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 474 79.00

2735 P214132 BOKADIA NIVEDH NARESH 22/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 505 84.17

2736 P214141 SHUKLA SUJAL AMIT 17/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2737 P214145 BIDARKAR KANAKA KULDEEP 09/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 544 90.67

2738 P214148 JAIN SANSKAR SURESH 03/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 525 87.50

2739 P214159 KAMBLE SAKSHI KHANDU 20/07/2006 F SC 600 428 71.33

2740 P214163 SHINDE SAKSHI VIJAY 13/02/2007 F SC 600 444 74.00

2741 P214164 MHETRE NAKUL BHARAT 08/10/2006 M SC 600 380 63.33

2742 P214165 KHANDELWAL ARYAN SACHIN 15/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 499 83.17

2743 P214166 KHANDELWAL NIDHI SANTOSH 08/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

2744 P214167 KHANDELWAL RAJ MANISH 18/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 552 92.00

2745 P214169 KHANDELWAL RUDRA MANISH 18/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2746 P214170 DAMA SAHIL VIJAY 23/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 523 87.17

2747 P214171 JAGTAP MALHAR SANTOSH 04/03/2006 M GENERAL 600 452 75.33

2748 P214178 BISHWAKARMA BINOD ARJUN 05/07/2004 M GENERAL 600 451 75.17

2749 P214188 JINDAL NAMAN RAJESH 25/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2750 P214197 MAHALE HEMLATA PRAVIN 28/03/2007 F OBC 600 467 77.83

2751 P214204 KAMBLE NAMRATA VIKAS 06/06/2007 F SC 600 447 74.50

2752 P214208 AMTE VEDAN GOVARDHAN 14/01/2006 M GENERAL 600 443 73.83

2753 P214222 KAMBLE VINDHYAVALI DILIP 12/08/2006 F SC 600 476 79.33

2754 P214223 SHANKARBANDI VARSHA NAGESH 12/10/2006 F OBC 600 493 82.17

2755 P214227 JATHAR MANGESH ASHOK 24/04/2006 M OBC 600 410 68.33
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2756 P214230 JADHAV SANIKA CHANDRAKANT 29/12/2006 F OBC 600 475 79.17

2757 P214231 VAIRALE ANIKET SHIVAJI 04/06/2006 M SC 600 478 79.67

2758 P214233 MITTAL KANISHKA ARVIND 06/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 490 81.67

2759 P214237 BANSAL VANSH ASHISH 19/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 465 77.50

2760 P214242 HUSAIN TANVIR RAZA JAKIR 08/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 460 76.67

2761 P214251 DUGGAL BHOOMI GAURAV 29/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 497 82.83

2762 P214253 BHANDARI PRACHI RAJESH 23/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 567 94.50

2763 P214258 YADAV PAPPU RAMJATAN 07/04/2006 M GENERAL 600 434 72.33

2764 P214261 BELGAONKAR JANHAVI SHRUTKIRTI 19/07/2006 F GENERAL 600 546 91.00

2765 P214268 ABBASI AZRA KAMRAN 19/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2766 P214271 SINGH SWARAJ RAJESH 20/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 467 77.83

2767 P214273 SAANVI BANAKAL PRAKASH 19/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 536 89.33

2768 P214290 ADAGALE PRERANA PRASHANT 02/02/2007 F SC 600 444 74.00

2769 P214292 KALBHOR TRISHA AMEET 23/01/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2770 P214293 YADAV DEVRISHI LALIT 03/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 437 72.83

2771 P214297 PRIYA PUROHIT 13/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 520 86.67

2772 P214301 MHATRE HARSHITA ANIL 07/04/2006 F OBC 600 565 94.17

2773 P214302 SUTHAR KARTIK SHIVNARAYAN 27/06/2006 M GENERAL 600 491 81.83

2774 P214308 GANGURDE RUTUJA SACHIN 02/02/2007 F OBC 600 481 80.17

2775 P214311 PATIL MANSA BHARAT 10/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 534 89.00

2776 P214313 GHORPADE SAKSHI SUNIL 12/02/2007 F GENERAL 600 478 79.67

2777 P214314 TAKALKAR SALONI RAVINDRA 06/05/2006 F GENERAL 600 517 86.17

2778 P214316 SONAWANE SARVESH JAGDISH 23/09/2006 M OBC 600 461 76.83

2779 P214335 SINGH KHUSHI PANKAJ 28/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 539 89.83

2780 P214340 AGARWAL ISHITA VISHAL 27/01/2007 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2781 P214344 KULKARNI SHRAVANI GIRISH 20/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2782 P214345 JAMBHALE SHRUTI SANTOSH 18/06/2005 F OBC 600 457 76.17

2783 P214347 PAWAR SRUSHTI PREMANAND 07/08/2006 F GENERAL 600 557 92.83

2784 P214350 SHRESTH RAKESH SINGH 13/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 539 89.83
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2785 P214352 KULKARNI SUKRUTI SHAILENDRA 10/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 549 91.50

2786 P214359 GHATOL KETAKI SUBHASH 03/01/2007 F OBC 600 569 94.83

2787 P214370 LANDGE RUTUJA APPA 15/04/2006 F SC 600 407 67.83

2788 P214376 RAWOOL SHUBHANKAR VIDYANAND 18/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2789 P214382 BHARDIA SUMIT SANJU 07/09/2006 M GENERAL 600 498 83.00

2790 P214383 BANEKAR KUNAL MAHESH 15/09/2006 M OBC 600 408 68.00

2791 P214388 BHUJBAL PURVA PARAG 28/04/2006 F OBC 600 446 74.33

2792 P214389 PATIL SHAURYA AJIT 06/11/2006 M GENERAL 600 444 74.00

2793 P214396 SAPRE PURVA VINAY 24/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 507 84.50

2794 P214400 SONIGARA VANSH MANISH 15/12/2005 M GENERAL 600 430 71.67

2795 P214402 BHALERAO VEDANGI MAKARAND 21/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 531 88.50

2796 P214403 NIMODIYA VEDANT YOGESH 25/08/2006 M GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2797 P214406 NEWALE ADWAIT NILESH 25/12/2006 M GENERAL 600 487 81.17

2798 P214412 PRABHU SIYA DHIRAJ 07/09/2006 F GENERAL 600 527 87.83

2799 P214413 PATIL AADYA NITIN 07/07/2006 F OBC 600 536 89.33

2800 P214415 CHOPDA DIYA SANJAY 30/11/2006 F GENERAL 600 473 78.83

2801 P214429 THAKUR NIYTI PRASHANT 05/05/2007 F OBC 600 508 84.67

2802 P214466 CHOUDHARY MANISHA POONARAM 06/02/2005 F GENERAL 600 538 89.67

2803 P214469 CHERUKARA RUFUS BINU 25/07/2006 M GENERAL 600 457 76.17

2804 P214471 JAVADEKAR SANDLI ATUL 25/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 541 90.17

2805 P214472 MANCHEKAR VAISHNAVI VIJAY 25/11/2006 F OBC 600 534 89.00

2806 P214473 GONSALVES VANISHA AQUELINE 12/06/2006 F GENERAL 600 480 80.00

2807 P214474 SIRVI ISHA GANESH 06/03/2006 F GENERAL 600 528 88.00

2808 P214476 BHALEKAR ADITYA GANESH 17/02/2006 M GENERAL 600 508 84.67

2809 P214478 DHAYBAR MAHESHWARI YATISH 14/11/2006 F OBC 600 502 83.67

2810 P214479 MAHAJAN PALAK JITENDRA 11/01/2007 F OBC 600 461 76.83

2811 P214480 BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI DILIP 26/04/2006 F GENERAL 600 471 78.50

2812 P214482 PHUTANE TANISH SATISH 22/01/2006 M OBC 600 412 68.67

2813 P214485 CHHAJED AARYA PRAFUL 05/02/2006 F GENERAL 600 547 91.17
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2814 P214486 MARAR NATASHA SRINIVASAN 10/10/2006 F GENERAL 600 505 84.17

2815 P214487 PANDIT PRATHAMESH PETER 02/02/2006 M SC 600 393 65.50
